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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Johnson          M3539        1/167    5:23       16:40
2     Dylan Ponomar          M0119        1/323    5:43       17:41
3     Alex Brannaman         M2529        1/129    5:45       17:47
4     Jack Moss              M2024        1/142    5:46       17:51
5     Eric Monahan           M3034        1/172    5:47       17:54
6     Bryan Fogerty          M2024        2/142    5:48       17:56
7     Jacob Geyer            M2529        2/129    5:51       18:06
8     Dan Bischoff           M3539        2/167    5:52       18:09
9     Jacob Melendrez        M2529        3/129    5:59       18:32
10    Drew Marksbury         M0119        2/323    6:03       18:45
11    Lucas Maakestad        M2024        3/142    6:07       18:56
12    Chase Atkinson         M2529        4/129    6:08       19:01
13    Joe Lincoln            M0119        3/323    6:09       19:02
14    Grant De Roo           M2529        5/129    6:09       19:03
15    Ryan McLaughlin        M2024        4/142    6:11       19:10
16    Hunter Schmitt         M2024        5/142    6:15       19:22
17    Max Murphy             M0119        4/323    6:16       19:23
18    Doug Anderson          M2024        6/142    6:16       19:26
19    Ryan Wagner            M0119        5/323    6:17       19:27
20    Brandon Dunkleberger   M0119        6/323    6:17       19:28
21    MacLaine Putney        M3034        2/172    6:18       19:30
22    Christopher Wieneke    M2024        7/142    6:18       19:31
23    Joe Welch              M2024        8/142    6:18       19:31
24    Alex McKane            M0119        7/323    6:18       19:31
25    Thomas Osterkamp       M3539        3/167    6:19       19:33
26    Gabriel Hannemann      M0119        8/323    6:19       19:35
27    Caden Noeller          M0119        9/323    6:20       19:36
28    Blake Seline           M2024        9/142    6:20       19:36
29    Ryan Snytsheuvel       M2024       10/142    6:21       19:40
30    Renzo Yap              M0119       10/323    6:24       19:48
31    Will Fischer           M3034        3/172    6:24       19:50
32    John Anderson          M0119       11/323    6:26       19:54
33    Tyler Dennis           M0119       12/323    6:26       19:55
34    Noah Decker            M2024       11/142    6:26       19:56
35    Chris Vancamp          M3539        4/167    6:28       20:03
36    Aaron From             M3539        5/167    6:29       20:04
37    Matt Wagner            M4549        1/111    6:29       20:04
38    Daniel Holt            M4549        2/111    6:29       20:04
39    Wade Feltner           M0119       13/323    6:31       20:11
40    Ethan Wykert           M2024       12/142    6:32       20:14
41    Don Kennedy            M3539        6/167    6:33       20:18
42    Cole Eberly            M0119       14/323    6:34       20:20
43    Blake Laughton         M3034        4/172    6:34       20:20
44    Joanna Hall            F3539        1/308    6:35       20:23
45    Joshua Taylor          M2024       13/142    6:35       20:25
46    Parker Stallman        M2529        6/129    6:37       20:30
47    Jared Nelson           M4044        1/112    6:38       20:33
48    Michael Schluckebier   M3539        7/167    6:40       20:38
49    Todd Nelson            M4044        2/112    6:40       20:40
50    Matthew Traxler        M2529        7/129    6:41       20:41
51    Brentyn Leong          M2024       14/142    6:41       20:43
52    Justin Wolfe           M0119       15/323    6:42       20:44
53    Kevin McCarthy         M3539        8/167    6:43       20:49
54    Teri Schultejans       F3539        2/308    6:44       20:51
55    Alex Behnke            M2024       15/142    6:45       20:54
56    Carter Hall            M0119       16/323    6:46       20:57
57    Molly Leeney           F0119        1/322    6:47       21:02
58    Joseph Kauder          M3539        9/167    6:48       21:04
59    Evan Hopper            M2024       16/142    6:48       21:05
60    Chris Nims             M4044        3/112    6:49       21:06
61    Zach Hill              M3034        5/172    6:49       21:06
62    Zach Fisher            M0119       17/323    6:50       21:09
63    Kristen Green          F3034        1/315    6:50       21:09
64    Zac Althof             M2024       17/142    6:51       21:12
65    Matthew Volkmann       M3539       10/167    6:52       21:17
66    Ryan Bonthius          M0119       18/323    6:52       21:17
67    Dan Bonthius           M5559         1/46    6:52       21:17
68    Rick Till              M5054         1/82    6:53       21:19
69    Michael Demoss         M2024       18/142    6:53       21:20
70    Taylor Majher          F2024        1/375    6:53       21:21
71    Anthony Gamino         M2024       19/142    6:54       21:21
72    Brian Kirschling       M4044        4/112    6:54       21:21
73    Bryer Wallace          M0119       19/323    6:54       21:24
74    Charlie Donohue        M3539       11/167    6:55       21:26
75    Hayley Hershberger     F2024        2/375    6:56       21:28
76    Clint Bigelow          M3539       12/167    6:56       21:28
77    Krista Johnson         F4549        1/174    6:57       21:31
78    Bryce Deerberg         M0119       20/323    6:57       21:33
79    Rocky Newland          M3539       13/167    6:57       21:33
80    Kevin Cai              M2024       20/142    6:58       21:35
81    Dalton Rippey          M0119       21/323    6:58       21:35
82    Jeremy Manternach      M3539       14/167    6:58       21:36
83    Drew Lange             M0119       22/323    6:59       21:37
84    Shawn Loy              F4549        2/174    7:00       21:41
85    Josiah Zook            M0119       23/323    7:00       21:42
86    Lance Finch            M3539       15/167    7:04       21:52
87    Dejvid Husidic         M0119       24/323    7:04       21:55
88    Stephanie Brehm        F2529        1/256    7:04       21:55
89    Alexis Brown           F0119        2/322    7:05       21:56
90    Ashley Pearson         F2529        2/256    7:05       21:57
91    Dillon O'Connell       M2529        8/129    7:06       21:58
92    Zander Proctor         M0119       25/323    7:06       21:59
93    Adam Dyall             M3034        6/172    7:07       22:03
94    Brandon Walls          M2024       21/142    7:08       22:06
95    Ellen Hall             F60UP         1/94    7:11       22:14
96    Henlee Petersen        F0119        3/322    7:11       22:14
97    Heath Gibbs            M0119       26/323    7:11       22:14
98    Christopher Franke     M0119       27/323    7:12       22:17
99    Derick Crock           M3034        7/172    7:12       22:17
100   Kyle Hanrahan          M2529        9/129    7:12       22:19
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101   Alec Walls             M2529       10/129    7:13       22:20
102   John Clarke            M3034        8/172    7:14       22:23
103   Benjamin Loehrke       M3034        9/172    7:14       22:24
104   Thomas Schneider       M3034       10/172    7:14       22:25
105   William Fuelberth      M2024       22/142    7:14       22:26
106   Derek Leicht           M0119       28/323    7:15       22:26
107   Jack Aitchison         M0119       29/323    7:15       22:27
108   Brian McDonald         M3034       11/172    7:15       22:28
109   Brian Miers            M2529       11/129    7:15       22:28
110   Josh Sevcik            M2529       12/129    7:16       22:29
111   Ross Wedewer           M2024       23/142    7:16       22:31
112   Steve Brune            M5054         2/82    7:16       22:31
113   Evan Cohen             M3034       12/172    7:17       22:32
114   David Graham           M3539       16/167    7:17       22:33
115   Matthew Roth           M5054         3/82    7:17       22:34
116   Ethan Truman           M0119       30/323    7:17       22:35
117   Kathy Miller           F3034        2/315    7:18       22:35
118   Amos Hill              M3034       13/172    7:18       22:36
119   Gaven Forbes           M0119       31/323    7:18       22:37
120   David Moyes            M3539       17/167    7:19       22:39
121   Nicholas Hansen        M2024       24/142    7:19       22:40
122   Matt Buhr              M2024       25/142    7:20       22:42
123   Bobby Bunch            M3034       14/172    7:20       22:43
124   Matthew McKindley      M4044        5/112    7:20       22:44
125   Rick Lamparek          M4549        3/111    7:21       22:45
126   Grace Milroy           F0119        4/322    7:21       22:45
127   Josh Sulser            M2529       13/129    7:22       22:49
128   Reas Linder            M3034       15/172    7:22       22:49
129   William Urion          M3034       16/172    7:22       22:49
130   Geoffrey Knoop         M3034       17/172    7:23       22:51
131   Carly Williamson       F2024        3/375    7:23       22:52
132   Jamie Pilarczyk        F0119        5/322    7:23       22:53
133   Ben Brannaman          M3034       18/172    7:23       22:53
134   Casey Cooney           M3539       18/167    7:24       22:55
135   Bobbie Humble          F3034        3/315    7:24       22:55
136   Nicholas Sash          M0119       32/323    7:24       22:55
137   Jonathan Rawson        M0119       33/323    7:24       22:55
138   Ron Abrons             M4044        6/112    7:24       22:55
139   Paul Deninger          M4549        4/111    7:24       22:56
140   Gillian Feller         F2024        4/375    7:24       22:57
141   Ben Swartzrock         M2024       26/142    7:25       22:58
142   Michael McLaughlin     M5559         2/46    7:25       22:58
143   Mike Donahey           M5054         4/82    7:26       23:00
144   Kye Grenko             M2529       14/129    7:26       23:00
145   Kalley Matzen          F2024        5/375    7:27       23:03
146   Chris Saladin          M2024       27/142    7:27       23:04
147   Katrina Friedrich      F2024        6/375    7:27       23:04
148   Johnathan Goldstein    M2024       28/142    7:27       23:05
149   Nettie Vaverka         F5559         1/95    7:28       23:07
150   Emily Herzig           F3539        3/308    7:28       23:07
151   Scott Votsmier         M3034       19/172    7:28       23:07
152   Elizabeth Swanson      F0119        6/322    7:28       23:08
153   Andy McDermott         M3034       20/172    7:28       23:08
154   Andrew Hegewald        M3034       21/172    7:29       23:11
155   Kyle Askling           M3034       22/172    7:30       23:13
156   Jennifer Oliver        F4044        1/191    7:30       23:13
157   Eli Ritz               M2024       29/142    7:31       23:16
158   Todd Montgomery        M4549        5/111    7:32       23:19
159   Lindsay Shedek         F3034        4/315    7:32       23:20
160   Mitch Silberstein      M2024       30/142    7:33       23:23
161   Brody Deerberg         M0119       34/323    7:33       23:23
162   Austin Brenner         M2024       31/142    7:33       23:24
163   Tyler Hager            M2024       32/142    7:34       23:26
164   Daniel Ludgate         M3034       23/172    7:34       23:26
165   Bryce Grissom          M0119       35/323    7:34       23:26
166   Jon Harding            M4044        7/112    7:34       23:27
167   Colton Musser          M0119       36/323    7:34       23:27
168   Jarod Ford             M3034       24/172    7:34       23:28
169   Curran Putney          M3034       25/172    7:35       23:28
170   Paige Gibson           F2024        7/375    7:35       23:29
171   James Croker           M3034       26/172    7:35       23:31
172   Jaxon Sickels          M0119       37/323    7:35       23:31
173   Travis Thiltgen        M2024       33/142    7:36       23:32
174   Andy Day               M3539       19/167    7:36       23:32
175   Rae Lynn Lamparek      F4549        3/174    7:36       23:34
176   Joel O'Polka           M2529       15/129    7:36       23:34
177   Samuel Schauer         M2024       34/142    7:37       23:34
178   Jessica Wiggins        F2529        3/256    7:38       23:37
179   Hiroki Yamashita       M3034       27/172    7:38       23:37
180   Leeta Votsmier         F2529        4/256    7:38       23:38
181   Cory Brannaman         M2024       35/142    7:38       23:38
182   Natalie Ford           F3539        4/308    7:38       23:40
183   Allison Till           F0119        7/322    7:38       23:40
184   Lucas Meyer            M0119       38/323    7:39       23:41
185   Madison Schroeder      F2024        8/375    7:39       23:42
186   Kristine Tisue         F3034        5/315    7:39       23:43
187   Nathan King            M3539       20/167    7:39       23:43
188   Don Clark              M4549        6/111    7:39       23:43
189   Ryan Becker            M0119       39/323    7:40       23:45
190   Adam Burnham           M3034       28/172    7:41       23:48
191   Sara Hektoen           F4044        2/191    7:42       23:52
192   Lawrence Yap           M4549        7/111    7:43       23:54
193   Jeffrey Allen          M4549        8/111    7:43       23:55
194   Kiana Stender          F2024        9/375    7:43       23:55
195   Michael Weber          M4549        9/111    7:44       23:56
196   Angela Nading-Annis    F4549        4/174    7:44       23:57
197   Chad Brown             M4044        8/112    7:44       23:58
198   Kimberly Helling       F2024       10/375    7:44       23:58
199   Brian Debrock          M5054         5/82    7:45       24:00
200   Matt Garver            M0119       40/323    7:45       24:01
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201   Kirstillyn Pohlman     F2529        5/256    7:45       24:01
202   Brandon Walker         M2529       16/129    7:45       24:02
203   Victor Clark           M3539       21/167    7:46       24:04
204   Ryan Longcor           M2529       17/129    7:47       24:05
205   Brian Braid            M4549       10/111    7:47       24:06
206   Kilee Flockhart        F0119        8/322    7:47       24:06
207   Liz Winter             F3539        5/308    7:47       24:06
208   Mark Jancaric          M0119       41/323    7:47       24:07
209   Nicole Dominguez       F2024       11/375    7:48       24:08
210   Reginald Hochstedler   M2529       18/129    7:48       24:09
211   Daniel Diekema         M5054         6/82    7:48       24:09
212   Allan Brecher          M60UP         1/63    7:48       24:09
213   Jace Modrell           M2024       36/142    7:48       24:09
214   Katlynn Schreiner      F2024       12/375    7:48       24:09
215   Andrew Broderick       M2024       37/142    7:48       24:10
216   Ryan Griffith          M2024       38/142    7:48       24:10
217   Kasey Koehler          F3034        6/315    7:48       24:10
218   Logan Huffman          M0119       42/323    7:48       24:11
219   Michael Ott            M4044        9/112    7:48       24:11
220   Briar Vandraska        M2024       39/142    7:48       24:11
221   Hunter Snyder          M0119       43/323    7:49       24:12
222   Josh Hjelmaas          M2024       40/142    7:49       24:13
223   Tom Ross               M4549       11/111    7:49       24:14
224   Karen Harbaugh         F5559         2/95    7:50       24:17
225   Ronald Alberhasky      M60UP         2/63    7:51       24:18
226   Rodney Crooks          M4549       12/111    7:51       24:18
227   Skylar Kemp            M2024       41/142    7:51       24:18
228   Brandon Ingle          M0119       44/323    7:51       24:19
229   Randy Ingle            M4044       10/112    7:51       24:19
230   Jean Bowen             F4549        5/174    7:51       24:20
231   Joe Farris             M3034       29/172    7:51       24:20
232   Nick Cunningham        M3539       22/167    7:52       24:22
233   Todd Prokop            M3539       23/167    7:52       24:23
234   Scott Fiddelke         M3539       24/167    7:52       24:23
235   Jenna Francois         F0119        9/322    7:52       24:24
236   Anne Langguth          F3034        7/315    7:53       24:24
237   Ryan Wirth             M2024       42/142    7:53       24:25
238   Chuck Soat             M5559         3/46    7:53       24:26
239   Patrick Rooney         M2024       43/142    7:53       24:26
240   Morgan Phillips        F2529        6/256    7:53       24:26
241   Luke Leyden            M3539       25/167    7:53       24:26
242   Andrew Plecki          M2024       44/142    7:53       24:26
243   Owen Leyden            M0119       45/323    7:53       24:27
244   Jeff Dietz             M4549       13/111    7:54       24:27
245   Aj Kaczka              M0119       46/323    7:54       24:27
246   Kimberly Townsend      F2529        7/256    7:55       24:31
247   Brian Bauer            M4044       11/112    7:55       24:33
248   Adam Klotz             M2529       19/129    7:56       24:34
249   Eric Wykert            M2529       20/129    7:56       24:35
250   Wendy Bloomhuff        F3539        6/308    7:57       24:37
251   Braeden Brown          M0119       47/323    7:57       24:38
252   David Barron           M5559         4/46    7:58       24:40
253   Andy Owen              M3539       26/167    7:58       24:41
254   Kenneth Meyer          M2024       45/142    7:58       24:42
255   Jason McKane           M4044       12/112    7:59       24:44
256   Brooke Lafrenz         F3034        8/315    7:59       24:44
257   Easton Patterson       M0119       48/323    8:00       24:46
258   Amy Dowden             F4044        3/191    8:00       24:46
259   Matti Poole            F2024       13/375    8:00       24:46
260   Derek Siddell          M2024       46/142    8:00       24:47
261   Megan Ash              F3539        7/308    8:00       24:48
262   Chris Hebl             M3034       30/172    8:01       24:49
263   Megan Barron           F2529        8/256    8:01       24:49
264   Daniel Pearson         M3034       31/172    8:01       24:49
265   Kara Hamann            F3034        9/315    8:01       24:49
266   Lindsey Schluckebier   F3539        8/308    8:01       24:50
267   Steve Lorenz           M5054         7/82    8:01       24:50
268   Dave Hollister         M3034       32/172    8:01       24:50
269   Warren Feerer          M60UP         3/63    8:01       24:50
270   Connor Wade            M2529       21/129    8:01       24:51
271   Patrick Hickey         M3034       33/172    8:01       24:51
272   Wendy Nolan            F4549        6/174    8:02       24:52
273   Timothy Walker         M4549       14/111    8:02       24:53
274   Lisa Zavala            F3539        9/308    8:02       24:53
275   Kris King              M3539       27/167    8:02       24:53
276   Chad Stieger           M5054         8/82    8:02       24:54
277   Javier Ibara           M3034       34/172    8:02       24:54
278   Ben Palmer             M0119       49/323    8:02       24:54
279   Nick Evans             M2529       22/129    8:03       24:55
280   Drake Handling         M0119       50/323    8:03       24:56
281   Erin Thompson          F3539       10/308    8:03       24:57
282   Cody Rentschler        M4044       13/112    8:03       24:57
283   Nathan Pacha           M4549       15/111    8:04       24:58
284   Mary Lee Geisen        F5559         3/95    8:04       24:58
285   Tom Shroyer            M5559         5/46    8:04       24:58
286   Karissa Herrington     F2024       14/375    8:04       24:59
287   Paul Hurd              M2529       23/129    8:04       25:01
288   Paul Fiegen            M3034       35/172    8:04       25:01
289   Colin Grafft           M4044       14/112    8:05       25:01
290   Brian Dankle           M2024       47/142    8:05       25:02
291   Kathleen Jensen        F5559         4/95    8:05       25:02
292   Christy Pierce         F4044        4/191    8:05       25:02
293   Ed Saunders            M5559         6/46    8:05       25:03
294   Olivia Ray             F2024       15/375    8:05       25:03
295   Nickolas Henry         M0119       51/323    8:05       25:04
296   Cesar Perez            M2024       48/142    8:06       25:05
297   Reece Masker           M0119       52/323    8:06       25:05
298   Keith Feldkamp         M5054         9/82    8:06       25:06
299   Brian Sandberg         M5559         7/46    8:06       25:06
300   Olivia Harmon          F2024       16/375    8:06       25:07
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301   Missy Pacha            F4044        5/191    8:06       25:07
302   Bridget Sheeder        F3539       11/308    8:07       25:07
303   Sam Milder             F2024       17/375    8:07       25:08
304   Steven Landa           M2024       49/142    8:07       25:08
305   Andy Liton             M3539       28/167    8:07       25:09
306   Shawn Keating          M3034       36/172    8:07       25:10
307   Aaron Schaefer         F4044        6/191    8:07       25:10
308   Sophia Mallaro         F2024       18/375    8:08       25:10
309   Matthew Kolarczyk      M0119       53/323    8:08       25:10
310   Brian Litton           M3539       29/167    8:08       25:11
311   John Kopach            M2024       50/142    8:08       25:12
312   Shawn Countryman       M4044       15/112    8:08       25:12
313   Haley Hogan            F2529        9/256    8:08       25:13
314   Michael Riddle         M5054        10/82    8:08       25:13
315   Anthony Mundt          M0119       54/323    8:09       25:16
316   Mike Jorgensen         M5559         8/46    8:09       25:16
317   Jeremy Carnes          M0119       55/323    8:09       25:16
318   Ryan McCurdy           M2529       24/129    8:09       25:16
319   Kimberly Hamann        F5054        1/148    8:10       25:17
320   Jeff Curlott           M3034       37/172    8:10       25:17
321   John Hinshaw           M2529       25/129    8:10       25:19
322   Korah Robinson         F0119       10/322    8:10       25:19
323   Joseph Erickson        M0119       56/323    8:11       25:20
324   Candy Ross             F4549        7/174    8:11       25:20
325   Derek Parker           M2529       26/129    8:11       25:20
326   Kellie Schutte         M3539       30/167    8:11       25:21
327   Bryanna Thumma         F0119       11/322    8:11       25:22
328   Joel Carr,D.C.         M4549       16/111    8:11       25:22
329   Francesca Eckstrom     F0119       12/322    8:11       25:22
330   Madonna McCormick      F5054        2/148    8:11       25:22
331   Austin Hilton          M2529       27/129    8:11       25:23
332   Joe Christopher        M4549       17/111    8:12       25:23
333   Kristopher Shepherd    M2529       28/129    8:12       25:23
334   Kevin Rice             M5559         9/46    8:12       25:24
335   Laura Marxen           F3539       12/308    8:12       25:25
336   Steven Leary           M2529       29/129    8:13       25:26
337   Travis Jordan          M3034       38/172    8:13       25:26
338   Korey Paul             M3539       31/167    8:13       25:27
339   Zach Popham            M2024       51/142    8:13       25:27
340   Monica Boeckenstedt    F4549        8/174    8:13       25:28
341   Zach Liddle            M2529       30/129    8:13       25:28
342   Ethan Saunders         M2529       31/129    8:13       25:29
343   Shayna Boxleiter       F3034       10/315    8:14       25:29
344   Aaron Murphy           M3034       39/172    8:14       25:31
345   Mark Jaeger            M4549       18/111    8:15       25:33
346   Nancy A. Barth         F4044        7/191    8:15       25:34
347   Jaymee Johnson         F3539       13/308    8:15       25:34
348   Ryan Donkersloot       M3539       32/167    8:15       25:34
349   Riley Schmitt          M2529       32/129    8:15       25:35
350   Greg Stolze            M5559        10/46    8:16       25:37
351   Chris Sahli            M2024       52/142    8:16       25:37
352   Nick Wood              M2024       53/142    8:16       25:38
353   Kris Isaacson          M4549       19/111    8:16       25:38
354   Brendan Solinski       M3034       40/172    8:17       25:38
355   Andrea Weber           F2529       10/256    8:17       25:39
356   Heather Hoffman        F3539       14/308    8:17       25:41
357   Ashley Rila            F3034       11/315    8:18       25:42
358   Luke Lange             M0119       57/323    8:18       25:42
359   Tabbi Schim            F3539       15/308    8:18       25:42
360   Barb Mueller           F60UP         2/94    8:18       25:43
361   Kathy Seyfert          F4549        9/174    8:19       25:45
362   Luke Fasse             M0119       58/323    8:19       25:46
363   Daniel Pacheco         M3034       41/172    8:19       25:46
364   Nikhil Batra           M2529       33/129    8:19       25:46
365   Kaylie Hackenmiller    F2024       19/375    8:19       25:46
366   Brett Cloyd            M4549       20/111    8:19       25:47
367   Robbey Teel            M5054        11/82    8:20       25:49
368   Ed Sokoloski           M5054        12/82    8:20       25:49
369   Matt Moomey            M4549       21/111    8:20       25:50
370   Malory Jones           F0119       13/322    8:20       25:50
371   Ashley Bloomquist      F0119       14/322    8:21       25:51
372   Lana Snyder            F4044        8/191    8:21       25:52
373   Jaye Schuelke          F0119       15/322    8:21       25:52
374   Andrew Swanson         M3539       33/167    8:21       25:53
375   Andrew Smith           M2529       34/129    8:21       25:53
376   Lindsay Boyum          F3539       16/308    8:21       25:53
377   Emil Lichtenthal       M2024       54/142    8:22       25:55
378   Allen Trofholz         M5559        11/46    8:22       25:55
379   Larry Muse             M2024       55/142    8:22       25:56
380   Shawn Larue            M4549       22/111    8:22       25:56
381   Stephen Carneol        M5559        12/46    8:23       25:59
382   Debra Carneol          F5054        3/148    8:23       25:59
383   Ryan Dowden            M4044       16/112    8:23       26:00
384   Dawn Joseph            F4044        9/191    8:24       26:00
385   Angie Elbert           F3539       17/308    8:24       26:00
386   Emma Alexander         F0119       16/322    8:24       26:01
387   Jenessa Franco         F2529       11/256    8:24       26:01
388   Kalynn Culver          F0119       17/322    8:24       26:01
389   Wilson Campos          M2529       35/129    8:24       26:01
390   Jenna Sedlacek         F2529       12/256    8:24       26:01
391   Troy Culver            M4044       17/112    8:24       26:01
392   Tlaloc Rivas           M4549       23/111    8:24       26:02
393   Grant Bumsted          M0119       59/323    8:24       26:02
394   Jim Lorenz             M5559        13/46    8:24       26:02
395   Korena Olson           F2024       20/375    8:24       26:02
396   Jordyn Phipps          F0119       18/322    8:24       26:02
397   Daniel Livorsi         M3539       34/167    8:25       26:05
398   Emily Ludovissy-Wilwer F3034       12/315    8:25       26:06
399   Robert Vaughn          M3034       42/172    8:26       26:06
400   Akash Kesari           M2024       56/142    8:26       26:07
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401   Tom Bredfield          M3034       43/172    8:26       26:07
402   Lisa Pettit            F3539       18/308    8:26       26:08
403   Sean Matthys           M2529       36/129    8:27       26:09
404   Mandy Matthys          F2529       13/256    8:27       26:09
405   Haley Wolf             F0119       19/322    8:27       26:10
406   Bret Carlson           M2529       37/129    8:27       26:10
407   Jonathan Eden          M2529       38/129    8:27       26:10
408   Aubrey Clark           F2024       21/375    8:27       26:11
409   Larry Harris           M5559        14/46    8:27       26:11
410   Stephanie De Roo       F2529       14/256    8:27       26:12
411   Douglas Clark          M5054        13/82    8:27       26:12
412   Jordan Kutil           M2529       39/129    8:27       26:12
413   Kellen Yoder           M2024       57/142    8:27       26:12
414   Nancy Van Hemert       F4549       10/174    8:27       26:12
415   Monica Connor          F4044       10/191    8:28       26:12
416   John Wennekamp         M3539       35/167    8:28       26:12
417   Jacquelyn O'Briant     F3034       13/315    8:28       26:13
418   Laura Wirth            F4549       11/174    8:28       26:13
419   Lindsay Godin          F2529       15/256    8:28       26:14
420   Sydney Greiner         F2024       22/375    8:28       26:15
421   Diana Rich             F3034       14/315    8:28       26:15
422   Tessa Huff             F3034       15/315    8:29       26:15
423   Colin Cummins          M0119       60/323    8:29       26:16
424   Nicholas Cummins       M3539       36/167    8:29       26:16
425   Nile Fall              M0119       61/323    8:29       26:16
426   Mary Gage              F5559         5/95    8:29       26:16
427   Riley Miller           M0119       62/323    8:29       26:17
428   Mike Caffery           M4044       18/112    8:29       26:17
429   Jeremy Kurth           M2024       58/142    8:29       26:17
430   John Tykol             M5054        14/82    8:30       26:18
431   Kim Lorenz             F5054        4/148    8:30       26:19
432   Sarah Flynn            F3539       19/308    8:30       26:19
433   Bailey Westfall        M0119       63/323    8:30       26:19
434   Kaisa Whittaker        F0119       20/322    8:30       26:20
435   Jim Brown              M4044       19/112    8:30       26:20
436   Robert Jones           M4044       20/112    8:30       26:20
437   Danielle Huffman       F3034       16/315    8:30       26:21
438   Beth Thumma            F4044       11/191    8:30       26:21
439   Brittney Altwine       F3539       20/308    8:31       26:22
440   Justin Hopkins         M3539       37/167    8:31       26:22
441   Jill Bohlken           F4549       12/174    8:31       26:23
442   Stacy Farr             F4549       13/174    8:31       26:23
443   Tim Grimm              M4549       24/111    8:31       26:23
444   Barbara Lynn           F4044       12/191    8:31       26:23
445   Hilary Condon          F4549       14/174    8:32       26:25
446   Emily Speer            F2024       23/375    8:32       26:26
447   Britney Hofler         F3034       17/315    8:32       26:27
448   Jake Dischler          M2529       40/129    8:33       26:28
449   Patty Urban            F5054        5/148    8:33       26:29
450   Mark Zimmer            M60UP         4/63    8:33       26:29
451   Jaclyn Carnahan        F3539       21/308    8:33       26:29
452   Courtney Anderson      F2024       24/375    8:33       26:29
453   Brad Goetz             M3034       44/172    8:33       26:29
454   Shannon Swartz         F2529       16/256    8:33       26:29
455   Divesh Lakhi           M3034       45/172    8:33       26:30
456   David Gjersvik         M2024       59/142    8:33       26:30
457   Alan Marshall          M60UP         5/63    8:33       26:30
458   Andy Rohr              M3034       46/172    8:33       26:30
459   Braiden Petrick        M0119       64/323    8:33       26:30
460   Neal Hausman           M2024       60/142    8:34       26:31
461   Michael Shea           M0119       65/323    8:34       26:32
462   Erik Whittaker         M0119       66/323    8:34       26:32
463   Marsha Aspinall        F5559         6/95    8:34       26:33
464   Jeremy Ours            M4044       21/112    8:34       26:33
465   Sheila Ours            F4044       13/191    8:35       26:34
466   Ariana Zens            F0119       21/322    8:35       26:34
467   Dawn Cooksley          F4549       15/174    8:35       26:35
468   Michele Countryman     F4044       14/191    8:35       26:36
469   Gavin Blair            M3034       47/172    8:35       26:36
470   Emily Snedden          F3034       18/315    8:35       26:36
471   Jennifer Steel         F3539       22/308    8:35       26:37
472   Kaleb Turnbough        M0119       67/323    8:36       26:37
473   Emma Moomey            F0119       22/322    8:36       26:37
474   Carter Turnbough       M0119       68/323    8:36       26:38
475   Hunter Trunnell        M0119       69/323    8:36       26:38
476   Tony Aitchison         M4549       25/111    8:36       26:38
477   Payton Coyle           F0119       23/322    8:36       26:38
478   Justin Rundell         M4044       22/112    8:36       26:38
479   Ben Wade               M0119       70/323    8:36       26:38
480   Nathan Ayers           M0119       71/323    8:36       26:39
481   Nate Dooley            M3034       48/172    8:36       26:39
482   Gunner Edwards         M0119       72/323    8:36       26:40
483   Luke Edwards           M3539       38/167    8:37       26:41
484   Stuart Ault            M5054        15/82    8:37       26:41
485   Maggee Mitchell        F2529       17/256    8:37       26:41
486   Kimberly Kroeze        F2024       25/375    8:37       26:41
487   Michelle Brown         F4549       16/174    8:37       26:41
488   Anneka Levra           F2529       18/256    8:37       26:42
489   Kelli Grubbs           F5054        6/148    8:37       26:42
490   Steve Grubbs           M5054        16/82    8:37       26:42
491   Mark Mitchell          M60UP         6/63    8:37       26:42
492   Jay Johnson            M4549       26/111    8:37       26:42
493   Daniel Kusper          M2024       61/142    8:37       26:43
494   Shawn Tygart           M5054        17/82    8:38       26:43
495   Aj Snyder              M0119       73/323    8:38       26:45
496   Tyler Lantz            M3034       49/172    8:38       26:45
497   Tim Cahill             M5054        18/82    8:38       26:46
498   Pablo Coustea          M0119       74/323    8:38       26:46
499   Owen Drapeaux          M0119       75/323    8:38       26:46
500   Joseph Winnike         M2529       41/129    8:39       26:47
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501   David Weber            M3539       39/167    8:39       26:47
502   Keith Lindbloom        M4044       23/112    8:39       26:48
503   Madisen Lindbloom      F2024       26/375    8:39       26:48
504   Amber Hart             F2024       27/375    8:39       26:48
505   Parker Reineke         M2024       62/142    8:40       26:50
506   William Lang           M0119       76/323    8:40       26:50
507   Shane Bumsted          M4044       24/112    8:40       26:52
508   Cynthia Marx           F4044       15/191    8:40       26:52
509   Bryan Hlavin           M0119       77/323    8:41       26:53
510   Steven Brown           M2024       63/142    8:41       26:53
511   Jackson Goulette       M0119       78/323    8:41       26:53
512   Jenna Olson            F3034       19/315    8:41       26:54
513   Mollie Lorenz          F5054        7/148    8:41       26:54
514   Tate Brunk             M0119       79/323    8:41       26:54
515   Cj Williams            M5054        19/82    8:41       26:54
516   Chrissy Block          F3034       20/315    8:41       26:55
517   Jacquie Kraxner        F3034       21/315    8:41       26:55
518   Brittany Brannaman     F3034       22/315    8:42       26:58
519   Cody Maddux            M0119       80/323    8:42       26:58
520   Maureen O'Neill        F3539       23/308    8:42       26:59
521   Anna Kerf              F0119       24/322    8:43       26:59
522   Stefanie King          F3034       23/315    8:43       26:59
523   Ellie Davila           F2024       28/375    8:43       26:59
524   Jacquelyn McCoy        F4044       16/191    8:43       27:00
525   Davis Nepple           M0119       81/323    8:43       27:00
526   Morgan Schlee          F2024       29/375    8:43       27:00
527   Nicholas Medin         M0119       82/323    8:43       27:00
528   Ivan Medin             M4549       27/111    8:43       27:00
529   Mary Brehm             F5054        8/148    8:43       27:00
530   Kylie Bottjen          F2024       30/375    8:43       27:00
531   Landon Waddilove       M0119       83/323    8:43       27:00
532   Kent Kunze             M5559        15/46    8:43       27:01
533   Ben Rogers             M3539       40/167    8:43       27:01
534   Benji Michalec         M4044       25/112    8:43       27:02
535   Justin Gutierrez       M2024       64/142    8:43       27:02
536   Aric Kreeger           M3034       50/172    8:43       27:02
537   Amy Baker              F3539       24/308    8:44       27:02
538   Ashley Atkinson        F2529       19/256    8:44       27:03
539   Maureen Dyer           F3034       24/315    8:44       27:03
540   Amanda Fonteyne        F3034       25/315    8:44       27:03
541   Melissa Dever          F2529       20/256    8:44       27:04
542   Hope Fynaardt          F3034       26/315    8:44       27:05
543   Carrie Lampe           F3539       25/308    8:44       27:05
544   Virginia Jorgensen     F5559         7/95    8:44       27:05
545   Wyatt Klass            M2024       65/142    8:45       27:05
546   Terrence Travagiakis   M2529       42/129    8:45       27:05
547   Ryan Ruckdaschel       M2024       66/142    8:45       27:06
548   Scott Maas             M5054        20/82    8:45       27:06
549   Joseph Reichwein       M4044       26/112    8:45       27:07
550   Wendy Maas             F4549       17/174    8:45       27:07
551   Mary Van Steenis       F60UP         3/94    8:45       27:07
552   Natalie Berry          F2024       31/375    8:45       27:07
553   Phil Seline            M5559        16/46    8:45       27:08
554   Riley Goettsch         M3034       51/172    8:45       27:08
555   Kris Eveland           M3539       41/167    8:45       27:08
556   Paiton Schultheis      F0119       25/322    8:46       27:10
557   Kaeli Armstrong        F0119       26/322    8:46       27:10
558   Bryon Montgomery       M0119       84/323    8:46       27:11
559   Christine Bigelow      F3539       26/308    8:47       27:11
560   Gregory Thompson       M3539       42/167    8:47       27:11
561   Rachel Chapman         F3034       27/315    8:47       27:12
562   Nicole Pagliari        F0119       27/322    8:47       27:12
563   Nick Markovich         M2529       43/129    8:47       27:12
564   Nicholas Cox           M3034       52/172    8:47       27:13
565   Katie Wills            F2529       21/256    8:47       27:13
566   David England          M4044       27/112    8:47       27:14
567   Stefanie Lewis         F0119       28/322    8:48       27:15
568   Brian Witte            M2529       44/129    8:48       27:15
569   Tonya Blasen           F3539       27/308    8:48       27:16
570   Erin Cobb              F2529       22/256    8:48       27:16
571   Andrew Schroeder       M0119       85/323    8:48       27:17
572   Tammy Lewis            F4044       17/191    8:49       27:18
573   Sandra Brune           F5054        9/148    8:49       27:18
574   Abby Steffensmeier     F2024       32/375    8:49       27:19
575   Jason Rohner           M4549       28/111    8:49       27:19
576   Ziliang Zhang          M2529       45/129    8:49       27:19
577   Molly Miller           F2529       23/256    8:49       27:19
578   Ben Schmidt            M2529       46/129    8:49       27:19
579   Dana Nordine           F3034       28/315    8:49       27:20
580   Christian Gasper       M0119       86/323    8:49       27:20
581   Ellen Shroyer          F2529       24/256    8:50       27:20
582   Ashli Steffensmeier    F2529       25/256    8:50       27:21
583   Nathan Speers          M0119       87/323    8:50       27:21
584   Elaine Mundt           F4044       18/191    8:50       27:21
585   Robin Bucheit          F4044       19/191    8:50       27:21
586   Lauren Jackson         F0119       29/322    8:50       27:22
587   Christina Beck         F3539       28/308    8:50       27:22
588   Nate Whitmore          M2529       47/129    8:50       27:22
589   Seth Goodman           M2024       67/142    8:50       27:22
590   Shannon Edwards        F3034       29/315    8:50       27:22
591   Allison Giersberg      F3034       30/315    8:51       27:24
592   Matt Giersberg         M3034       53/172    8:51       27:24
593   Travis Kaplan          M2024       68/142    8:51       27:25
594   Paul Wells             M5054        21/82    8:51       27:25
595   Nick Roth              M0119       88/323    8:51       27:25
596   Eric Miller            M3539       43/167    8:51       27:26
597   Codi Jasper            F2529       26/256    8:51       27:26
598   Mickenzie Lawler       F2529       27/256    8:51       27:26
599   Lynn Silberstein       F5054       10/148    8:51       27:26
600   Mike Jasper            M2529       48/129    8:51       27:26
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601   Brook Sternberg        F3539       29/308    8:51       27:26
602   Nathan Albers          M3034       54/172    8:51       27:27
603   Diane Cerven-Jenn      F5054       11/148    8:51       27:27
604   Kyle Denning           M2024       69/142    8:52       27:27
605   Brent Denning          M5054        22/82    8:52       27:27
606   Emma Wright            F2529       28/256    8:52       27:28
607   David Thorp            M3034       55/172    8:52       27:28
608   Havon McGhee           M0119       89/323    8:52       27:29
609   Garrett Christensen    M0119       90/323    8:52       27:29
610   Alyssa Adamec          F2024       33/375    8:52       27:29
611   Stacy Michalec         F4044       20/191    8:52       27:29
612   Sara Clark             F3539       30/308    8:52       27:29
613   Jacob Diercks          M3539       44/167    8:52       27:29
614   Darcy Garcia           F3034       31/315    8:53       27:31
615   Heather Thompson       F4044       21/191    8:53       27:31
616   Melissa Montgomery     F3539       31/308    8:53       27:31
617   Stacie Manary          F3539       32/308    8:53       27:31
618   Noel Spencer-Motyko    M3539       45/167    8:53       27:31
619   Evan Schwickerath      F0119       30/322    8:53       27:32
620   Jesse Gonzalez         M2024       70/142    8:53       27:32
621   Matt McClure           M4044       28/112    8:53       27:33
622   Seth Masker            M2024       71/142    8:54       27:33
623   Melissa Myers          F2024       34/375    8:54       27:33
624   Brandi Miller          F0119       31/322    8:54       27:33
625   Ingrid Madsen          F4044       22/191    8:54       27:33
626   Matthew Henry          M0119       91/323    8:54       27:34
627   Bailey Kelsay          F2024       35/375    8:54       27:34
628   Jake Crome             M2529       49/129    8:54       27:35
629   Isabel Szpara          F2024       36/375    8:54       27:35
630   Roxana Sanchez         F2529       29/256    8:54       27:36
631   Kade Koops             M0119       92/323    8:54       27:36
632   Jason Potratz          M3539       46/167    8:54       27:36
633   David Dezur            M4044       29/112    8:55       27:37
634   Timothy Feltner        M5054        23/82    8:55       27:37
635   Matt Fall              M3539       47/167    8:55       27:39
636   Nikki Langrehr         F3539       33/308    8:55       27:39
637   Mindy Dolan            F3539       34/308    8:56       27:39
638   Amber Lewis            F3539       35/308    8:56       27:40
639   Sara Truitt            F3539       36/308    8:56       27:41
640   Jack Lange             M0119       93/323    8:56       27:41
641   Audrey Felderman       F0119       32/322    8:56       27:41
642   Michaela Robert        F2024       37/375    8:56       27:41
643   Brooke Sprague         F2024       38/375    8:56       27:41
644   Michelle Koops         F4549       18/174    8:56       27:41
645   Paige Felderman        F2024       39/375    8:56       27:41
646   Monty Beal             M5054        24/82    8:56       27:41
647   Laura Perez            F2024       40/375    8:56       27:42
648   Dallon Christensen     M4044       30/112    8:56       27:42
649   Gage Schilling         M0119       94/323    8:57       27:44
650   Lindsay Cox            F3034       32/315    8:57       27:44
651   Chad Schilling         M3539       48/167    8:57       27:44
652   Amy Unzicker           F2529       30/256    8:57       27:44
653   Diane Marshall         F60UP         4/94    8:57       27:44
654   Bethany Porter         F2529       31/256    8:57       27:44
655   Brian Nicola           M4044       31/112    8:57       27:44
656   Alex Tuttle            M0119       95/323    8:57       27:44
657   Michael Baca           M2529       50/129    8:57       27:45
658   Sherrie Collins        F4044       23/191    8:57       27:45
659   Tim Collins            M4549       29/111    8:58       27:45
660   Susan Howard           F2529       32/256    8:58       27:45
661   MacKensie Sauerbrei    F2024       41/375    8:58       27:46
662   Kelley McLaughlin      F5054       12/148    8:58       27:46
663   Alex Howe              M2529       51/129    8:58       27:46
664   Aislinn Pilloff        F3034       33/315    8:58       27:46
665   Andrea Schrage         F2024       42/375    8:58       27:46
666   Curt Smith             M2529       52/129    8:58       27:47
667   Tami Flockhart         F4549       19/174    8:58       27:47
668   Joni Lahr              F3034       34/315    8:58       27:47
669   Brenda Day             F4549       20/174    8:58       27:47
670   Sandy Mensen           F4549       21/174    8:58       27:47
671   Mike Mensen            M5054        25/82    8:58       27:47
672   Chad Andrews           M4044       32/112    8:58       27:48
673   Mark Gilmartin         M3034       56/172    8:58       27:48
674   Matthew Jack           M2024       72/142    8:59       27:49
675   Thomas Nickols         M5559        17/46    8:59       27:49
676   John Stuenkel          M4044       33/112    8:59       27:49
677   Ethan Shields          M0119       96/323    8:59       27:50
678   Theresa McKane         F4044       24/191    8:59       27:51
679   Jared Kerker           M3034       57/172    9:00       27:52
680   Angela Keller          M3539       49/167    9:00       27:52
681   Blake Scott            M2529       53/129    9:00       27:52
682   Megan Cerwinske        F0119       33/322    9:00       27:52
683   Lathen Schwickerath    M0119       97/323    9:00       27:53
684   Abigail Drexler        F2024       43/375    9:00       27:53
685   Kristin Eveland        F3539       37/308    9:00       27:53
686   Jason Haddy            M4549       30/111    9:00       27:53
687   Daniel Chappo          M2529       54/129    9:00       27:53
688   Steve Schraver         M2024       73/142    9:01       27:55
689   Ky Kramer              M2024       74/142    9:01       27:55
690   Mallory Morgan         F0119       34/322    9:01       27:57
691   Brittany Bradley       F2024       44/375    9:01       27:57
692   Michael Berg           M5054        26/82    9:02       28:00
693   Joshua Busard          M4044       34/112    9:02       28:01
694   Braden Loose           M0119       98/323    9:03       28:01
695   Ryan Lange             M0119       99/323    9:03       28:01
696   Nicole Haas            F3034       35/315    9:03       28:01
697   Amy Vander Busard      F4044       25/191    9:03       28:02
698   Deborah Adamec         F5054       13/148    9:03       28:02
699   Julie Holte            F5559         8/95    9:03       28:02
700   David Kaness           M5054        27/82    9:03       28:02

Generated January 30, 2026 at 7:35 AM 7/37



Kickoff to Kinnick 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Dareth McAlpin         F3539       38/308    9:03       28:03
702   Jordan Miller          M2024       75/142    9:03       28:03
703   Greta Kraske           F0119       35/322    9:04       28:05
704   Christina Nash         F3539       39/308    9:04       28:05
705   Eston McAlpin          M0119      100/323    9:04       28:06
706   Nathan Donahue         M3539       50/167    9:04       28:07
707   Laura Sloan            F2024       45/375    9:05       28:08
708   Elisabeth Karafili     F0119       36/322    9:05       28:08
709   Courtney Jensen        F4549       22/174    9:05       28:08
710   Connor Manning         M2529       55/129    9:05       28:08
711   Abaz Karafili          M0119      101/323    9:05       28:08
712   Maxwell Jones          M0119      102/323    9:05       28:08
713   Darren Williams        M4044       35/112    9:05       28:09
714   Steve Slater           M4549       31/111    9:05       28:09
715   Stephanie Boulden      F3034       36/315    9:05       28:09
716   Dean Schnoor           M5054        28/82    9:06       28:11
717   Emily Hack             F2024       46/375    9:06       28:11
718   Brandi Vercande        F3539       40/308    9:06       28:11
719   Tom Rhomberg           M2024       76/142    9:06       28:12
720   Erica Henderson        F2024       47/375    9:06       28:12
721   Mary Deiss             F2024       48/375    9:06       28:12
722   Jose Tobar             M0119      103/323    9:06       28:13
723   Ashleigh Monaco        F0119       37/322    9:06       28:13
724   Reece Rettig           M0119      104/323    9:06       28:13
725   Bri Swope              F3539       41/308    9:07       28:13
726   Amber Capps            F4044       26/191    9:07       28:13
727   Megan Hejlik           F3034       37/315    9:07       28:14
728   Vincent Masse          M3034       58/172    9:07       28:14
729   Anna Raya              F3034       38/315    9:07       28:14
730   Amy Gingerich          F4044       27/191    9:07       28:15
731   Asher Kahn             M0119      105/323    9:07       28:15
732   Nicholas Marino        M2024       77/142    9:07       28:15
733   Chris Reuter           M4549       32/111    9:07       28:15
734   Pam Albert             F4044       28/191    9:07       28:15
735   Trisha Butteris        F3034       39/315    9:08       28:17
736   Hayley Stuenkel        F2024       49/375    9:08       28:17
737   Keith Villhauer        M60UP         7/63    9:08       28:17
738   Nicholas Litterer      M2024       78/142    9:08       28:18
739   Catherine Kruse        F2024       50/375    9:08       28:18
740   Corey Thompson         M3034       59/172    9:08       28:19
741   Tara Lepic             F3034       40/315    9:08       28:19
742   Nathan Lepic           M3034       60/172    9:08       28:19
743   Lora Gibson            F3034       41/315    9:08       28:19
744   Nick Lahr              M3034       61/172    9:08       28:19
745   Colton Comstock        M0119      106/323    9:08       28:19
746   Sean Thompson          M3539       51/167    9:08       28:19
747   Fanzhong Cao           F2024       51/375    9:09       28:20
748   Patty Williams         F4549       23/174    9:09       28:20
749   Brandon Davis          M2529       56/129    9:09       28:21
750   Caitlin Davis          F2529       33/256    9:09       28:21
751   Hailey Franke          F2024       52/375    9:09       28:22
752   Stephanie Koenig       F3539       42/308    9:09       28:22
753   Russ Brown             M4549       33/111    9:09       28:22
754   Clay Koenig            M3539       52/167    9:09       28:22
755   Joslyn McAlpin         F2024       53/375    9:09       28:22
756   Kali Myli              F2529       34/256    9:10       28:23
757   Lisa Myli              F5054       14/148    9:10       28:25
758   Michael Matthess       M4549       34/111    9:10       28:25
759   Chris Schaefer         M4044       36/112    9:10       28:25
760   Diana Westby           F5054       15/148    9:10       28:25
761   Richard Arndt          M5054        29/82    9:11       28:26
762   Scott Vandraska        M5054        30/82    9:11       28:26
763   Kari Myli              F5054       16/148    9:11       28:26
764   Alex Hofer             M2529       57/129    9:11       28:26
765   Shelley Slay           F4044       29/191    9:11       28:27
766   Annie Brown            F2024       54/375    9:11       28:27
767   Lydia Sinclair         F2024       55/375    9:11       28:27
768   Jack MacLagan          M0119      107/323    9:11       28:27
769   Aaron Kahn             M3539       53/167    9:11       28:28
770   Sydney Tatam           F2024       56/375    9:11       28:28
771   Andrea Stegall         F3034       42/315    9:11       28:28
772   Jillian Kousins        F0119       38/322    9:11       28:29
773   Elizabeth Tenbrook     F3034       43/315    9:12       28:29
774   Shelby Murley          F2024       57/375    9:12       28:29
775   Logan Laubenthal       M0119      108/323    9:12       28:29
776   Holly Miller           F3539       43/308    9:12       28:30
777   Barb Baker             F5559         9/95    9:12       28:31
778   Brent MacLagan         M4044       37/112    9:12       28:31
779   Jeremy Griffel         M3034       62/172    9:13       28:32
780   Christy Ford           F4044       30/191    9:13       28:33
781   Emma Killian           F0119       39/322    9:13       28:33
782   Isabelle Ireland       F0119       40/322    9:13       28:33
783   Jessica Flagel         F2529       35/256    9:13       28:33
784   Robert Killian         M4549       35/111    9:13       28:33
785   Michelle Bahou         F2024       58/375    9:13       28:33
786   Christie Jacobson      F4044       31/191    9:13       28:34
787   Jessica Stingley       F3034       44/315    9:14       28:35
788   Sally Debrock          F0119       41/322    9:14       28:35
789   Ethan Bridgewater      M0119      109/323    9:14       28:35
790   Rachel Chamley         F3034       45/315    9:14       28:36
791   Mary Martin            F2024       59/375    9:14       28:36
792   Aaron Onder            M3539       54/167    9:14       28:37
793   John Casko             M5054        31/82    9:14       28:37
794   Mark Doser             M5054        32/82    9:14       28:37
795   Abby Erion             F3034       46/315    9:14       28:37
796   Molly Noren            F5054       17/148    9:14       28:37
797   Grant Noren            M0119      110/323    9:14       28:38
798   Jamie Edelen           F3034       47/315    9:15       28:38
799   Holly Meacham          F3539       44/308    9:15       28:39
800   Jenna McCoy            F2024       60/375    9:15       28:39
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801   Jennifer Bekel         F3034       48/315    9:15       28:40
802   Ben Bekel              M3034       63/172    9:15       28:40
803   Shane A Wheeler        M3034       64/172    9:15       28:40
804   Nile Bush              M0119      111/323    9:16       28:42
805   Joanna Johnson         F3539       45/308    9:16       28:42
806   Jacob Grant            M2529       58/129    9:16       28:43
807   Ashton Easter          M2024       79/142    9:16       28:44
808   James Harris           M4044       38/112    9:16       28:44
809   Cassie Cook            F2529       36/256    9:17       28:44
810   Jerad Block            M3539       55/167    9:17       28:44
811   Raelee Evans           F2529       37/256    9:17       28:45
812   Ashlyn Kyte            F0119       42/322    9:17       28:45
813   Autumn Vergeyle        F2024       61/375    9:17       28:45
814   Jacob Lampe            M2529       59/129    9:17       28:46
815   Tom Rath               M5054        33/82    9:17       28:46
816   Anna Gaertig           F2024       62/375    9:17       28:46
817   Griffin Kraft          M0119      112/323    9:17       28:46
818   Linda Schmitt          F5054       18/148    9:17       28:46
819   Brian Hayes            M4549       36/111    9:17       28:47
820   Chris Dockum           M2024       80/142    9:17       28:47
821   Lily Hayess            F0119       43/322    9:17       28:47
822   Jill Lauer             F3034       49/315    9:17       28:47
823   Jack Andersen          M0119      113/323    9:17       28:47
824   Tyler Derlein          M0119      114/323    9:18       28:48
825   Lisa Reed              F0119       44/322    9:18       28:48
826   Kaleb Littlejohn       M0119      115/323    9:18       28:48
827   Ella Mundt             F0119       45/322    9:18       28:49
828   Lisa Andersen          F4549       24/174    9:18       28:49
829   Santos Leza            M4044       39/112    9:18       28:49
830   Brandon Corpman        M3034       65/172    9:18       28:50
831   Derek Handling         M4044       40/112    9:18       28:50
832   Finley Bevelacqua      F0119       46/322    9:19       28:51
833   Ronda Levy             F5559        10/95    9:19       28:51
834   Kellie Lusson          F5054       19/148    9:19       28:51
835   Duane Lusson           M4549       37/111    9:19       28:51
836   Amanda Bonde           F4549       25/174    9:19       28:52
837   Lauren Lock            F2529       38/256    9:20       28:54
838   Mikayla Cazabon        F2529       39/256    9:20       28:55
839   Sara Prokop            F3539       46/308    9:20       28:56
840   Kyle Nodarse           M3034       66/172    9:20       28:56
841   Justin Williams        M3539       56/167    9:21       28:57
842   Lexie Strom            F2024       63/375    9:21       28:57
843   Brittni Cooper         F3034       50/315    9:21       28:57
844   Amy Jurczak            F2024       64/375    9:21       28:57
845   Haylee Bojar           F0119       47/322    9:21       28:58
846   Brian Crowley          M3034       67/172    9:21       28:58
847   Deanna Witzke          F0119       48/322    9:21       28:58
848   Cassie Ehrecke         F4549       26/174    9:22       29:00
849   Jeff Kelly             M5054        34/82    9:22       29:01
850   Scott Lieberman        M4044       41/112    9:22       29:01
851   Matt Roelsgard         M3539       57/167    9:22       29:01
852   Thad Jurczak           M5054        35/82    9:22       29:02
853   Shelly Moore           F0119       49/322    9:22       29:02
854   Megann Bohlken         F0119       50/322    9:22       29:02
855   Haleigh Middendorf     F0119       51/322    9:22       29:02
856   Jim Moeller            M4549       38/111    9:23       29:03
857   Tess Kachiroubas       F2024       65/375    9:23       29:04
858   Anna Holly             F0119       52/322    9:23       29:04
859   Amy McCurdy            F2529       40/256    9:23       29:04
860   Kara Stokes            F4044       32/191    9:23       29:05
861   Owen Sadler            M0119      116/323    9:24       29:07
862   Ronda Johnson          F5559        11/95    9:24       29:07
863   Lowell Johnson         M5559        18/46    9:24       29:07
864   Isaac Cretin           M0119      117/323    9:24       29:07
865   Clay Morse             M0119      118/323    9:24       29:07
866   Michelle Clark         F4549       27/174    9:24       29:07
867   John Lewis             M5054        36/82    9:24       29:07
868   Tyler Lieberman        M0119      119/323    9:24       29:08
869   Brian Murphy           M4549       39/111    9:24       29:08
870   Ryan Ayers             M2024       81/142    9:25       29:09
871   Katie Ehlers           F2024       66/375    9:25       29:09
872   Julie Miller           F4044       33/191    9:25       29:10
873   Amanda Crooks          F4549       28/174    9:25       29:11
874   Jacob Kukral           M0119      120/323    9:25       29:11
875   Mitch Washburn         M3539       58/167    9:25       29:12
876   Kevin Penrod           M3034       68/172    9:25       29:12
877   Kelly Dirksen          F4044       34/191    9:25       29:12
878   Natalie Werthmann      F3034       51/315    9:25       29:12
879   Taylor Soule           F2024       67/375    9:26       29:13
880   Nash Kotar             M0119      121/323    9:26       29:14
881   Mark McElmeel          M4549       40/111    9:26       29:15
882   Brady Houser           M0119      122/323    9:27       29:15
883   Trisha Campbell        F2529       41/256    9:27       29:15
884   Cody Shanahan          M3034       69/172    9:27       29:17
885   Nicolette Proctor      F3034       52/315    9:27       29:17
886   Hannah Petersen        F2529       42/256    9:27       29:18
887   Marc Magers            M4549       41/111    9:27       29:18
888   Stephanie Dooley       F3539       47/308    9:27       29:18
889   Jay Honohan            M5054        37/82    9:27       29:18
890   Megan Hester           F3539       48/308    9:28       29:19
891   Steve Hester           M4549       42/111    9:28       29:19
892   Tonya Kerker           F2529       43/256    9:28       29:20
893   Chelsea Freie          F2529       44/256    9:28       29:20
894   Sheila Castens         F60UP         5/94    9:28       29:20
895   Heather Scott          F2529       45/256    9:29       29:22
896   Jodi Schafer           F4549       29/174    9:29       29:23
897   Tessa Miller           F0119       53/322    9:29       29:24
898   Rob Walters            M3034       70/172    9:29       29:24
899   Thomas Stiefel         M3034       71/172    9:29       29:24
900   Brett Barker           M3034       72/172    9:30       29:24
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901   Carrie Van Houten      F2529       46/256    9:30       29:25
902   Olivia Sieve           F2529       47/256    9:30       29:25
903   Kerrie Pettit          F5559        12/95    9:30       29:26
904   Christopher Stumpff    M3034       73/172    9:30       29:26
905   Ian Wass               M3539       59/167    9:30       29:27
906   Sydnie Wass            F0119       54/322    9:30       29:27
907   Julia Stark            F3034       53/315    9:30       29:27
908   Megan Theis            F0119       55/322    9:30       29:27
909   Abbie Steil            F3539       49/308    9:31       29:28
910   Morgan Ross            F2024       68/375    9:31       29:28
911   Bridget Watters        F3539       50/308    9:31       29:28
912   Patrick Hatting        M5054        38/82    9:31       29:28
913   Nicole Krausert        F2529       48/256    9:31       29:28
914   Steph Wilfawn          F0119       56/322    9:31       29:29
915   Andy Hamm              M2529       60/129    9:31       29:29
916   Kara Barquist          F3539       51/308    9:31       29:29
917   Jordan Prochnow        F0119       57/322    9:31       29:30
918   Jason Gavin            M4044       42/112    9:31       29:30
919   Elie Gillaspey         F0119       58/322    9:31       29:30
920   Matthew Morlan         M2024       82/142    9:31       29:30
921   Kylie Smith            F2024       69/375    9:31       29:30
922   Kelly Guinn            F2024       70/375    9:32       29:31
923   Pierce Stark           M3034       74/172    9:32       29:33
924   Rebecca Winkel         F2024       71/375    9:33       29:34
925   Colton Shepard         M0119      123/323    9:33       29:34
926   Tami Steffen           F4549       30/174    9:33       29:34
927   Shawn Steffen          M4549       43/111    9:33       29:34
928   Travis Shepard         M3539       60/167    9:33       29:34
929   Hunter Schmelzer       M0119      124/323    9:33       29:35
930   Emerson Berner         M0119      125/323    9:33       29:35
931   Maddoc Coapstick       M0119      126/323    9:33       29:37
932   Kelsey Crow            F3034       54/315    9:34       29:37
933   Zach Mennen            M2024       83/142    9:34       29:39
934   Heather Albertson      F3034       55/315    9:34       29:39
935   Michelle Huinker       F2529       49/256    9:34       29:40
936   Alycia Karsjens        F3034       56/315    9:34       29:40
937   Emma Stewart           F2024       72/375    9:34       29:40
938   Kendal Huinker         M3034       75/172    9:34       29:40
939   Colette Miller         F2024       73/375    9:35       29:40
940   Amanda Odegaard        F3034       57/315    9:35       29:41
941   Walter McFadden        M3034       76/172    9:35       29:41
942   Barbara Allen          F5559        13/95    9:35       29:41
943   Stephanie Bagley       F5054       20/148    9:35       29:42
944   Kody Sprinkle          M2024       84/142    9:35       29:42
945   Pooya Rahimian         M3034       77/172    9:36       29:43
946   Carissa Lee            F0119       59/322    9:36       29:43
947   Behnoush Khorsand Sour F3034       58/315    9:36       29:43
948   Kevin O'Neill          M5559        19/46    9:36       29:44
949   Jordan Crosser         M2529       61/129    9:36       29:44
950   Ella Huffman           F0119       60/322    9:36       29:44
951   MacKenzie Watterson    F0119       61/322    9:36       29:45
952   Paul Pate III          M3034       78/172    9:36       29:45
953   Kelby Homeister        M2024       85/142    9:36       29:45
954   Maggie Reeves          F3034       59/315    9:36       29:45
955   Anne Johnson           F4044       35/191    9:36       29:46
956   Holton Hinkel          M0119      127/323    9:37       29:47
957   Max Madorin-Wanninger  M0119      128/323    9:37       29:47
958   Karen Beer             F5559        14/95    9:37       29:48
959   Elizabeth McDermott    F3034       60/315    9:37       29:48
960   Mike Beer              M5559        20/46    9:37       29:48
961   Nick Leo               M3034       79/172    9:37       29:48
962   Kinsey Hissem          F0119       62/322    9:37       29:49
963   Diana Alvarez          F3034       61/315    9:38       29:49
964   Gabrielle Eis          F2024       74/375    9:38       29:51
965   Troy Sauter            M4044       43/112    9:38       29:51
966   Brandi Thurkettle-Brow F4549       31/174    9:38       29:51
967   Braydon Roberts        M2024       86/142    9:38       29:51
968   Rick Last              M4549       44/111    9:38       29:52
969   Nick Williams          M3034       80/172    9:38       29:52
970   Marci Davison          F2024       75/375    9:38       29:52
971   Kelsey Binegar         F3034       62/315    9:38       29:52
972   Drake Gunkel           M0119      129/323    9:38       29:52
973   Wayne Johnston         M5054        39/82    9:39       29:54
974   Melissa Young          F4044       36/191    9:39       29:54
975   Melany Margis          F3034       63/315    9:39       29:54
976   Ariel Serrano          F2024       76/375    9:39       29:54
977   Shelley Vandraska      F5054       21/148    9:39       29:54
978   Andy Stadtlander       M3539       61/167    9:39       29:54
979   Bradley Gentz          M5054        40/82    9:39       29:55
980   Elizabeth Bruening     F3539       52/308    9:39       29:55
981   Devin Platt            M2024       87/142    9:39       29:55
982   Rachael Kyte           F3539       53/308    9:39       29:55
983   Emily Mozena           F3539       54/308    9:39       29:55
984   Katherine Folkerts     F2024       77/375    9:39       29:55
985   Aubrey Stadtlander     F3539       55/308    9:40       29:55
986   Jade Flansburg         F0119       63/322    9:40       29:55
987   Lauren Rebodos         F2024       78/375    9:40       29:56
988   Ryan Hemann            M0119      130/323    9:40       29:56
989   Kimberly Hatting       F5054       22/148    9:40       29:56
990   John Moeller           M5054        41/82    9:40       29:56
991   Scott Wubben           M2529       62/129    9:40       29:57
992   Kayla Henry            F2529       50/256    9:40       29:58
993   Trey Van Hemert        M2024       88/142    9:40       29:58
994   Elliana Yap            F2024       79/375    9:41       29:59
995   Michelle Gnida         F5054       23/148    9:41       29:59
996   Maria Wells            F0119       64/322    9:41       29:59
997   Nikki Yonkovic         F3034       64/315    9:41       29:59
998   Kelli Hissem           F3539       56/308    9:41       30:00
999   Theresa Doyle          F2024       80/375    9:41       30:00
1000  Denita Nelson          F5054       24/148    9:41       30:01
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1001  Bill Madden            M60UP         8/63    9:41       30:01
1002  Mallory Cornilsen      F2529       51/256    9:41       30:01
1003  Cathy Putney           F5559        15/95    9:41       30:01
1004  Brittany Howe          F2529       52/256    9:41       30:02
1005  Lareya Smith           F2024       81/375    9:42       30:02
1006  Audra Haddy            F4549       32/174    9:42       30:02
1007  Jacki Wibbell          F3034       65/315    9:42       30:03
1008  Emily Pitlick          F2024       82/375    9:42       30:03
1009  Cassandra Jenn         F2024       83/375    9:42       30:04
1010  Ryan Bemrich           M3539       62/167    9:42       30:04
1011  Leslie Johnson         F5559        16/95    9:43       30:05
1012  Vianey Granado         F2024       84/375    9:43       30:05
1013  Gary Cheeley           M2529       63/129    9:43       30:06
1014  Doug Ramaker           M3539       63/167    9:43       30:06
1015  Kurt Jordan            M5054        42/82    9:43       30:06
1016  Jared Ringsdorf        M2024       89/142    9:43       30:06
1017  Hannah Tykol           F2024       85/375    9:43       30:06
1018  Carson Comstock        M0119      131/323    9:43       30:06
1019  Grace Trane            F0119       65/322    9:43       30:07
1020  Brenden Pattee         M2529       64/129    9:43       30:07
1021  Bradley Waterman       M2024       90/142    9:43       30:07
1022  Jason Lampe            M4044       44/112    9:44       30:08
1023  Gretchen Ludgate       F3539       57/308    9:44       30:09
1024  Bob Cronbaugh          M5559        21/46    9:44       30:11
1025  Caden Demuth           M0119      132/323    9:44       30:11
1026  Jennifer Mulhall       F2024       86/375    9:45       30:11
1027  Katie Demuth           F3034       66/315    9:45       30:11
1028  Lora Ault              F5054       25/148    9:45       30:12
1029  Christen Bock          F2024       87/375    9:46       30:15
1030  Jan Fasse              F4549       33/174    9:46       30:15
1031  Theresa Chapdelaine    F2024       88/375    9:46       30:15
1032  Joyce Ware             F5054       26/148    9:46       30:16
1033  Keith Pitts            M4044       45/112    9:46       30:17
1034  Roseanne Wolf          F3034       67/315    9:46       30:17
1035  Mallory Stroik         F3034       68/315    9:46       30:17
1036  Crista Leibold         F3034       69/315    9:46       30:17
1037  Alexis Shull           F2024       89/375    9:46       30:17
1038  Kristine Pinter        F2024       90/375    9:46       30:17
1039  David Pinter           M5054        43/82    9:47       30:17
1040  Nick Trane             M5054        44/82    9:47       30:18
1041  Patrick Martucci       M5054        45/82    9:47       30:18
1042  Susan Schutterle       F3539       58/308    9:47       30:18
1043  Amanda Lewandowski     F2024       91/375    9:47       30:19
1044  Mark Walz              M5559        22/46    9:47       30:19
1045  Corey Selhost          M2529       65/129    9:47       30:19
1046  Corey McMordie         M3539       64/167    9:47       30:20
1047  Colin Wiederien        M2529       66/129    9:47       30:20
1048  Christopher Jacobson   M3034       81/172    9:48       30:21
1049  Keegan Holland         M0119      133/323    9:48       30:22
1050  Jordan Hayes           F2529       53/256    9:48       30:22
1051  Nancy McMordie         F3539       59/308    9:48       30:23
1052  Derek Gordy            M3034       82/172    9:49       30:23
1053  Ning Dai               F2024       92/375    9:49       30:24
1054  Ben Solinski           M3539       65/167    9:49       30:24
1055  Michael Rooney         M2529       67/129    9:49       30:24
1056  Jill Cooper            F2529       54/256    9:49       30:24
1057  Jack Fasse             M0119      134/323    9:49       30:24
1058  Brock Nebergall        M0119      135/323    9:49       30:26
1059  Scott McPherson        M5054        46/82    9:49       30:26
1060  Brett Nebergall        M4044       46/112    9:50       30:26
1061  Aaron Boes             M3539       66/167    9:50       30:27
1062  Wendy Askling          F3034       70/315    9:50       30:27
1063  Michelle Reichert      F3034       71/315    9:50       30:28
1064  Regan Gunkel           F0119       66/322    9:50       30:28
1065  Emily Heinrich         F0119       67/322    9:50       30:28
1066  Rochelle Claude Kotar  F4549       34/174    9:51       30:31
1067  Maddie Hubler Hubler   F2024       93/375    9:51       30:32
1068  Shayla Hinschberger    F2024       94/375    9:51       30:32
1069  Alicia Christiansen    F3539       60/308    9:51       30:32
1070  Samantha Nania         F2529       55/256    9:51       30:32
1071  Aaron Green            M3034       83/172    9:52       30:33
1072  Mary Beth Kerf         F5054       27/148    9:52       30:33
1073  Kim Vogel              F5054       28/148    9:52       30:33
1074  Colleen Johnston       F2024       95/375    9:52       30:33
1075  Sonja Rye              F4549       35/174    9:52       30:33
1076  Sammi Goodale          F0119       68/322    9:52       30:34
1077  Spencer Lewis          M0119      136/323    9:52       30:34
1078  Tim Lewis              M4044       47/112    9:52       30:35
1079  Kristi Beckman         F3034       72/315    9:52       30:35
1080  Owen Von Ahsen         M0119      137/323    9:52       30:35
1081  Briana Negaard         F2024       96/375    9:52       30:36
1082  Todd Keech             M5054        47/82    9:53       30:36
1083  Amy Keech              F2024       97/375    9:53       30:36
1084  Evan Patterson         M0119      138/323    9:53       30:36
1085  Lee Homeister          M4044       48/112    9:53       30:37
1086  Elizabeth Reynolds     F2024       98/375    9:53       30:37
1087  Angela Sage            F3034       73/315    9:53       30:38
1088  Ellie Oleson           F3539       61/308    9:53       30:38
1089  Zach Fall              M0119      139/323    9:53       30:38
1090  Travis White           M3034       84/172    9:53       30:38
1091  Chris Hager            M5054        48/82    9:53       30:38
1092  Natalie Puschak        F2024       99/375    9:53       30:39
1093  Jennifer Hurlbert      F3034       74/315    9:53       30:39
1094  Lauri Martensen        F4549       36/174    9:54       30:39
1095  Karen Eilers           F2024      100/375    9:54       30:41
1096  Olissa Amling          F0119       69/322    9:54       30:41
1097  Kendra White           F2529       56/256    9:55       30:43
1098  Michael Shea           M60UP         9/63    9:55       30:43
1099  Erika Harvey           F0119       70/322    9:55       30:43
1100  Jayme Blaser           F2024      101/375    9:55       30:45
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1101  Christine Winter       F3539       62/308    9:55       30:45
1102  Mary Dorris            F3539       63/308    9:55       30:45
1103  Jenna Bakke            F2024      102/375    9:56       30:45
1104  Jodi Felderman         F4549       37/174    9:56       30:46
1105  Timothy Altman         M5559        23/46    9:56       30:47
1106  Lauren Partyka         F3034       75/315    9:56       30:47
1107  Brian Swick            M4044       49/112    9:56       30:47
1108  Robyn Hoppman          F4044       37/191    9:56       30:47
1109  Kevin Westby           M5054        49/82    9:57       30:49
1110  Ann Matzen             F5054       29/148    9:57       30:50
1111  Erica Potter           F3034       76/315    9:57       30:50
1112  Eric Potter            M3034       85/172    9:57       30:50
1113  Amy Mills              F3539       64/308    9:57       30:50
1114  Cassondra Diercks      F3539       65/308    9:57       30:51
1115  Kelli Kregel-Thorp     F2529       57/256    9:58       30:52
1116  Dawn Ebach             F4549       38/174    9:58       30:52
1117  Ethan Soliday          M3034       86/172    9:58       30:53
1118  Rebecca Kendeigh       F0119       71/322    9:58       30:53
1119  Jesse Allen            M3539       67/167    9:58       30:54
1120  Brian McGowan          M3539       68/167    9:58       30:54
1121  Holly Reed             F4044       38/191    9:58       30:54
1122  Keely Hinkel           F3034       77/315    9:58       30:54
1123  Lynn Ellerbrock        F3539       66/308    9:59       30:55
1124  Sydney Billimack       F0119       72/322    9:59       30:55
1125  Kelly Smith            F2024      103/375    9:59       30:55
1126  John Broghammer        M3539       69/167    9:59       30:56
1127  Hieu Nguyen            M2024       91/142    9:59       30:56
1128  Nick Anderson          M3539       70/167   10:00       30:58
1129  Justine Meier          F4549       39/174   10:00       30:58
1130  Robert From            M60UP        10/63   10:00       30:58
1131  Jenny Croker           F3539       67/308   10:00       30:58
1132  Steve Wolken           M60UP        11/63   10:00       30:59
1133  Kira Wennerholm        F2529       58/256   10:01       31:02
1134  Jim Hussey             M5559        24/46   10:01       31:02
1135  Will Bensmiller        M3034       87/172   10:01       31:02
1136  Deanna Derlein         F4044       39/191   10:01       31:03
1137  Michael Darby          M2529       68/129   10:01       31:03
1138  Kevin Barry            M2529       69/129   10:01       31:03
1139  Alyssa Albers          F3034       78/315   10:01       31:03
1140  Kelsea Anson           F2529       59/256   10:01       31:03
1141  Stephanie Mochal       F2529       60/256   10:01       31:04
1142  Sarah Brendalen        F2024      104/375   10:02       31:04
1143  Chinedu Obowu          M3539       71/167   10:02       31:05
1144  Aubrey Finch           F3034       79/315   10:02       31:05
1145  Katherine Sickelka     F2024      105/375   10:02       31:05
1146  Rebeca Yoder           F3539       68/308   10:02       31:05
1147  Claire Poppe           F2024      106/375   10:02       31:05
1148  Erin Brandsgard        F2024      107/375   10:02       31:06
1149  Allison Donovan        F3034       80/315   10:02       31:06
1150  Hannah Fink            F2024      108/375   10:02       31:06
1151  Riley Holst            F2024      109/375   10:02       31:06
1152  Elizabeth Anderson     F3034       81/315   10:02       31:06
1153  Clint Alberhasky       M4044       50/112   10:03       31:07
1154  Dixie Kuntz            F3539       69/308   10:03       31:07
1155  Troy Klett             M0119      140/323   10:03       31:07
1156  Kristi Ballweg         F2529       61/256   10:03       31:07
1157  Karen Schuette         F5559        17/95   10:03       31:08
1158  Dalton Handling        M0119      141/323   10:03       31:08
1159  Jacob Pratt            M2024       92/142   10:03       31:08
1160  Jessica Vaverka        F2529       62/256   10:03       31:08
1161  Megan Schilling        F2024      110/375   10:03       31:09
1162  Benjamin Insko         M0119      142/323   10:03       31:09
1163  Pam Gramling           F4549       40/174   10:03       31:09
1164  Shelly Freemole        F3539       70/308   10:04       31:11
1165  Javier T. Martinez Mar M4549       45/111   10:04       31:11
1166  Angela Johnson         F4044       40/191   10:04       31:11
1167  James Garrett          M4549       46/111   10:04       31:12
1168  Amanda Weeks           F3034       82/315   10:04       31:13
1169  Bree Eschen            F0119       73/322   10:05       31:14
1170  Alexis Thumann         F2024      111/375   10:06       31:16
1171  Kim Fall               F4549       41/174   10:06       31:17
1172  Jesse Mueller          F3539       71/308   10:06       31:17
1173  Nate Royer             M0119      143/323   10:06       31:18
1174  Breana Yuska           F0119       74/322   10:06       31:18
1175  Matt Henderson         M3034       88/172   10:06       31:18
1176  Samantha McElwain      F2024      112/375   10:06       31:18
1177  Jaylynn Sharp          F0119       75/322   10:06       31:19
1178  Michael Duffy          M4549       47/111   10:06       31:19
1179  Tiffani Crosby         F2529       63/256   10:07       31:19
1180  Nikki Poe              F3034       83/315   10:07       31:19
1181  Michael Hector         M2529       70/129   10:07       31:20
1182  Debra Docekal          F5054       30/148   10:07       31:20
1183  Raghu Bhardwaj         M2529       71/129   10:07       31:20
1184  Ella Garrett           F0119       76/322   10:07       31:20
1185  Laura Moon             F2024      113/375   10:07       31:20
1186  Avery Fisher           F0119       77/322   10:07       31:20
1187  Kelsi Hancock          F2024      114/375   10:07       31:20
1188  Laurie Allen           F3539       72/308   10:07       31:21
1189  Lisa Utley             F4549       42/174   10:07       31:21
1190  Everett Kahn           M0119      144/323   10:07       31:21
1191  Carly Gosch            F0119       78/322   10:07       31:21
1192  Tucker Trefz           M2024       93/142   10:07       31:21
1193  Tanner Tokle           M0119      145/323   10:07       31:22
1194  Kelsey Garrett         F0119       79/322   10:07       31:22
1195  Lori Kirk              F3539       73/308   10:07       31:22
1196  Madi Reel              F0119       80/322   10:08       31:23
1197  Tatum Jones            F0119       81/322   10:08       31:23
1198  Sarah Leonhart         F2024      115/375   10:08       31:23
1199  Kirsten Delanoit       F0119       82/322   10:08       31:23
1200  Emily Leonhart         F0119       83/322   10:08       31:23
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1201  Janis Duffy            F4549       43/174   10:08       31:23
1202  Tessa Dewall           F0119       84/322   10:08       31:23
1203  Lydia Evans            F0119       85/322   10:08       31:23
1204  Aubrey Meyer           F0119       86/322   10:08       31:23
1205  Duane Miller           M5559        25/46   10:08       31:23
1206  Carley Cullen          F2024      116/375   10:08       31:25
1207  Brian Meyer            M4044       51/112   10:09       31:26
1208  Hallie Hackbarth       F0119       87/322   10:09       31:26
1209  Jody Mineart           F5054       31/148   10:09       31:27
1210  Alexis Tansey          F2024      117/375   10:09       31:27
1211  Vince Taeger           M4044       52/112   10:09       31:27
1212  Chloe Moders           F2024      118/375   10:09       31:27
1213  Zach Taeger            M0119      146/323   10:09       31:27
1214  Vikki Soliz            F4044       41/191   10:09       31:27
1215  Toby Murphy            F4549       44/174   10:09       31:28
1216  Alissa Weber           F3539       74/308   10:09       31:28
1217  Andrew Klimesh         M2529       72/129   10:09       31:28
1218  Matthew Geissinger     M4044       53/112   10:10       31:29
1219  Idil Evans             F4044       42/191   10:10       31:29
1220  Kara Pasker            F3539       75/308   10:10       31:29
1221  Amy Conyers            F4044       43/191   10:10       31:29
1222  Jacob Petersen         M0119      147/323   10:10       31:30
1223  Mike Wiethorn          M4044       54/112   10:10       31:30
1224  Dillin Wiethorn        M0119      148/323   10:10       31:30
1225  Laura Schutte          F3034       84/315   10:10       31:30
1226  Ben Elliott            M2024       94/142   10:10       31:31
1227  Shelby Francis         F3034       85/315   10:10       31:31
1228  Courtney Whitmore      F2529       64/256   10:11       31:32
1229  Daniel Marple          M3034       89/172   10:11       31:33
1230  Loreen Herwaldt-Abbott F60UP         6/94   10:11       31:33
1231  Justin East            M4044       55/112   10:11       31:34
1232  Ruby Eastman           F0119       88/322   10:12       31:35
1233  William Ahern          M5054        50/82   10:12       31:35
1234  Wendy Novak            F4549       45/174   10:12       31:36
1235  Roberta Fuchs          F4044       44/191   10:12       31:36
1236  Kevin Eastman          M5054        51/82   10:12       31:37
1237  Alisha Pedersen        F3034       86/315   10:12       31:37
1238  Tara Wachendorf        F2529       65/256   10:12       31:37
1239  Katie Sailer           F2024      119/375   10:13       31:38
1240  Laura Hult             F2024      120/375   10:13       31:38
1241  Jami Shepard           F3539       76/308   10:13       31:39
1242  Richard Hanna          M5559        26/46   10:13       31:39
1243  Olivia Grubbs          F2024      121/375   10:13       31:40
1244  Becky Klutts           F4044       45/191   10:14       31:41
1245  Jeremiah Fuller        M4044       56/112   10:14       31:42
1246  Nicole Schneider       F3034       87/315   10:14       31:42
1247  Brenda Ehlers          F5054       32/148   10:14       31:42
1248  Matt Watson            M3539       72/167   10:14       31:43
1249  Haley Grawe            F2024      122/375   10:14       31:43
1250  Brittany Brown         F2529       66/256   10:14       31:43
1251  Sharon Landeros        F4044       46/191   10:15       31:44
1252  Erin Brown             F3034       88/315   10:15       31:45
1253  Kate Truman            F0119       89/322   10:15       31:46
1254  Julie Truman           F4549       46/174   10:15       31:46
1255  Amber Dauksas          F2024      123/375   10:15       31:46
1256  Hollie Braid           F4044       47/191   10:15       31:47
1257  Kristy Kudrna          F5559        18/95   10:16       31:47
1258  Holly Schroer          F5559        19/95   10:16       31:47
1259  Jessica Underwood      F3539       77/308   10:16       31:49
1260  Hailey Lehman          F2024      124/375   10:16       31:49
1261  Gunnar Coapstick       M0119      149/323   10:16       31:49
1262  Ryan Coapstick         M3539       73/167   10:16       31:49
1263  Jami Wiederien         F2529       67/256   10:16       31:49
1264  Phyllis Porter         F5054       33/148   10:16       31:49
1265  Kate Pitz              F2529       68/256   10:16       31:50
1266  Casey Nevill           F3034       89/315   10:17       31:52
1267  Alyssa Nevill          F3034       90/315   10:17       31:52
1268  Andrea Eichler         F3034       91/315   10:17       31:52
1269  Brian Vercande         M4549       48/111   10:17       31:52
1270  Jacqueline Timmins     F2024      125/375   10:18       31:54
1271  Owen Vanderlinden      M0119      150/323   10:18       31:54
1272  Brooke Schmitt         F2024      126/375   10:18       31:54
1273  Shannon Hitchcock      F2024      127/375   10:18       31:54
1274  Kaitlin Reither        F2024      128/375   10:18       31:55
1275  Alysa Snyder           F3539       78/308   10:18       31:55
1276  Jennifer Easler        F5054       34/148   10:18       31:55
1277  Michael Crawford       M4044       57/112   10:18       31:56
1278  Katie Sawin            F3539       79/308   10:18       31:56
1279  Claire Beitz           F0119       90/322   10:18       31:56
1280  Michael Bisenius       M2024       95/142   10:18       31:56
1281  Rodney Deerberg        M4549       49/111   10:18       31:56
1282  Alana Steele           F0119       91/322   10:19       31:57
1283  Kayla Kleihauer        F2529       69/256   10:19       31:57
1284  Shannon Kite           F2024      129/375   10:19       31:57
1285  Heather Brunk          F4549       47/174   10:19       31:57
1286  Jason Muselman         M3539       74/167   10:19       31:57
1287  Jacob Bibb             M2024       96/142   10:19       31:57
1288  Elisha Hansen          F3034       92/315   10:19       31:57
1289  Emily Koltermann       F0119       92/322   10:19       31:57
1290  Blake Stork            M3539       75/167   10:19       31:58
1291  Jessica Meyer          F3539       80/308   10:19       31:58
1292  Nick Kehoe             M3539       76/167   10:19       31:58
1293  Justin Newnum          M3034       90/172   10:19       31:58
1294  Connor Steenhoek       M0119      151/323   10:19       31:59
1295  Abby Hystad            F2024      130/375   10:19       31:59
1296  Tate Rettig            M0119      152/323   10:19       31:59
1297  Jackson Kleinmeyer     M0119      153/323   10:20       31:59
1298  Lauren Vlaanderen      F2024      131/375   10:20       31:59
1299  Eyad Hanna             M4044       58/112   10:20       32:00
1300  Denise Rettig          F3539       81/308   10:20       32:00
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1301  Emily Hanna            F4044       48/191   10:20       32:00
1302  Lisa Federspiel        F5054       35/148   10:20       32:00
1303  Lynn Kleinmeyer        F3539       82/308   10:20       32:01
1304  Alexis Nims            F0119       93/322   10:20       32:01
1305  Vanessa Kelley         F2529       70/256   10:20       32:01
1306  Jerad Kelley           M3539       77/167   10:20       32:01
1307  Tracy Schmidt          F5054       36/148   10:20       32:01
1308  Kelly Petersen         F4044       49/191   10:20       32:02
1309  Greg Walton            M4549       50/111   10:20       32:02
1310  Amy Jones              F4044       50/191   10:20       32:02
1311  Shani Homeister        F4044       51/191   10:20       32:02
1312  Peg Jacobsen           F60UP         7/94   10:20       32:02
1313  Jennifer Sackett       F4044       52/191   10:21       32:03
1314  Chris Gramling         M5054        52/82   10:21       32:03
1315  Katherine Lazenby      F2024      132/375   10:21       32:04
1316  Kelly Ainesworth       F3034       93/315   10:21       32:04
1317  Amy Feist              F3539       83/308   10:21       32:04
1318  Nick Feist             M3539       78/167   10:21       32:04
1319  Travis Stoner          M4549       51/111   10:21       32:04
1320  Melissa Kurt           F3034       94/315   10:21       32:05
1321  Kirsten Lehan          F2024      133/375   10:21       32:05
1322  Todd Lehan             M4549       52/111   10:21       32:05
1323  Shelley Schneider      F4549       48/174   10:21       32:05
1324  Rob Schneider          M4044       59/112   10:21       32:05
1325  Christina Gentzsch     F3034       95/315   10:22       32:06
1326  Brooke Samuelson       F2024      134/375   10:22       32:07
1327  William Gentzsch       M3034       91/172   10:22       32:07
1328  Trudy Pierick          F5054       37/148   10:22       32:08
1329  Jason Smith            M4044       60/112   10:22       32:08
1330  Char Maher             F5054       38/148   10:22       32:08
1331  Brooke Swan            F2529       71/256   10:22       32:08
1332  Andrea West            F4044       53/191   10:23       32:09
1333  Stephanie Milefchik    F2024      135/375   10:23       32:09
1334  Kailyn Wasielewski     F0119       94/322   10:23       32:10
1335  Tamera Stewart         F4549       49/174   10:23       32:10
1336  Aaron Morrow           M3539       79/167   10:23       32:11
1337  Jeff Allbaugh          M4549       53/111   10:23       32:11
1338  Judy Cambridge         F60UP         8/94   10:23       32:11
1339  Samantha Felton        F3034       96/315   10:23       32:11
1340  Rachel Keeler          F3539       84/308   10:23       32:12
1341  Chelsea Menge          F3034       97/315   10:23       32:12
1342  Sandra Woods           F3034       98/315   10:23       32:12
1343  Ila Zimmerman          F60UP         9/94   10:24       32:12
1344  Annalisa Till          F4549       50/174   10:24       32:13
1345  Patrina Ormsby         F4044       54/191   10:24       32:13
1346  Rebecca Horton         F3034       99/315   10:24       32:13
1347  Taylor Reschly         F2529       72/256   10:24       32:15
1348  Carol Schaab           F3034      100/315   10:24       32:15
1349  Kamal Talukder         M2024       97/142   10:25       32:15
1350  Kyle Belcher           M3539       80/167   10:25       32:15
1351  Megan Gasper           F3034      101/315   10:25       32:16
1352  Chuck Weno             M5054        53/82   10:25       32:17
1353  Adam Bogh              M2529       73/129   10:25       32:17
1354  Stephanie Christensen  F4044       55/191   10:25       32:17
1355  Robert Reardon         M5054        54/82   10:25       32:17
1356  Cheryl Reardon         F5054       39/148   10:26       32:18
1357  Ben Hulseberg          M3034       92/172   10:26       32:19
1358  Wes Hulseberg          M0119      154/323   10:26       32:19
1359  Holly Hinshaw          F2529       73/256   10:26       32:20
1360  Ryan Lutes             M2024       98/142   10:26       32:20
1361  Andrea Keppel          F2024      136/375   10:26       32:20
1362  Ken Brown              M4549       54/111   10:26       32:21
1363  Tabitha Wiggins        F3034      102/315   10:26       32:21
1364  Shari Tolander         F5054       40/148   10:27       32:21
1365  Kathy Parker           F4044       56/191   10:27       32:22
1366  Deanna Steinbach       F2529       74/256   10:28       32:25
1367  Karen Grajczyk         F2529       75/256   10:28       32:25
1368  Dan Shane              M4044       61/112   10:28       32:25
1369  Logan Shane            M0119      155/323   10:28       32:25
1370  Marjorie Shearer       F3034      103/315   10:28       32:25
1371  Matt Goings            M3539       81/167   10:28       32:26
1372  Patricia Stieger       F4549       51/174   10:28       32:26
1373  Jess Luetkemeier       F2529       76/256   10:28       32:26
1374  Robyn Hauser           F2529       77/256   10:28       32:26
1375  Daniela Perret         F2024      137/375   10:28       32:27
1376  Hannah Langenfeld      F2024      138/375   10:28       32:27
1377  Greta Rux              F0119       95/322   10:28       32:27
1378  Samantha Reid          F2529       78/256   10:29       32:28
1379  Ana De La Torre        F2024      139/375   10:29       32:28
1380  Jon Rees               M3539       82/167   10:29       32:29
1381  Stacy Buddeheiar       F3539       85/308   10:29       32:30
1382  Autumn Shacklett       F3539       86/308   10:29       32:30
1383  Deanna Parker          F3539       87/308   10:29       32:30
1384  Julie Liebe            F4549       52/174   10:30       32:30
1385  Amanda Oltmanns        F3539       88/308   10:30       32:32
1386  John Mullen            M2529       74/129   10:30       32:33
1387  Hope Pyle              F3539       89/308   10:30       32:33
1388  Teresa Hovell          F4549       53/174   10:31       32:34
1389  Shawna Massow          F2529       79/256   10:31       32:34
1390  Hunter Schau           M0119      156/323   10:31       32:34
1391  Christina Trigouts     F2024      140/375   10:31       32:36
1392  Amanda Magnuson        F2529       80/256   10:31       32:36
1393  Jordan Schamberger     M3034       93/172   10:31       32:36
1394  Donald Crow            M2529       75/129   10:32       32:37
1395  Sadie Maas             F0119       96/322   10:32       32:37
1396  Carlos Escorcia        M4549       55/111   10:32       32:37
1397  Julie Thomsen          F4549       54/174   10:32       32:37
1398  Alex Smolik            F2024      141/375   10:32       32:37
1399  Rebecca Rickertsen     F3034      104/315   10:32       32:38
1400  Amy Little             F3034      105/315   10:32       32:39
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1401  Brenda Myers-Maas      F5054       41/148   10:32       32:40
1402  Rachel Putney          F3034      106/315   10:32       32:40
1403  Ray Johnson            M5054        55/82   10:33       32:40
1404  Aubrie Rivera          F2024      142/375   10:33       32:40
1405  Monica Tipperreiter    F2024      143/375   10:33       32:41
1406  Nina Kuhlmann          F0119       97/322   10:33       32:41
1407  Melissa Helt           F3539       90/308   10:33       32:41
1408  Cormac O'Keefe         M0119      157/323   10:33       32:42
1409  Lindsey Leo            F3034      107/315   10:33       32:42
1410  Jasmin Cortes          F2529       81/256   10:33       32:42
1411  Nicole Hensley         F2024      144/375   10:34       32:44
1412  Jeni Gaffey            F3034      108/315   10:34       32:44
1413  Lucas Kuhlmann         M4044       62/112   10:34       32:45
1414  Aiden Gaffey           M0119      158/323   10:34       32:45
1415  Bridget Aukes          F3034      109/315   10:34       32:45
1416  Melissa Gilmartin      F3034      110/315   10:35       32:46
1417  Lauren Belcher         F3539       91/308   10:35       32:47
1418  Chris Ainesworth       M2529       76/129   10:35       32:47
1419  Ben Palazzolo          M2024       99/142   10:35       32:47
1420  Collin Bumsted         M0119      159/323   10:35       32:47
1421  Emma Oelkers           F2024      145/375   10:35       32:47
1422  Skyler Lawson          F2024      146/375   10:35       32:48
1423  Emily Steinbach        F2024      147/375   10:35       32:48
1424  Jodi Heth              F4044       57/191   10:36       32:49
1425  Mariah Freel           F2024      148/375   10:36       32:49
1426  Maria Fernanda Larraga F2024      149/375   10:36       32:50
1427  Abby Beaue             F3539       92/308   10:36       32:50
1428  Brad Beaue             M3539       83/167   10:36       32:50
1429  Kaleigh O'Connor       F0119       98/322   10:36       32:50
1430  Jacob Kramer           M3034       94/172   10:36       32:51
1431  Sean Johnson           M3034       95/172   10:36       32:51
1432  Sydney Biscontine      F0119       99/322   10:36       32:51
1433  Katie Voss             F3539       93/308   10:36       32:51
1434  Kiri Barker            F3539       94/308   10:37       32:52
1435  Lily Vanderlinden      F0119      100/322   10:37       32:53
1436  Andrea Taylor          F0119      101/322   10:37       32:53
1437  Erin Manfull           F2024      150/375   10:37       32:54
1438  Caitlin Chaney         F2024      151/375   10:37       32:54
1439  Julie Arling-Manfull   F5559        20/95   10:37       32:55
1440  Emily Vaughn           F3034      111/315   10:37       32:55
1441  Tim Wesbrook           M3034       96/172   10:37       32:55
1442  Alexander Escorcia     M0119      160/323   10:38       32:55
1443  Nicole Kiefer          F2529       82/256   10:38       32:56
1444  Samantha Brandau       F0119      102/322   10:38       32:56
1445  Vicki Brandau          F4044       58/191   10:38       32:57
1446  Brianne McCreary       F2529       83/256   10:38       32:57
1447  Rhonda Vogel           F5054       42/148   10:38       32:57
1448  Carolyn Finley         F3034      112/315   10:39       32:58
1449  Kelli Werth            F5054       43/148   10:39       32:58
1450  Allison Werth          F2024      152/375   10:39       32:58
1451  David Fogerty          M5559        27/46   10:39       32:59
1452  Conor Johnson          M0119      161/323   10:39       32:59
1453  Henry Elser            M0119      162/323   10:39       32:59
1454  Allison Ocel           F0119      103/322   10:39       32:59
1455  Deanna Welch           F5054       44/148   10:39       32:59
1456  Santos Jr Coreas       M0119      163/323   10:39       33:00
1457  Santos Coreas          M3539       84/167   10:39       33:00
1458  Kameron Smith          M2529       77/129   10:39       33:00
1459  Keeley Smith           F2529       84/256   10:39       33:01
1460  Alex Miller            M2024      100/142   10:39       33:01
1461  Ben Schafer            M0119      164/323   10:39       33:01
1462  Taylor Landes          F2024      153/375   10:40       33:01
1463  Elisabeth Culek        F2024      154/375   10:40       33:02
1464  Kim Beitz              F4044       59/191   10:40       33:02
1465  Matthew Fonteyne       M3539       85/167   10:40       33:02
1466  Kraig Ceynar           M4549       56/111   10:40       33:02
1467  Jessica Buman          F0119      104/322   10:40       33:03
1468  Erica Ceynar           F2529       85/256   10:40       33:03
1469  Mary Gusman            F5054       45/148   10:40       33:03
1470  Matt Neiber            M4549       57/111   10:40       33:03
1471  Brian Schafer          M4549       58/111   10:40       33:04
1472  Mary Roth              F4044       60/191   10:40       33:04
1473  Marie Ferderer         F2529       86/256   10:40       33:04
1474  Madi Peck              F2024      155/375   10:41       33:08
1475  Donielle Peck          F4549       55/174   10:42       33:08
1476  Hayleigh Sharp         F2024      156/375   10:42       33:08
1477  Clare Cavalier         F2024      157/375   10:42       33:08
1478  Madison Driscoll       F0119      105/322   10:42       33:08
1479  Madeline Bowman        F2024      158/375   10:42       33:09
1480  Lauren Bogle           F2024      159/375   10:42       33:09
1481  Sarah Rhoads           F2529       87/256   10:42       33:10
1482  Abby Dockum            F2024      160/375   10:42       33:10
1483  Avery Rice-Arnesen     F2024      161/375   10:42       33:11
1484  Renee Seline           F5054       46/148   10:43       33:11
1485  Owen King              M0119      165/323   10:43       33:11
1486  Erik Kallaus           M3539       86/167   10:43       33:11
1487  Clint Hilkin           M3034       97/172   10:43       33:11
1488  Aiden Gross            M0119      166/323   10:43       33:12
1489  Madison McCann         F0119      106/322   10:43       33:12
1490  Sarah King             F4044       61/191   10:43       33:12
1491  McKayla Mix            F2024      162/375   10:43       33:12
1492  Paige Holeton          F0119      107/322   10:43       33:12
1493  Ali Carlson            F2529       88/256   10:43       33:13
1494  Kristie Leeman         F4044       62/191   10:43       33:13
1495  Kimberly Graham        F3034      113/315   10:43       33:14
1496  Nathan Gross           M3539       87/167   10:44       33:15
1497  Scott Sanders          M4549       59/111   10:44       33:15
1498  Amy Bucher             F3539       95/308   10:44       33:16
1499  Sheena Hopkins         F3034      114/315   10:44       33:16
1500  Amanda Krenz           F3539       96/308   10:44       33:16
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1501  Katie Harmoney         F3034      115/315   10:44       33:16
1502  Jonathan Smith         M3539       88/167   10:44       33:16
1503  Samantha Bemrich       F3539       97/308   10:44       33:16
1504  Tessa Schmidts         F0119      108/322   10:45       33:17
1505  Dorry Ross             F3539       98/308   10:45       33:17
1506  Linda Klotz            F5559        21/95   10:45       33:17
1507  Jordan Pohlman         F2024      163/375   10:45       33:18
1508  Jonathan Chaney        M3034       98/172   10:45       33:18
1509  Alex Sullivan          M2529       78/129   10:45       33:19
1510  Onyotse Agbese         F3034      116/315   10:45       33:19
1511  Drew Hallman           M4044       63/112   10:45       33:19
1512  Shinhyung Kim          F2529       89/256   10:46       33:20
1513  Jennifer Dibbern       F3034      117/315   10:46       33:20
1514  Sena Chae              F3034      118/315   10:46       33:20
1515  Chen Cui               F3034      119/315   10:46       33:21
1516  Natasha Ealy           F2529       90/256   10:46       33:21
1517  Carli Brucker          F2024      164/375   10:46       33:23
1518  Jeff Butler            M2529       79/129   10:46       33:23
1519  Megan Somers           F2024      165/375   10:47       33:23
1520  Bobbi Zinnert          F3034      120/315   10:47       33:23
1521  John Crow              M3034       99/172   10:47       33:24
1522  Jenessa Lingren        F3539       99/308   10:47       33:25
1523  Ron Oveson             M3539       89/167   10:47       33:25
1524  Brittany Lind          F2529       91/256   10:47       33:25
1525  Megan Loux             F2024      166/375   10:47       33:25
1526  Kim Weber              F5559        22/95   10:47       33:26
1527  Marji Oveson           F3539      100/308   10:47       33:26
1528  Janet Andrews          F5559        23/95   10:47       33:26
1529  Jodi Peterson          F3539      101/308   10:48       33:26
1530  Katie Herrington       F2024      167/375   10:48       33:26
1531  Andrea Insko           F3539      102/308   10:48       33:27
1532  Heidi Elser            F3539      103/308   10:48       33:27
1533  Beth Tennison          F0119      109/322   10:48       33:27
1534  Tara Johnson           F3034      121/315   10:48       33:27
1535  Amanda Browder         F2024      168/375   10:48       33:27
1536  Benjamin Towar         M2024      101/142   10:48       33:28
1537  Christy Unzicker       F5559        24/95   10:48       33:28
1538  Sierra Snyder          F0119      110/322   10:48       33:28
1539  Caitlin Purpi          F2024      169/375   10:48       33:29
1540  Willie Leza            M3539       90/167   10:48       33:29
1541  Michael Simpson        M5559        28/46   10:49       33:30
1542  Jamie Broghammer       F4044       63/191   10:49       33:30
1543  Claudia Pozzobon       F3539      104/308   10:49       33:30
1544  Dave Owen              M3539       91/167   10:49       33:30
1545  Haley Roudabush        F2024      170/375   10:49       33:31
1546  Emilee Benedict        F2024      171/375   10:49       33:31
1547  Katherine Axt          F2024      172/375   10:49       33:31
1548  Teresa Thomann         F5054       47/148   10:49       33:31
1549  Janet Coapstick        F5559        25/95   10:49       33:31
1550  Eva Schrader           F0119      111/322   10:50       33:33
1551  Jennison Jenkins       F2024      173/375   10:50       33:34
1552  Hope Konrad            F3034      122/315   10:50       33:34
1553  Kim Hulseberg          F3539      105/308   10:50       33:35
1554  Shad Schrader          M4549       60/111   10:50       33:35
1555  Mindy Morse            F4044       64/191   10:50       33:35
1556  Samantha Marquardt     F2024      174/375   10:50       33:35
1557  Nick Lemkau            M2024      102/142   10:51       33:36
1558  Rojahn Kakavandi       F2024      175/375   10:51       33:36
1559  Rick Washburn          M4044       64/112   10:51       33:36
1560  Sara Lamos             F2024      176/375   10:51       33:36
1561  Mark Hestness          M5054        56/82   10:51       33:37
1562  Madeleine Moloney      F2529       92/256   10:51       33:37
1563  Rachael Jipp           F2024      177/375   10:52       33:39
1564  Luke Jipp              M2024      103/142   10:52       33:40
1565  Kara Behr              F2024      178/375   10:52       33:40
1566  Emily Mundt            F0119      112/322   10:52       33:40
1567  Heidi Flick            F3539      106/308   10:52       33:41
1568  Tobi Luetkemeier       M3539       92/167   10:52       33:41
1569  Anna Turnquist         F0119      113/322   10:52       33:42
1570  Jeff Harjehausen       M3034      100/172   10:53       33:42
1571  Tim Fall               M4549       61/111   10:53       33:42
1572  Chris Ayers            M3539       93/167   10:53       33:42
1573  Jim Kee                M60UP        12/63   10:53       33:44
1574  Lysandra Osterkamp     F3034      123/315   10:53       33:44
1575  Erica Schafer          F3539      107/308   10:54       33:45
1576  Christina Bordenet     F0119      114/322   10:54       33:46
1577  Preston Anderson       M2024      104/142   10:54       33:46
1578  Abby Mattson           F3034      124/315   10:54       33:46
1579  Wade Leslie            M4044       65/112   10:54       33:46
1580  Peggy Jordan           F5054       48/148   10:54       33:46
1581  Teresa Sauerbrei       F4549       56/174   10:54       33:46
1582  Jacob Smith            M0119      167/323   10:54       33:47
1583  Abigail Donohoe        F3034      125/315   10:54       33:47
1584  Sara Kayser            F3034      126/315   10:54       33:47
1585  Lucas Speers           M0119      168/323   10:54       33:47
1586  Scott Clark            M3539       94/167   10:54       33:47
1587  Destini Hoth           F4044       65/191   10:54       33:47
1588  Nicholas Kayser        M3034      101/172   10:54       33:47
1589  Deb Howell             F4549       57/174   10:54       33:47
1590  Krystal Prideaux       F3539      108/308   10:54       33:47
1591  Sondra Longcor         F5054       49/148   10:54       33:48
1592  Christine Tygart       F2024      179/375   10:54       33:48
1593  Marissa Wirth          F2024      180/375   10:55       33:49
1594  Carissa Robertson      F2529       93/256   10:55       33:49
1595  Madi Fisher            F0119      115/322   10:55       33:50
1596  Paul Rhomberg          M5054        57/82   10:55       33:50
1597  Daniel Rhomberg        M0119      169/323   10:55       33:50
1598  Taylor Digmann         F0119      116/322   10:55       33:50
1599  Amy Larkin             F4044       66/191   10:55       33:50
1600  Ginger Stallman        F5559        26/95   10:56       33:51
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1601  Lori Genkinger         F4549       58/174   10:56       33:51
1602  Emma Genkinger         F0119      117/322   10:56       33:51
1603  Michael Mortimer       M3539       95/167   10:56       33:51
1604  Tricia Palasigue       F2024      181/375   10:56       33:52
1605  Mallory Sullivan       F0119      118/322   10:56       33:52
1606  Stephen Sengbusch      M2529       80/129   10:56       33:53
1607  Hallie Havard          F2529       94/256   10:56       33:53
1608  Hayden Sullivan        M0119      170/323   10:56       33:53
1609  Brady Thoma            M0119      171/323   10:56       33:54
1610  John Sullivan          M60UP        13/63   10:56       33:54
1611  Kate Thoma             F3539      109/308   10:56       33:54
1612  Kate Cobine            F3539      110/308   10:57       33:55
1613  Elizabeth Cornelison   F3539      111/308   10:57       33:56
1614  Sydney Ashby           F0119      119/322   10:57       33:57
1615  Cindy Digmann          F5054       50/148   10:57       33:57
1616  Jeanna Cox             F2529       95/256   10:58       33:57
1617  Daniel Peters          M3034      102/172   10:58       33:57
1618  Garrett Jones          M0119      172/323   10:58       33:58
1619  Kathryn Rader          F3034      127/315   10:58       33:58
1620  Courtney Vassiliades   F4044       67/191   10:58       33:58
1621  Jenny Hampton          F4044       68/191   10:58       33:58
1622  Natalie Ginty          F2529       96/256   10:58       33:58
1623  Kelsea Nolan           F2024      182/375   10:58       33:59
1624  Savannah Moeller       F2024      183/375   10:58       33:59
1625  Miles Wyatt            M2529       81/129   10:58       34:00
1626  Caitlin Chenus         F2024      184/375   10:58       34:00
1627  Jessica Wade           F3539      112/308   10:58       34:00
1628  Jamie Hampton          M4044       66/112   10:58       34:00
1629  Amy Ingram             F4044       69/191   10:59       34:01
1630  Maggie Pryde           F2529       97/256   10:59       34:01
1631  Jennifer Coreas        F3539      113/308   10:59       34:01
1632  Will Colony            M0119      173/323   10:59       34:01
1633  Liz Dougherty          F0119      120/322   10:59       34:02
1634  Tanner Thompson        F0119      121/322   10:59       34:02
1635  Kandra Witkowski       F4044       70/191   10:59       34:02
1636  Faith Murphy           F2024      185/375   10:59       34:03
1637  Kyrsten Tremmel        F2024      186/375   11:00       34:04
1638  Heather Kirchner       F3539      114/308   11:00       34:04
1639  Haley Hawbaker         F2024      187/375   11:00       34:05
1640  Keegan O'Keefe         M0119      174/323   11:00       34:05
1641  Elizabeth Quam         F0119      122/322   11:00       34:05
1642  Bette Wells            F5054       51/148   11:00       34:06
1643  Lynn Hawbaker          M60UP        14/63   11:00       34:06
1644  Sheilah Martin         F3539      115/308   11:00       34:06
1645  Brenda Johnston        F4549       59/174   11:00       34:06
1646  Eric Nemmers           M2529       82/129   11:00       34:06
1647  Joshua Woodhouse       M2529       83/129   11:01       34:07
1648  Chelsey Engel          F2024      188/375   11:01       34:08
1649  Scott Felderman        M4549       62/111   11:01       34:09
1650  Teresa Correa          F0119      123/322   11:01       34:09
1651  Zachary Ward           M3034      103/172   11:01       34:09
1652  Kasey Heindel          F3034      128/315   11:02       34:10
1653  Cade Storm             M0119      175/323   11:02       34:11
1654  Paul Wilhelmi          M3034      104/172   11:02       34:11
1655  Johnette Wilhelmi      F3034      129/315   11:02       34:11
1656  Morgan Hackbarth       F0119      124/322   11:02       34:11
1657  Amanda Jones           F3539      116/308   11:02       34:11
1658  Olivia Barritt         F2024      189/375   11:02       34:12
1659  Abigail Kulhavy        F2024      190/375   11:02       34:12
1660  Jill Hackbarth         F4044       71/191   11:02       34:12
1661  Lisa Williams          F4044       72/191   11:02       34:12
1662  Jean Hegland           F4044       73/191   11:02       34:12
1663  Tyler Shane            M0119      176/323   11:02       34:12
1664  James Dilts            M3539       96/167   11:02       34:12
1665  Lb Peterson            F3539      117/308   11:03       34:13
1666  Erin Shane             F4044       74/191   11:03       34:13
1667  Brie Hilkin            F3034      130/315   11:03       34:13
1668  Ryan Kitch             M3539       97/167   11:03       34:14
1669  Anna Jennings          F2529       98/256   11:03       34:15
1670  Amanda Beversdorf      F2529       99/256   11:03       34:15
1671  Kathryn McLain         F2024      191/375   11:03       34:15
1672  Amanda Nawrocki        F2024      192/375   11:03       34:15
1673  Laikyn Janney          F2024      193/375   11:03       34:15
1674  Sarah Meader           F0119      125/322   11:03       34:15
1675  Matthew Miller         M3034      105/172   11:03       34:15
1676  Sadie Frantz           F0119      126/322   11:03       34:15
1677  Tyce Wikner            M0119      177/323   11:04       34:16
1678  Phonsavanh Sullins     F3034      131/315   11:04       34:16
1679  Stephanie Wikner       F3034      132/315   11:04       34:16
1680  Tatiana Smith          F2024      194/375   11:04       34:17
1681  Chris Jacobsen         M3034      106/172   11:04       34:17
1682  Matt Whittaker         M4549       63/111   11:04       34:18
1683  Javan Joyce            M0119      178/323   11:04       34:18
1684  Kelly Bridgewater      F3539      118/308   11:04       34:19
1685  Heather Saunders       F2529      100/256   11:05       34:20
1686  Kimberly Tjalas        F3539      119/308   11:05       34:21
1687  Stephanie O'Keefe      F4044       75/191   11:06       34:24
1688  Thad Joyce             M4549       64/111   11:06       34:24
1689  Natalie Lopez          F0119      127/322   11:06       34:24
1690  Rachel Tandy           F0119      128/322   11:06       34:24
1691  Merlyn Frick           M60UP        15/63   11:06       34:25
1692  Mark Hayes             M4044       67/112   11:06       34:25
1693  Melissa Tandy          F4549       60/174   11:06       34:25
1694  Olivia Martorina       F2024      195/375   11:06       34:25
1695  Kimberly McGuire       F4549       61/174   11:06       34:25
1696  Diane Altschwager      F5559        27/95   11:07       34:25
1697  Kristi Cummins         F3539      120/308   11:07       34:26
1698  Lisa Smith             F5054       52/148   11:07       34:26
1699  Tammy Smith            F5054       53/148   11:07       34:27
1700  Jordin Bakke           M2529       84/129   11:07       34:27
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1701  Jennifer Feeney        F4549       62/174   11:07       34:27
1702  Ryan Luna              M3034      107/172   11:07       34:27
1703  Evy Martin             F2024      196/375   11:07       34:28
1704  Joanna Droll-Madole    F4044       76/191   11:07       34:28
1705  Hannah Colvin          F2024      197/375   11:08       34:29
1706  Marla Wilfawn          F4549       63/174   11:08       34:29
1707  Connor Wilfawn         F0119      129/322   11:08       34:29
1708  Sydney Parker          F2024      198/375   11:08       34:29
1709  Hope Wilson            F2529      101/256   11:08       34:30
1710  Gabe Stansbery         M0119      179/323   11:08       34:31
1711  Zeke Stansbery         M0119      180/323   11:08       34:31
1712  Kolter Siver           M3034      108/172   11:09       34:32
1713  Amanda Richards        F3539      121/308   11:09       34:32
1714  Madyn Hahn             F0119      130/322   11:09       34:33
1715  Tytus Stansbery        M0119      181/323   11:09       34:33
1716  Shannon Hahn           F3539      122/308   11:09       34:33
1717  Natalie Reinhart       F3034      133/315   11:09       34:33
1718  Piroska Boros          F3539      123/308   11:09       34:33
1719  Reese Hahn             F0119      131/322   11:09       34:33
1720  Hayden Richards        M0119      182/323   11:09       34:33
1721  Karla Standard         F60UP        10/94   11:09       34:33
1722  Chrissy Tauber         F5054       54/148   11:09       34:34
1723  Adam Hahn              M3539       98/167   11:09       34:34
1724  Brandon Paulsen        M3034      109/172   11:09       34:34
1725  Michael Milder         M2529       85/129   11:09       34:34
1726  Stephanie Milder       F2024      199/375   11:09       34:34
1727  Alexis Aarhus          F2529      102/256   11:09       34:34
1728  Jill Elbert            F3034      134/315   11:10       34:35
1729  Mary Ann Allan         F3034      135/315   11:10       34:36
1730  Isaiah Stansbery       M3034      110/172   11:10       34:36
1731  Claire Fleming         F0119      132/322   11:10       34:37
1732  Tom Baldwin            M4044       68/112   11:10       34:37
1733  Adam Zarifis           M2529       86/129   11:11       34:38
1734  Laura Alderson         F2529      103/256   11:11       34:38
1735  Bev Alderson           F5559        28/95   11:11       34:38
1736  Morgan Smith           F0119      133/322   11:11       34:39
1737  Bryan Brothers         M3034      111/172   11:12       34:41
1738  Justin Stites          M2024      105/142   11:12       34:41
1739  Rebecca Klett          F3539      124/308   11:12       34:42
1740  James Fahrer           M3539       99/167   11:12       34:42
1741  Drew Leeman            M0119      183/323   11:12       34:43
1742  Juan Santiago          M5054        58/82   11:12       34:43
1743  Levi Reeves            M3034      112/172   11:12       34:44
1744  Stacie Tuttle          F4044       77/191   11:13       34:44
1745  Gina Schmitt           F3539      125/308   11:13       34:45
1746  Adrian Clerry          M0119      184/323   11:13       34:45
1747  Maelyn Wass            F0119      134/322   11:13       34:45
1748  Jessica McKusker       F3539      126/308   11:13       34:46
1749  Jessica Wass           F3539      127/308   11:13       34:46
1750  Will Haddy             M0119      185/323   11:13       34:47
1751  Troy Montgomery        M4549       65/111   11:13       34:47
1752  Brigette Heims         F3539      128/308   11:13       34:47
1753  Scott Leeman           M4549       66/111   11:14       34:47
1754  Karma Hall             F3539      129/308   11:14       34:48
1755  Taylor Wiebers         F2024      200/375   11:14       34:48
1756  Austin Witt            M2024      106/142   11:14       34:48
1757  Janet Henry            F3539      130/308   11:14       34:49
1758  Cynthia Barragan       F2024      201/375   11:14       34:49
1759  Brandon Roemig         M3539      100/167   11:14       34:49
1760  Amanda Westby          F2024      202/375   11:14       34:49
1761  Katie Schmelzer        F4044       78/191   11:14       34:49
1762  Alex Stanton           M2529       87/129   11:14       34:49
1763  Bailey Hamilton        F2024      203/375   11:14       34:50
1764  Elizabeth Shirazi      F2024      204/375   11:14       34:50
1765  William Spooner        M2024      107/142   11:14       34:50
1766  Jenna Schade           F2024      205/375   11:14       34:50
1767  Kim Roemig             F3539      131/308   11:15       34:50
1768  Ken Nepple             M4044       69/112   11:15       34:51
1769  Kelly Robbins          F3539      132/308   11:15       34:51
1770  Rachel Berner          F4044       79/191   11:15       34:52
1771  Andrew Clerry          M0119      186/323   11:15       34:52
1772  Libby Berner           F0119      135/322   11:15       34:52
1773  Todd Wade              M60UP        16/63   11:15       34:52
1774  Linda Alberhasky       F60UP        11/94   11:15       34:52
1775  Emma Altemeier         F0119      136/322   11:15       34:53
1776  Leah Franklin          F2024      206/375   11:15       34:53
1777  Darla Finke            F5559        29/95   11:15       34:53
1778  Scott Berner           M4549       67/111   11:16       34:53
1779  Kourtney Underwood     F2024      207/375   11:16       34:53
1780  Angelica Brothers      F2529      104/256   11:16       34:53
1781  Melissa Osborn         F3539      133/308   11:16       34:55
1782  Jaclyn Wrona           F2024      208/375   11:16       34:55
1783  Karen Bertolino        F5559        30/95   11:16       34:55
1784  Suzanne Schrader       F5054       55/148   11:16       34:56
1785  Sarah Nelson           F2024      209/375   11:16       34:56
1786  Josh Peiffer           F0119      137/322   11:16       34:56
1787  Britt West             F2529      105/256   11:17       34:56
1788  Christopher West       M3034      113/172   11:17       34:56
1789  Reilly Trent           F2024      210/375   11:17       34:56
1790  Kathleen Ahluwalia     F5559        31/95   11:17       34:56
1791  Anna Nelson            F3034      136/315   11:17       34:57
1792  Debra Carlson          F3539      134/308   11:17       34:57
1793  Daniel Boesen          M2529       88/129   11:17       34:58
1794  Kylie Rees             F3034      137/315   11:17       34:59
1795  Emily Vanderstel       F2529      106/256   11:18       35:00
1796  David Kaczka           M5054        59/82   11:18       35:00
1797  Ashley Kreinbrink      F3034      138/315   11:18       35:01
1798  Christina Stanton      F2529      107/256   11:18       35:01
1799  Diana Howsare          F0119      138/322   11:19       35:03
1800  Cassidy Whitmore       F3539      135/308   11:19       35:03
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1801  Peggy Ball             F5054       56/148   11:19       35:04
1802  Ryan Kaminski          M0119      187/323   11:19       35:05
1803  Krystal Leif           F3034      139/315   11:20       35:07
1804  Daisy Pilarczyk        F2024      211/375   11:20       35:07
1805  Sam Wilson             M3034      114/172   11:20       35:07
1806  Sara Bullis            F2529      108/256   11:21       35:10
1807  Kristy Walker          F5559        32/95   11:22       35:12
1808  Teddy Chumbley         M2024      108/142   11:22       35:12
1809  Jessica Malott         F3539      136/308   11:22       35:13
1810  Monica Wessels         F4549       64/174   11:22       35:14
1811  Kristin Honz           F4549       65/174   11:22       35:14
1812  Nancy Nelson           F60UP        12/94   11:22       35:15
1813  Joan Sieren            F4549       66/174   11:22       35:15
1814  Jacob Schwind          M2529       89/129   11:23       35:16
1815  Emily Graves           F2529      109/256   11:23       35:16
1816  Christopher Tank       M2529       90/129   11:23       35:16
1817  Andrew Astudillo       M2024      109/142   11:23       35:17
1818  Andra McCrery          F0119      139/322   11:23       35:17
1819  Kaitlyn Ehlke          F2024      212/375   11:23       35:17
1820  Kate Durda             F3034      140/315   11:23       35:17
1821  Michelle Swanson       F4549       67/174   11:24       35:19
1822  Hope Spragg            F4044       80/191   11:24       35:20
1823  Lawson Coapstick       M60UP        17/63   11:24       35:20
1824  Nadia Spragg           F0119      140/322   11:24       35:20
1825  Jared Puls             M2529       91/129   11:24       35:20
1826  Elizabeth Kilburg      F2024      213/375   11:24       35:20
1827  Jennifer McSkimming    F4044       81/191   11:24       35:21
1828  Mike Tygart            M60UP        18/63   11:25       35:22
1829  Kelly Goerdt           F2529      110/256   11:25       35:22
1830  Lee Cline              M3539      101/167   11:25       35:22
1831  Aly Oberdries          F2024      214/375   11:25       35:22
1832  Becky Johnson          F3034      141/315   11:25       35:22
1833  Madison Chrisman       F2024      215/375   11:25       35:23
1834  Shane Littlejohn       M3539      102/167   11:26       35:24
1835  Andria Pic             F3539      137/308   11:26       35:25
1836  James Dudley           M4044       70/112   11:26       35:25
1837  Lauren Gilmer          F2529      111/256   11:26       35:26
1838  Beth Christensen       F3539      138/308   11:26       35:27
1839  Chad Gilmer            M2529       92/129   11:26       35:27
1840  Ilona Roelsgard        F2529      112/256   11:26       35:27
1841  Troy Musser            M3539      103/167   11:26       35:27
1842  Lisa Powers            F4044       82/191   11:27       35:27
1843  Andy Seberger          M2529       93/129   11:27       35:28
1844  Tara Seberger          F3539      139/308   11:27       35:28
1845  Brenda Krueger         F4044       83/191   11:27       35:28
1846  Andrea Martin          F4549       68/174   11:27       35:28
1847  Colleen Gannon         F2024      216/375   11:27       35:29
1848  Michael Kleven         M2529       94/129   11:27       35:29
1849  Alexandria Watkins     F0119      141/322   11:27       35:29
1850  Blaire Loussaert       F0119      142/322   11:27       35:30
1851  Erika Conrad           F4549       69/174   11:27       35:30
1852  Tim Welch              M4549       68/111   11:28       35:31
1853  Halia Gade             F0119      143/322   11:28       35:31
1854  Molly Erickson         F0119      144/322   11:28       35:31
1855  Elijah Nelson          M0119      188/323   11:28       35:32
1856  Todd Erickson          M5559        29/46   11:28       35:32
1857  Leigh Moore            F3539      140/308   11:28       35:32
1858  Jo-Smtih Brizard       M4549       69/111   11:28       35:32
1859  Trisha Bartz           F4044       84/191   11:28       35:33
1860  Alison Gade            F0119      145/322   11:28       35:33
1861  Kristi Atzen           F4549       70/174   11:28       35:33
1862  Joshua Zahner          M0119      189/323   11:29       35:33
1863  Kenny Zahner           M4549       70/111   11:29       35:34
1864  Danielle Duerschmidt   F2024      217/375   11:29       35:34
1865  Lyla Clerry            F4044       85/191   11:29       35:34
1866  Brenda Zahner          F4044       86/191   11:29       35:34
1867  Stephanie Hunt         F3034      142/315   11:29       35:35
1868  Autumn Kemp            F0119      146/322   11:29       35:36
1869  Alexa Wunderlich       F0119      147/322   11:29       35:36
1870  Sadie Wiethorn         F0119      148/322   11:29       35:36
1871  Debra Wiethorn         F4044       87/191   11:30       35:37
1872  Jonathan Linder        M2529       95/129   11:30       35:37
1873  Ed Hinkel              M3539      104/167   11:30       35:38
1874  Katie Linder           F2529      113/256   11:30       35:38
1875  Don Kearney            M4044       71/112   11:30       35:38
1876  Karla Engleking        F5054       57/148   11:30       35:38
1877  Huxin Hinkel           M0119      190/323   11:30       35:38
1878  Talia Santiago         F0119      149/322   11:30       35:38
1879  Portlind Schmidt       F2024      218/375   11:30       35:38
1880  Perla Santiago         F3539      141/308   11:30       35:38
1881  Kaitlin Watson         F0119      150/322   11:30       35:38
1882  Allison Boardman       F3034      143/315   11:30       35:39
1883  Anna Riessen           F3034      144/315   11:30       35:39
1884  Candice Hopp           F4044       88/191   11:31       35:40
1885  Allisha Kniffen        F3034      145/315   11:32       35:43
1886  Ani Snyder             F5054       58/148   11:32       35:43
1887  Bob Levra              M60UP        19/63   11:32       35:43
1888  Libby Dillon           F3034      146/315   11:32       35:43
1889  Casey Gaylord          M2024      110/142   11:32       35:43
1890  Ashley Fahrer          F3034      147/315   11:32       35:44
1891  Billa Armstrong        F5054       59/148   11:32       35:44
1892  Corey Campbell         M3034      115/172   11:32       35:44
1893  Elaine Watson          F3539      142/308   11:32       35:45
1894  Daniel Fetes           M60UP        20/63   11:32       35:45
1895  Liz Birdsley           F3034      148/315   11:33       35:46
1896  Misti Ferguson         F3539      143/308   11:33       35:46
1897  Andrea Gade            F4044       89/191   11:33       35:48
1898  Lexi Day               F3034      149/315   11:34       35:49
1899  Chad Gade              M4044       72/112   11:34       35:49
1900  Ryan Hesseltine        M3539      105/167   11:34       35:49

Generated January 30, 2026 at 7:35 AM 19/37



Kickoff to Kinnick 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1901  Sara Ramirez           F2024      219/375   11:34       35:50
1902  Kelsey Hovey           F2024      220/375   11:34       35:50
1903  Lizzie Imm             F2024      221/375   11:34       35:50
1904  Sara MacCabee          F5054       60/148   11:34       35:50
1905  Makaila Peters         F3034      150/315   11:34       35:51
1906  Kaeden Hopp            F0119      151/322   11:34       35:51
1907  Lindy Hopp             F3539      144/308   11:34       35:51
1908  Tim Recker             M3539      106/167   11:34       35:52
1909  Jenna Huju             F2529      114/256   11:34       35:52
1910  Mary Lott              F5559        33/95   11:35       35:52
1911  Kelly Reitzler         F4044       90/191   11:35       35:53
1912  Sidney Hampton         F0119      152/322   11:35       35:53
1913  Peter Rhomberg         M2024      111/142   11:35       35:54
1914  Weston Widmer          M2529       96/129   11:35       35:54
1915  Angie Washburn         F3539      145/308   11:36       35:55
1916  Amy Derby              F4044       91/191   11:36       35:55
1917  Jo Haddad              F5559        34/95   11:36       35:55
1918  Sam Reinier            M0119      191/323   11:36       35:57
1919  Samantha McLaughlin    F2024      222/375   11:36       35:58
1920  Bryce Geurink          M2529       97/129   11:37       36:01
1921  Ashleigh Meyer         F0119      153/322   11:37       36:01
1922  Sherry Unholz          F60UP        13/94   11:38       36:02
1923  Alisha Fishwild        F4044       92/191   11:38       36:02
1924  Ryan Dietz             M3034      116/172   11:38       36:02
1925  Steffany Dietz         F2529      115/256   11:38       36:03
1926  Kierstin Geurink       F2024      223/375   11:38       36:03
1927  Cassie Barnhardt       F4044       93/191   11:38       36:03
1928  Pauline Go             F3539      146/308   11:38       36:04
1929  Tori Zach              F0119      154/322   11:38       36:04
1930  Colleen Durkin         F2024      224/375   11:39       36:04
1931  Victoria Lazar         F2024      225/375   11:39       36:05
1932  Maddox Smith           M0119      192/323   11:39       36:05
1933  Michael Smith          M4044       73/112   11:39       36:06
1934  Ruth Hojka             F4549       71/174   11:39       36:07
1935  Anne Rangel            F3034      151/315   11:40       36:08
1936  Jessica Welch          F4044       94/191   11:40       36:08
1937  Christopher Adams      M3539      107/167   11:40       36:09
1938  Chris Fisher           M4044       74/112   11:40       36:09
1939  Dana Buesing           F3034      152/315   11:40       36:10
1940  Sam Ellis              F0119      155/322   11:41       36:11
1941  Nicole Tygart          F2024      226/375   11:41       36:11
1942  Haley Anglea           F0119      156/322   11:41       36:11
1943  Hannah Ingle           F0119      157/322   11:41       36:11
1944  Trisha Kress           F4044       95/191   11:41       36:12
1945  Jack Cunningham        M0119      193/323   11:41       36:12
1946  Billie Olsen           F3539      147/308   11:41       36:13
1947  Michelle Remmert       F3539      148/308   11:42       36:14
1948  Tracy Spicer-Ehrman    F5054       61/148   11:42       36:14
1949  Dianne Hayes           F5559        35/95   11:42       36:14
1950  Joshua MacLean         M4044       75/112   11:42       36:14
1951  William MacLean        M0119      194/323   11:42       36:14
1952  Eric Nettleton         M3539      108/167   11:42       36:15
1953  Melissa Nettleton      F3539      149/308   11:42       36:16
1954  Michelle Ohaver        F4044       96/191   11:42       36:16
1955  Angie Dvorak           F5054       62/148   11:43       36:17
1956  Melissa Foliente       F4549       72/174   11:43       36:17
1957  Peter McDermott        M2529       98/129   11:43       36:18
1958  Erika Harper           F3034      153/315   11:43       36:18
1959  Brandi Roethlisberger  F3034      154/315   11:43       36:18
1960  Dawn Fullhart          F4549       73/174   11:43       36:18
1961  Megan Wood             F2529      116/256   11:43       36:18
1962  Nicholas Wurth         M0119      195/323   11:43       36:19
1963  Arlin Ayala Wurth      F5054       63/148   11:44       36:20
1964  Lisa Milder            F4549       74/174   11:44       36:20
1965  Mike Wurth             M2024      112/142   11:44       36:20
1966  Michael Wurth          M5559        30/46   11:44       36:20
1967  Jake Tebbe             M3539      109/167   11:44       36:21
1968  Rickey Conrad          M4549       71/111   11:44       36:21
1969  Alyssa Conrad          F2024      227/375   11:44       36:22
1970  Lesley Wolfe           F5054       64/148   11:45       36:23
1971  Laura Jones            F5054       65/148   11:45       36:24
1972  Jay Litterer           M5054        60/82   11:45       36:24
1973  Christopher Conaway    M4549       72/111   11:45       36:24
1974  Kobe Sindt             M0119      196/323   11:45       36:25
1975  Chase Conawy           M0119      197/323   11:45       36:25
1976  Mitchell West          M0119      198/323   11:45       36:25
1977  Alyssa Conaway         F0119      158/322   11:45       36:25
1978  Tanya Burken           F3539      150/308   11:45       36:25
1979  Vicki Conaway          F4549       75/174   11:45       36:25
1980  David Deraad           M5054        61/82   11:45       36:25
1981  Emily Sula             F2024      228/375   11:45       36:26
1982  Ellen Nelson           F2024      229/375   11:46       36:26
1983  Brandie Gross          F3034      155/315   11:46       36:27
1984  Hannah Gross           F0119      159/322   11:46       36:27
1985  Steve Geisen           M5559        31/46   11:46       36:28
1986  John Sindt             M4044       76/112   11:46       36:28
1987  Brian Goeke            M2529       99/129   11:46       36:28
1988  Claire Lindauer        F2529      117/256   11:46       36:29
1989  Denise Grafft          F4044       97/191   11:47       36:29
1990  Michael Jandik         M4044       77/112   11:47       36:31
1991  Jennifer Smith         F3034      156/315   11:47       36:31
1992  Ellen Lahr             F3034      157/315   11:47       36:32
1993  Robin Harbin           F0119      160/322   11:48       36:34
1994  Karen Noggle           F4549       76/174   11:48       36:34
1995  Mallory McKay          F2024      230/375   11:48       36:35
1996  Lindsay Snipes         F3034      158/315   11:48       36:35
1997  Shelly Breuer          F4549       77/174   11:49       36:35
1998  Tara Minetos           F3034      159/315   11:49       36:36
1999  Jacob Nardone          M2024      113/142   11:49       36:37
2000  Debbie Nardone         F4549       78/174   11:49       36:37
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2001  Donna Shea             F60UP        14/94   11:49       36:38
2002  Archie Keomanivong     M2024      114/142   11:49       36:38
2003  Jordan Tibbitts        F2529      118/256   11:50       36:39
2004  Randy Keomanivong      M3034      117/172   11:50       36:39
2005  Ann Tigges             F3034      160/315   11:51       36:42
2006  Sarah Yoder            F4044       98/191   11:51       36:42
2007  Alyssa Hartwig         F2529      119/256   11:51       36:42
2008  Stephanie East         F4044       99/191   11:51       36:42
2009  Dayton Smith           M3539      110/167   11:51       36:43
2010  Angie Maddux           F4044      100/191   11:51       36:43
2011  Sam Smith              M4044       78/112   11:51       36:45
2012  Brynne Zeman           F3034      161/315   11:52       36:45
2013  Jennie Hedrick-Rozenbe F3539      151/308   11:52       36:46
2014  Tricia Sours           F3539      152/308   11:52       36:47
2015  Jennifer Peters        F3539      153/308   11:53       36:48
2016  Bradley Rathjen        M4044       79/112   11:53       36:48
2017  Steven Pasker          M60UP        21/63   11:53       36:49
2018  Austin Taylot          M3539      111/167   11:53       36:49
2019  Daniel Phetmanysay     M2024      115/142   11:53       36:50
2020  Weston Schrader        M0119      199/323   11:53       36:50
2021  Brian Eschen           M5054        62/82   11:53       36:51
2022  Hunter Knorr           M0119      200/323   11:54       36:51
2023  Teri Kayser            F60UP        15/94   11:54       36:51
2024  Jacki Knorr            F3539      154/308   11:54       36:52
2025  Jonathan Faga          M2529      100/129   11:54       36:52
2026  Jennifer Martin        F2024      231/375   11:54       36:52
2027  Tabetha Gehrke         F3539      155/308   11:54       36:53
2028  Marcie Words           F4044      101/191   11:54       36:53
2029  Lori Schrader          F4044      102/191   11:54       36:53
2030  Susana Paredes         F2024      232/375   11:54       36:53
2031  Richard Words          M3539      112/167   11:54       36:54
2032  Alyssa Peiffer         F2024      233/375   11:55       36:55
2033  Ashley Wade            F3034      162/315   11:55       36:55
2034  Maria Witt             F4044      103/191   11:55       36:55
2035  Stephanie Howsare      F2024      234/375   11:55       36:56
2036  Jessica Jacobson       F3034      163/315   11:55       36:56
2037  Trish Bennett          F4549       79/174   11:55       36:57
2038  Blake Wade             M0119      201/323   11:56       36:58
2039  Brooke Wade            F0119      161/322   11:56       36:58
2040  Dustin Wade            M4044       80/112   11:56       36:58
2041  Danielle French        F3034      164/315   11:57       37:00
2042  Roxanne Altemeier      F4549       80/174   11:57       37:01
2043  Dillon Brandt          M2024      116/142   11:57       37:01
2044  Bridget Tharp          F2024      235/375   11:57       37:02
2045  Kelsea Holland         F0119      162/322   11:57       37:03
2046  Stephanie Bush         F3539      156/308   11:58       37:03
2047  Lisa Holland           F3539      157/308   11:58       37:04
2048  Nick Oberbroeckling    M0119      202/323   11:58       37:04
2049  Karla Hogan            F5054       66/148   11:58       37:04
2050  Mary Beth Utley        F3539      158/308   11:58       37:04
2051  Tyler Huffman          M3034      118/172   11:58       37:05
2052  Alison Redlinger       F4044      104/191   11:58       37:05
2053  Shea Ahrens            M3539      113/167   11:58       37:06
2054  Jake Klett             M3539      114/167   11:58       37:06
2055  Lauren Zens            F0119      163/322   11:58       37:06
2056  Mark Manders           M5559        32/46   11:59       37:07
2057  Matt Petersen          M4549       73/111   11:59       37:07
2058  Tim Zens               M60UP        22/63   11:59       37:08
2059  Vicki Kee              F5054       67/148   11:59       37:09
2060  Madonna Hagen          F3539      159/308   12:00       37:10
2061  Scott Arensdorf        M4549       74/111   12:00       37:10
2062  Jack Arensdorf         M0119      203/323   12:00       37:11
2063  Jayme Kelly            F2024      236/375   12:00       37:11
2064  Amy Kelly              F5054       68/148   12:00       37:11
2065  Courtney Jacobs        F2024      237/375   12:00       37:12
2066  Diane Thayer           F5559        36/95   12:01       37:14
2067  Paige Clements         F0119      164/322   12:01       37:14
2068  Kortney Denkman        F3034      165/315   12:01       37:14
2069  Kari Ford              F3539      160/308   12:01       37:14
2070  Brenda Clements        F4549       81/174   12:01       37:15
2071  Josie Kunze            F2024      238/375   12:02       37:16
2072  Keegan Ewing           M0119      204/323   12:02       37:16
2073  Joshua Tack            M2024      117/142   12:02       37:17
2074  Julia Gray             F0119      165/322   12:02       37:17
2075  Colin Finch            M0119      205/323   12:02       37:17
2076  Makenzie Flynn         F2529      120/256   12:02       37:18
2077  Olivia Kipper          F2024      239/375   12:02       37:18
2078  Ellie Klimesh          F2529      121/256   12:02       37:18
2079  Michelle Stille        F2024      240/375   12:02       37:19
2080  Tara Lamaack           F3034      166/315   12:03       37:19
2081  Teresa Ryan            F4044      105/191   12:03       37:20
2082  Erin Finch             F3539      161/308   12:03       37:20
2083  Marisa Miller          F0119      166/322   12:03       37:20
2084  Hannah Poole           F2024      241/375   12:03       37:21
2085  Ondrea Farley          F2024      242/375   12:03       37:21
2086  Keeli Farley           F2529      122/256   12:03       37:21
2087  Holley Harris          F4549       82/174   12:03       37:22
2088  Stephanie Miene        F2529      123/256   12:04       37:22
2089  Courtney Becker        F0119      167/322   12:04       37:23
2090  Carli Strathman        F0119      168/322   12:04       37:23
2091  Abbi Strathman         F0119      169/322   12:04       37:23
2092  Nicole Snyder          F2024      243/375   12:04       37:23
2093  Grace Bentley          F2024      244/375   12:04       37:24
2094  Emerson Knapp          F0119      170/322   12:04       37:24
2095  Eileen Sullivan        F4549       83/174   12:04       37:24
2096  Ryan Fessler           M2529      101/129   12:04       37:24
2097  Kathryn McKenzie       F2024      245/375   12:05       37:25
2098  Chad Miller            M4044       81/112   12:05       37:26
2099  Max Drapeaux           M0119      206/323   12:05       37:27
2100  Amy Hahn               F2024      246/375   12:05       37:27
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2101  Emma Johnson           F2024      247/375   12:06       37:28
2102  Sierra Bauer           F0119      171/322   12:06       37:28
2103  Jennifer Goings        F3034      167/315   12:06       37:29
2104  Adelei Aitchison       F0119      172/322   12:06       37:29
2105  Nate Vanpelt-Dunham    M2024      118/142   12:06       37:30
2106  Deborah Wessels        F60UP        16/94   12:06       37:30
2107  Carter Hill            M0119      207/323   12:06       37:31
2108  Erin Hill              F3539      162/308   12:06       37:31
2109  Bridget Drapeaux       F3539      163/308   12:06       37:31
2110  Sydney Marner          F0119      173/322   12:07       37:32
2111  David Marner           M3034      119/172   12:07       37:33
2112  Jennifer Morgan        F4549       84/174   12:07       37:33
2113  Chris Burkart          M4549       75/111   12:07       37:34
2114  Lois Cahill            F5559        37/95   12:08       37:35
2115  Donald Diekson         M4549       76/111   12:08       37:36
2116  Kandyce Smolik         F3539      164/308   12:08       37:36
2117  Claire Smolik          F0119      174/322   12:08       37:37
2118  Andrea Nemecek         F2529      124/256   12:09       37:38
2119  Noah Bradley           M0119      208/323   12:09       37:39
2120  Nathan Bradley         M3034      120/172   12:09       37:39
2121  Sharon Fogerty         F5559        38/95   12:09       37:39
2122  Amy Bradley            F3034      168/315   12:09       37:40
2123  Jennifer Blackhurst    F4549       85/174   12:09       37:40
2124  Leann Arnold           F60UP        17/94   12:10       37:41
2125  Bre Belay              F2529      125/256   12:10       37:41
2126  Kelsey Teeter          F2529      126/256   12:10       37:42
2127  Milton Thurmond        M4044       82/112   12:11       37:44
2128  Joann Hampton          F2024      248/375   12:11       37:46
2129  Megan Turner           F3034      169/315   12:11       37:47
2130  Josh Turner            M3034      121/172   12:11       37:47
2131  Chom Winnike           F5559        39/95   12:12       37:47
2132  Devin Lewis            M3034      122/172   12:12       37:48
2133  Sonya Murphy           F4044      106/191   12:13       37:50
2134  Emily Smith            F2024      249/375   12:13       37:51
2135  Shannon Murphy         F2024      250/375   12:13       37:51
2136  Sarah Vajgrt           F3034      170/315   12:13       37:52
2137  Beth Kelchen           F2529      127/256   12:13       37:53
2138  Barb Miller            F5054       69/148   12:13       37:53
2139  Allison Borgardt       F2024      251/375   12:14       37:54
2140  Keith Penrod           M3034      123/172   12:14       37:55
2141  Eli Perencevich        M4549       77/111   12:14       37:55
2142  Marin Schweizer        F3034      171/315   12:14       37:56
2143  Jacob Ball             M0119      209/323   12:15       37:56
2144  Spencer Hughes         F0119      175/322   12:15       37:57
2145  Amy Smith              F4549       86/174   12:15       37:57
2146  Jeremy Snow            M3539      115/167   12:15       37:57
2147  Craig Dunseth          M3034      124/172   12:15       37:58
2148  Jamie Carver           F2529      128/256   12:15       37:58
2149  Jenna Dunseth          F2529      129/256   12:15       37:58
2150  Paula Kirkwood         F4044      107/191   12:15       37:58
2151  Alan Swearingen        M5054        63/82   12:15       37:58
2152  Jacob Carver           M2529      102/129   12:15       37:59
2153  Lisa Beal              F4549       87/174   12:16       37:59
2154  Donna Alberhasky       F4549       88/174   12:16       38:01
2155  Tyler Hixson           M2529      103/129   12:16       38:01
2156  Grady Oleson           M0119      210/323   12:16       38:01
2157  Tony Oleson            M3539      116/167   12:16       38:01
2158  Allison Grier          F0119      176/322   12:17       38:02
2159  Jason Borrego          M3539      117/167   12:17       38:03
2160  Hillary Ramaker        F3034      172/315   12:17       38:04
2161  Destiny Brown          F2024      252/375   12:17       38:04
2162  Lindsey Edman          F3034      173/315   12:17       38:04
2163  Elizabeth Belden       F0119      177/322   12:17       38:04
2164  Kamryn Nourse          F0119      178/322   12:17       38:05
2165  Luke Nikkel            M0119      211/323   12:18       38:06
2166  Micah Nikkel           M4044       83/112   12:18       38:06
2167  Erin Foster            F3034      174/315   12:18       38:08
2168  Quentin Rud            M0119      212/323   12:19       38:08
2169  Ellie Johnson          F0119      179/322   12:19       38:09
2170  Holly Schulte          F3539      165/308   12:19       38:10
2171  Jaclyn Hall            F3539      166/308   12:19       38:10
2172  Jessa Gramling         F0119      180/322   12:19       38:11
2173  Bryce Gramling         M2024      119/142   12:19       38:11
2174  Tina Nourse            F4044      108/191   12:19       38:11
2175  Patti Johnson          F4549       89/174   12:20       38:13
2176  Ulrich Baenziger       M3539      118/167   12:20       38:14
2177  Melissa Schroeder      F3539      167/308   12:20       38:14
2178  Mauricio Ramirez       M2024      120/142   12:20       38:14
2179  Dani Wolfe             F2024      253/375   12:20       38:14
2180  Maddie Schroeder       F0119      181/322   12:20       38:14
2181  Dylan Coakley          F0119      182/322   12:21       38:15
2182  Jennifer Pattee        F3539      168/308   12:21       38:16
2183  Gerene Gibbs           F4044      109/191   12:22       38:18
2184  Abbie Wooten           F2529      130/256   12:22       38:18
2185  Matthew Grandon        M3034      125/172   12:22       38:19
2186  Mallory Manning        F3034      175/315   12:22       38:19
2187  Lori Fisher            F5054       70/148   12:22       38:19
2188  Bridget Wainwright     F3034      176/315   12:22       38:20
2189  Olivia Schuster        F0119      183/322   12:23       38:21
2190  Erin Benner            F3539      169/308   12:23       38:22
2191  Sherry Pilarczyk       F4549       90/174   12:23       38:22
2192  Amy Matteson           F2529      131/256   12:23       38:22
2193  Nick Haddy             M0119      213/323   12:23       38:23
2194  Stephanie George       F3034      177/315   12:24       38:24
2195  Angela Vander Stoep    F4549       91/174   12:24       38:24
2196  Leslie Wilson          F3034      178/315   12:24       38:24
2197  Erica Eichhorn         F3539      170/308   12:24       38:25
2198  Kate Schim             F0119      184/322   12:24       38:25
2199  Vanessa Graper         F2529      132/256   12:24       38:26
2200  Sophie Medin           F0119      185/322   12:24       38:26
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2201  Debra Larson           F60UP        18/94   12:25       38:27
2202  Payton McCrady         F0119      186/322   12:25       38:28
2203  Leah Black             F0119      187/322   12:25       38:28
2204  Michelle Lloyd         F5559        40/95   12:25       38:28
2205  Erica Bohn             F3539      171/308   12:25       38:29
2206  Kevin Vander Stoep     M4549       78/111   12:25       38:29
2207  James Sindt            M3034      126/172   12:26       38:30
2208  Killian Ritland        M0119      214/323   12:26       38:31
2209  Joe Ritland            M4044       84/112   12:26       38:31
2210  Kristine Medin         F5054       71/148   12:26       38:31
2211  John Boedeker          M3539      119/167   12:27       38:33
2212  Jack Boedeker          M0119      215/323   12:27       38:34
2213  Emma Augustine         F2529      133/256   12:27       38:35
2214  Lisa Morrow            F3539      172/308   12:28       38:36
2215  Julie Redlinger        F3034      179/315   12:28       38:38
2216  Jamie Boedeker         F3539      173/308   12:29       38:40
2217  Coltrane Moore         M0119      216/323   12:29       38:40
2218  Tara Jennerjohn        F3034      180/315   12:29       38:40
2219  Karen Tykol            F5054       72/148   12:29       38:41
2220  Christian Gerot        M0119      217/323   12:29       38:41
2221  Heather Shaw           F3034      181/315   12:29       38:42
2222  Derek Shaw             M3034      127/172   12:29       38:42
2223  Michelle Jakaitis      F2024      254/375   12:30       38:43
2224  Haley Blinks           F2529      134/256   12:30       38:43
2225  Jordan Wink            F2529      135/256   12:30       38:43
2226  Makenzie Howard        F0119      188/322   12:30       38:44
2227  Jen Lacey              F4044      110/191   12:31       38:48
2228  Craig Slifer           M4549       79/111   12:31       38:49
2229  Troy Reineke           M4549       80/111   12:32       38:50
2230  Kristi Hestness        F4549       92/174   12:32       38:50
2231  Shawn Reineke          F4549       93/174   12:32       38:50
2232  William Hanser         M5054        64/82   12:32       38:51
2233  Ashley McCarthy        F3034      182/315   12:32       38:51
2234  Bill Snyder            M4044       85/112   12:33       38:53
2235  Katelynn Buchholtz     F2529      136/256   12:33       38:55
2236  Tony Howell            M60UP        23/63   12:34       38:55
2237  Amber Gros             F3539      174/308   12:34       38:55
2238  Mary Mullenix          F2529      137/256   12:34       38:56
2239  John Heavens           M3034      128/172   12:34       38:56
2240  Susan Comstock         F4044      111/191   12:34       38:56
2241  Natalie Smith          F3034      183/315   12:34       38:57
2242  Bev Madden             F60UP        19/94   12:35       38:58
2243  Randee Thuesen         F0119      189/322   12:35       38:59
2244  Janet Duncan           F4549       94/174   12:35       38:59
2245  Skylin Heidemann       F0119      190/322   12:35       38:59
2246  Halley Jones           F4044      112/191   12:35       38:59
2247  Darcy Fahrenkrug       F4549       95/174   12:35       38:59
2248  Thomas Roeder          M5559        33/46   12:35       39:00
2249  Natasha Clark          F3034      184/315   12:35       39:00
2250  Kelsey McQuown         F2024      255/375   12:35       39:01
2251  Sharon Lindo Steele    F4549       96/174   12:36       39:01
2252  Payton Crawford        F2024      256/375   12:36       39:01
2253  Jelena Beideman        F4044      113/191   12:36       39:02
2254  Aaron Rud              M3539      120/167   12:36       39:04
2255  Tracy Kitch            F3539      175/308   12:37       39:04
2256  Ashley Petersen        F2024      257/375   12:37       39:05
2257  Robyn Popelka          F2024      258/375   12:37       39:06
2258  Nicole Watson          F3034      185/315   12:37       39:07
2259  Evelyn Harbin          F0119      191/322   12:37       39:07
2260  Chelsea Hillman        F3034      186/315   12:38       39:08
2261  R. J. Faustlin         F4044      114/191   12:38       39:09
2262  Taylor Elliott         F2024      259/375   12:38       39:09
2263  Mandy Sanders          F3539      176/308   12:38       39:09
2264  Robert Harbin          M4044       86/112   12:38       39:10
2265  Tammie Harbin          F4549       97/174   12:39       39:10
2266  Wil Touchet            M3539      121/167   12:39       39:11
2267  Breanna Lewis          F3034      187/315   12:39       39:12
2268  Audra Vanbennekom      F4044      115/191   12:40       39:14
2269  Regan Hulsing          F0119      192/322   12:40       39:16
2270  Kylee Bradley          F3034      188/315   12:41       39:17
2271  Kohlie Kurtz           F0119      193/322   12:41       39:17
2272  Wilma Osmun            F5559        41/95   12:41       39:18
2273  Peyton Kurtz           M0119      218/323   12:41       39:18
2274  Duane Osmun            M60UP        24/63   12:41       39:18
2275  Sophia Kurtz           F0119      194/322   12:41       39:18
2276  Quinn Kurtz            M3539      122/167   12:41       39:18
2277  Jill Henderson         F3034      189/315   12:41       39:19
2278  Brian Bockenstedt      M5054        65/82   12:42       39:22
2279  Taylor Schuttinga      F0119      195/322   12:42       39:22
2280  Taylor Elbert          F0119      196/322   12:42       39:23
2281  Tracy Thompson         F4044      116/191   12:43       39:23
2282  Maddie Hoey            F0119      197/322   12:43       39:23
2283  Tim Kozar              M4549       81/111   12:43       39:23
2284  Haley Kozar            F0119      198/322   12:43       39:24
2285  Kathy Atkinson         F5054       73/148   12:43       39:25
2286  Theresa Glandorf       F4549       98/174   12:44       39:28
2287  Regan Glandorf         F2024      260/375   12:44       39:29
2288  Jessi Bierbaum         F2024      261/375   12:45       39:30
2289  Hillary Chappo         F2529      138/256   12:45       39:30
2290  Melissa Norman         F2529      139/256   12:45       39:31
2291  Michelle Amling        F2024      262/375   12:45       39:31
2292  Vicky Kukral           F5054       74/148   12:45       39:32
2293  Alexandra Ehlers       F3034      190/315   12:45       39:32
2294  Marissa Van Elsen      F0119      199/322   12:46       39:32
2295  Jennifer Dougherty     F4044      117/191   12:46       39:32
2296  William Shey           M0119      219/323   12:46       39:33
2297  Michelle Meyers        F3539      177/308   12:46       39:33
2298  Amanda Schneider       F2529      140/256   12:47       39:36
2299  Kathy Shey             F4044      118/191   12:47       39:36
2300  Denyse Gipple          F4044      119/191   12:47       39:37
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2301  Brad Cook              M3034      129/172   12:47       39:38
2302  Tressa Dare            F3034      191/315   12:48       39:39
2303  Colton Fee             M0119      220/323   12:48       39:40
2304  Michael Curry          M2024      121/142   12:49       39:42
2305  Lisa Preuss            F5559        42/95   12:49       39:43
2306  Michele Rodish         F3539      178/308   12:49       39:43
2307  Scott Brown            M3539      123/167   12:49       39:43
2308  Deb Roush              F5054       75/148   12:49       39:43
2309  Priscilla Brown        F3034      192/315   12:49       39:44
2310  Shelley Ahern          F5559        43/95   12:49       39:44
2311  Julie Kunze            F5559        44/95   12:50       39:45
2312  Akpevwe Ikoba          F2024      263/375   12:50       39:46
2313  Chad Moore             M3539      124/167   12:50       39:47
2314  Kristin Boies          F3539      179/308   12:51       39:48
2315  George Doughty         M2529      104/129   12:51       39:48
2316  Colton Irving          M0119      221/323   12:51       39:48
2317  Erika Freeman          F2529      141/256   12:51       39:49
2318  Rachel Cameron         F3034      193/315   12:51       39:49
2319  Sarah Mehaffy          F3034      194/315   12:51       39:50
2320  Davis Cook             M0119      222/323   12:51       39:50
2321  Dustin Dare            M3034      130/172   12:51       39:50
2322  Kristyn Cook           F3034      195/315   12:51       39:51
2323  Nolan Urbain           M0119      223/323   12:52       39:52
2324  Amber Urbain           F3034      196/315   12:52       39:53
2325  Ava Francois           F0119      200/322   12:52       39:53
2326  Nicole Lennon-Fisher   F4044      120/191   12:53       39:57
2327  Jenna Schmidt          F0119      201/322   12:54       39:57
2328  Brody Willemsen        M0119      224/323   12:54       39:59
2329  Erin Kaiser            F2024      264/375   12:54       39:59
2330  Erin Pinter            F3539      180/308   12:55       40:01
2331  Heather Clark          F3034      197/315   12:55       40:01
2332  Nicholas Coleman       M0119      225/323   12:55       40:03
2333  Kari Coleman           F4044      121/191   12:56       40:03
2334  Jennifer Newendorp     F2529      142/256   12:56       40:03
2335  Kendall Tersinat       F0119      202/322   12:56       40:04
2336  Sabrina Tapps Fee      F4044      122/191   12:56       40:05
2337  Garrett Donahue        M2024      122/142   12:57       40:07
2338  Carol Seehusen         F60UP        20/94   12:57       40:07
2339  Dani Hribar            F0119      203/322   12:57       40:07
2340  Pi Hribar              F4549       99/174   12:57       40:08
2341  Rachel Steffen         F2024      265/375   12:57       40:08
2342  Cassie Buchholz        F0119      204/322   12:57       40:08
2343  John Banks             M3539      125/167   12:57       40:08
2344  Joan Barron            F5559        45/95   12:57       40:08
2345  Amy Tersinar           F4044      123/191   12:57       40:08
2346  Beth Morris            F3034      198/315   12:58       40:09
2347  Jason Shalla           M3539      126/167   12:58       40:09
2348  Jessica Foubert        F2024      266/375   12:58       40:10
2349  Jacob Foubert          M2024      123/142   12:58       40:10
2350  Kory Tersinar          M4549       82/111   12:58       40:11
2351  Amy Kamp               F3539      181/308   12:59       40:14
2352  Linsey Long            F3034      199/315   12:59       40:15
2353  Cara Holub             F2529      143/256   12:59       40:15
2354  Kristina Howard        F3539      182/308   13:00       40:15
2355  Ben Holub              M2529      105/129   13:00       40:16
2356  Sarah Sherman          F3034      200/315   13:00       40:16
2357  Carly Twigg            F2024      267/375   13:00       40:18
2358  Mark McEleney          M3034      131/172   13:01       40:19
2359  Levi McEleney          M0119      226/323   13:01       40:20
2360  Russ Peiffer           M5559        34/46   13:01       40:20
2361  Pia McEleney           F3034      201/315   13:01       40:20
2362  Alexis Gaffey          F0119      205/322   13:01       40:21
2363  Robert Gaffey          M3034      132/172   13:01       40:21
2364  Debby Prideaux         F60UP        21/94   13:02       40:23
2365  Quinn Felderman        M0119      227/323   13:02       40:23
2366  Ellie Felderman        F0119      206/322   13:02       40:23
2367  Susanne Roush          F5054       76/148   13:02       40:24
2368  Shari Harwood          F5559        46/95   13:03       40:25
2369  Marianne Goschke       F2529      144/256   13:03       40:27
2370  Evan Story             M2024      124/142   13:04       40:29
2371  Beth Ewing             F3034      202/315   13:04       40:29
2372  Melissa MacLagan       F4044      124/191   13:04       40:30
2373  Pam Thompson           F????          1/2   13:04       40:30
2374  Maryanne Nelson        F3539      183/308   13:04       40:30
2375  Charles Nelson         M0119      228/323   13:04       40:30
2376  Celina Wlodarski       F2024      268/375   13:04       40:31
2377  Jessica Mielenz        F2024      269/375   13:04       40:31
2378  Julia Herman           F2024      270/375   13:05       40:32
2379  Amanda Lauterwasser    F3034      203/315   13:05       40:33
2380  Leigh Landes-Boecker   F4044      125/191   13:05       40:34
2381  Jeanne Mullen          F5054       77/148   13:05       40:34
2382  Michael Walker         M3034      133/172   13:06       40:34
2383  Julie Meyer            F5559        47/95   13:06       40:34
2384  April Bahr             F2529      145/256   13:06       40:35
2385  Kayla Edgerly          F2024      271/375   13:06       40:36
2386  Jill Parker            F2529      146/256   13:07       40:38
2387  Shoshannah Newendorp   F2529      147/256   13:07       40:40
2388  Janelle Grobe          F3539      184/308   13:08       40:42
2389  Katie Wade             F2024      272/375   13:08       40:42
2390  Heather Rieken         F3539      185/308   13:08       40:42
2391  Keegan Grobe           M0119      229/323   13:08       40:43
2392  Bobby Jones            M0119      230/323   13:09       40:44
2393  Megan Jones            F3539      186/308   13:09       40:44
2394  Carrie Hester          F4549      100/174   13:09       40:45
2395  Kiran Kearney          F0119      207/322   13:10       40:47
2396  Cindy Huang            F0119      208/322   13:10       40:47
2397  Kevin Baumgartner      M4044       87/112   13:10       40:48
2398  Connie Brown           F4549      101/174   13:10       40:48
2399  Makenzie Sartorius     F2529      148/256   13:10       40:48
2400  Ryan Lauterwasser      M3034      134/172   13:10       40:48
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2401  Lanfei Fu              F2024      273/375   13:10       40:49
2402  Kaho Matsuda           F2024      274/375   13:10       40:49
2403  Erin Desutter          F3539      187/308   13:12       40:53
2404  Karen Gardner          F3539      188/308   13:12       40:53
2405  John Garrett           M4549       83/111   13:13       40:58
2406  Alex Miller            M2529      106/129   13:14       41:00
2407  Rachel Petersen        F2024      275/375   13:14       41:00
2408  Denise Venteicher      F3539      189/308   13:14       41:00
2409  Alyssa Miller          F2024      276/375   13:14       41:00
2410  Kelli Ehrhardt         F2024      277/375   13:14       41:01
2411  Shane Ryan             M2529      107/129   13:15       41:03
2412  Holly Rusell           F2024      278/375   13:15       41:04
2413  Karina Diekema         F2024      279/375   13:15       41:04
2414  Mindi Allbaugh         F4549      102/174   13:15       41:04
2415  Matthew Bruegge        M2024      125/142   13:16       41:06
2416  Maura Manning          F3034      204/315   13:16       41:08
2417  Corrina Shymansky      F2024      280/375   13:17       41:08
2418  Sehseh Sanan           F2024      281/375   13:17       41:08
2419  Kyle Preuninger        M2529      108/129   13:17       41:09
2420  Kelly Preuninger       F3034      205/315   13:17       41:09
2421  Kristyn Watson         F2529      149/256   13:17       41:10
2422  Todd Powell            M4044       88/112   13:17       41:11
2423  Addison Grissom        F0119      209/322   13:17       41:11
2424  James Folker           M4549       84/111   13:18       41:12
2425  Kelly Kendall          F3539      190/308   13:20       41:18
2426  Beverly Henry          F5054       78/148   13:20       41:20
2427  Ryan Wahl              M4044       89/112   13:21       41:21
2428  Janice Lyon            F60UP        22/94   13:21       41:21
2429  Marshall Wahl          M0119      231/323   13:21       41:21
2430  Mikaela Gehring        F3539      191/308   13:21       41:21
2431  Rochelle Baker         F2529      150/256   13:21       41:21
2432  Trevor Davison         M4549       85/111   13:21       41:22
2433  Paula Sauceda          F5054       79/148   13:21       41:23
2434  Finn Davison           M0119      232/323   13:21       41:23
2435  Scott Miller           M4549       86/111   13:21       41:23
2436  Delanie Handling       F0119      210/322   13:21       41:23
2437  Susie Steffen          F5559        48/95   13:21       41:23
2438  Rachel Wahl            F3034      206/315   13:22       41:24
2439  Heather Dodson         F2024      282/375   13:22       41:26
2440  Tevyn Hutcherson       M0119      233/323   13:22       41:26
2441  Megan Beckler          F0119      211/322   13:23       41:27
2442  Nicole Vanersvelde     F0119      212/322   13:23       41:28
2443  Laura Knockel          F3539      192/308   13:23       41:29
2444  Justin Jones           M3034      135/172   13:23       41:29
2445  Elizabeth Petersen     F2024      283/375   13:23       41:30
2446  Katie Matus            F0119      213/322   13:23       41:30
2447  Gwen Barnes            F0119      214/322   13:24       41:30
2448  Matthew Vajgrt         M3034      136/172   13:24       41:30
2449  Tonya Stutzman         F4549      103/174   13:24       41:31
2450  Danielle Lunsford      F2529      151/256   13:24       41:31
2451  Kai Treston            F2024      284/375   13:24       41:31
2452  Tiffany Ahrens         F3539      193/308   13:24       41:32
2453  Mikayla Mabeus         F2024      285/375   13:24       41:33
2454  Christina Grissom      F3034      207/315   13:25       41:33
2455  Kelsey Diltz           F2529      152/256   13:25       41:33
2456  Ben Snyder             M3539      127/167   13:25       41:34
2457  Allison Amedeo         F2024      286/375   13:25       41:35
2458  Angelina Crescimone    F2024      287/375   13:26       41:36
2459  Jeanne McCormick       F0119      215/322   13:26       41:38
2460  Stacy Hank             F3539      194/308   13:26       41:38
2461  Rachael Bertolino      F2024      288/375   13:26       41:39
2462  Stephanie Schrader     F2024      289/375   13:26       41:39
2463  Grace Torres           F0119      216/322   13:26       41:39
2464  Phil Harvey            M5054        66/82   13:26       41:39
2465  Adrianna Budde-Heiar   F0119      217/322   13:27       41:39
2466  Rachel Gage            F2529      153/256   13:27       41:40
2467  Atiya Zach             F5054       80/148   13:27       41:41
2468  Patrick Schiltz        M2024      126/142   13:27       41:41
2469  Courtney Dusenberry    F2529      154/256   13:27       41:41
2470  Angela Rodriguez-Finch F5054       81/148   13:28       41:42
2471  Taylor Jensen          F2024      290/375   13:28       41:42
2472  Rose Irlbeck           F3539      195/308   13:28       41:43
2473  Liam Davison           M0119      234/323   13:28       41:43
2474  Emily Nibaur           F2024      291/375   13:28       41:43
2475  Karen Davison          F4044      126/191   13:28       41:43
2476  Madison Bozikis        F2024      292/375   13:28       41:44
2477  Alyssa Till            F2024      293/375   13:28       41:45
2478  Thomas Bozikis         M5559        35/46   13:28       41:45
2479  Brian Campbell         M3034      137/172   13:29       41:47
2480  Nancy Francois         F4549      104/174   13:29       41:47
2481  McKenzie Anthony       F2024      294/375   13:29       41:47
2482  Jay Irving             M4549       87/111   13:30       41:49
2483  Ethan Manders          M0119      235/323   13:30       41:49
2484  Marissa Ells           F0119      218/322   13:30       41:49
2485  Blake Ells             F2024      295/375   13:30       41:51
2486  Joe Vitelli            M3034      138/172   13:30       41:51
2487  Amber Vitelli          F3034      208/315   13:31       41:52
2488  Kristi Cappaert        F3034      209/315   13:31       41:52
2489  Maddie Cappaert        F0119      219/322   13:31       41:53
2490  Ryan Stammer           M2529      109/129   13:31       41:53
2491  Dawn Wilcox            F4549      105/174   13:31       41:53
2492  Ain Grooms             F4044      127/191   13:31       41:54
2493  Jess Beswick-Honn      F3034      210/315   13:32       41:56
2494  Oliver Harris          M0119      236/323   13:32       41:56
2495  Chris Coker            M3539      128/167   13:33       41:59
2496  Nicole Vanderlinden    F4044      128/191   13:33       42:00
2497  Julia Gharib           F4549      106/174   13:34       42:02
2498  Olive Jackson          F0119      220/322   13:34       42:02
2499  Ian Sadler             M0119      237/323   13:34       42:02
2500  Brady Sadler           M0119      238/323   13:35       42:05
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2501  Annie Popkes           F3539      196/308   13:36       42:08
2502  Scott Popkes           M3539      129/167   13:36       42:08
2503  Lyla Popkes            F0119      221/322   13:36       42:08
2504  Brandi Webster         F2529      155/256   13:36       42:09
2505  Melissa Lewis          F4549      107/174   13:36       42:10
2506  Genevieve Goelz        F2024      296/375   13:37       42:11
2507  Emily Bender           F0119      222/322   13:37       42:11
2508  Ki Eun Ryu             F2529      156/256   13:37       42:12
2509  Amanda Brogan          F3539      197/308   13:38       42:13
2510  Carrie Lindberg        F2024      297/375   13:38       42:14
2511  Leann Willis           F3539      198/308   13:38       42:14
2512  Jen Wahlstrom          F3539      199/308   13:38       42:14
2513  Monica Tylee           F3034      211/315   13:38       42:15
2514  Brittany Johnson       F3034      212/315   13:38       42:15
2515  Shelby Serbousek       F3034      213/315   13:38       42:16
2516  Joel Johnson           M5054        67/82   13:39       42:17
2517  Rob Versosky           M3539      130/167   13:39       42:18
2518  London Harris          F0119      223/322   13:39       42:19
2519  Linda Cawiezell        F60UP        23/94   13:39       42:19
2520  Briton Harris          F0119      224/322   13:40       42:20
2521  Carli Holub            F2024      298/375   13:40       42:21
2522  Chloe Gerard           F0119      225/322   13:40       42:22
2523  Tyler Chavez           M2024      127/142   13:41       42:23
2524  Shannon Holmberg       F2529      157/256   13:41       42:23
2525  Kim Arter              F2529      158/256   13:41       42:23
2526  Diane Gerot            F4549      108/174   13:41       42:24
2527  Lindsay Harris         F3034      214/315   13:41       42:24
2528  Thomas Shey            M0119      239/323   13:41       42:24
2529  Jenn Anderson          F4044      129/191   13:41       42:24
2530  Sheena Balk            F3034      215/315   13:41       42:25
2531  Richard Vale           M3034      139/172   13:41       42:25
2532  Courtney Kelley        F3539      200/308   13:42       42:26
2533  Lola Hawkins           F0119      226/322   13:42       42:27
2534  Kelsey Hackenmiller    F0119      227/322   13:42       42:27
2535  Julia Bobinet          F0119      228/322   13:42       42:27
2536  Brian Aubrecht         M5559        36/46   13:42       42:28
2537  Haylie Weinheimer      F0119      229/322   13:43       42:29
2538  Shelly Linnabery       F4549      109/174   13:43       42:29
2539  Kathy Bachmeier        F60UP        24/94   13:43       42:30
2540  Kim McNabb             F4044      130/191   13:43       42:31
2541  Susan Hawkins          F3539      201/308   13:43       42:31
2542  Michael Tharp          M60UP        25/63   13:43       42:32
2543  Luke Rohe              M2529      110/129   13:44       42:32
2544  Elizabeth Weinheimer   F3034      216/315   13:44       42:32
2545  Christina Crowley      F2024      299/375   13:44       42:33
2546  Rachel Ozburn          F3539      202/308   13:44       42:33
2547  Elizabeth Hurley       F2024      300/375   13:45       42:35
2548  Prisma Ruacho          F2024      301/375   13:45       42:36
2549  Beth Squires           F4044      131/191   13:47       42:44
2550  Marissa Kronfeld       F2024      302/375   13:48       42:45
2551  Michael Frischmeyer    M60UP        26/63   13:48       42:47
2552  Emre Orhon             M0119      240/323   13:49       42:49
2553  Mary Beth Frischmeyer  F60UP        25/94   13:49       42:49
2554  Kelly Stopka           F2529      159/256   13:49       42:49
2555  Megan Wesbrook         F3034      217/315   13:49       42:49
2556  Hunter Erwin           M0119      241/323   13:49       42:49
2557  Avery Marner           F0119      230/322   13:50       42:51
2558  Bonnie McFarland       F0119      231/322   13:50       42:51
2559  Taylor Sabelka         F2024      303/375   13:50       42:52
2560  Rachel White           F2024      304/375   13:50       42:52
2561  Jackie Knupp           F5054       82/148   13:50       42:52
2562  Angie Leyden-Van Gundy F5054       83/148   13:50       42:52
2563  Erin Versosky          F3539      203/308   13:50       42:53
2564  Lisa Adams             F3539      204/308   13:51       42:54
2565  Lou Schim              M0119      242/323   13:51       42:55
2566  Stone Forbes           M0119      243/323   13:51       42:55
2567  Norah Orhon            F0119      232/322   13:51       42:55
2568  Kate Wilcox            F0119      233/322   13:51       42:55
2569  Susan Orhon            F4044      132/191   13:51       42:56
2570  Chris Harmoney         M3034      140/172   13:52       42:57
2571  Grant McCollom         M0119      244/323   13:52       42:58
2572  Cole Mennenoh          M2529      111/129   13:52       42:58
2573  Kati Mishler           F3034      218/315   13:52       42:59
2574  Savanna Ramon          F2529      160/256   13:52       42:59
2575  Cheryl Thompson        F3539      205/308   13:52       42:59
2576  Drew Thompson          M0119      245/323   13:52       43:00
2577  Gina Forbes            F4044      133/191   13:53       43:00
2578  Joseph Clerry          M5054        68/82   13:53       43:01
2579  Brian McCollom         M4549       88/111   13:53       43:02
2580  Angie Hickey           F3034      219/315   13:53       43:02
2581  Joe Taylor             M4044       90/112   13:55       43:07
2582  Kelly Manders          F2529      161/256   13:55       43:08
2583  Merry Powell           F4044      134/191   13:55       43:08
2584  Brandon Barquist       M3539      131/167   13:55       43:08
2585  Matt Schim             M4549       89/111   13:55       43:09
2586  Roy Rosser             M5054        69/82   13:56       43:09
2587  Robb Davis             M4044       91/112   13:56       43:10
2588  Shonda Besse           F5054       84/148   13:56       43:11
2589  Nicole Besse           F3539      206/308   13:57       43:12
2590  Rebecca Taylor         F3539      207/308   13:57       43:13
2591  Holly Madorin          F3034      220/315   13:57       43:14
2592  Bryce Taylor           M0119      246/323   13:57       43:15
2593  Jaime Frederick        F4044      135/191   13:58       43:16
2594  Rae Coates             F3034      221/315   13:58       43:16
2595  Keri Ulrichs           F4044      136/191   13:58       43:16
2596  Krystle Davis          F3539      208/308   13:58       43:16
2597  Julie Heater           F2024      305/375   13:58       43:17
2598  Sydney Schiltz         F0119      234/322   13:58       43:18
2599  Kelsie Jensen          F2529      162/256   13:58       43:18
2600  Kris Schiltz           F4549      110/174   13:59       43:19
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2601  Denise St. Clair       F5054       85/148   13:59       43:20
2602  Megan Watson           F3034      222/315   13:59       43:21
2603  Nicole Roseman         F2529      163/256   13:59       43:21
2604  Kwan Chul Lee          M3539      132/167   14:00       43:23
2605  Holly Alessio          F0119      235/322   14:00       43:24
2606  Rayne Hoey             F2024      306/375   14:01       43:25
2607  Shawna Sieren          F2024      307/375   14:01       43:25
2608  Halle Huffman          F0119      236/322   14:01       43:25
2609  Josh Huffman           M3539      133/167   14:01       43:26
2610  Hojoon Yuh             M2024      128/142   14:01       43:26
2611  Kierra Huffman         F0119      237/322   14:01       43:26
2612  Lauren Selhost         F3034      223/315   14:01       43:27
2613  Kathy Pasker           F60UP        26/94   14:01       43:27
2614  Justin Flick           M3539      134/167   14:03       43:31
2615  Michael Graham         M4044       92/112   14:03       43:33
2616  Courtney Sanders       F2529      164/256   14:04       43:35
2617  Nicole Reichwein       F3539      209/308   14:05       43:37
2618  Jin-Young Yoon         F4044      137/191   14:05       43:37
2619  Carl Van Steenis       M60UP        27/63   14:06       43:40
2620  Carson Laube           M0119      247/323   14:07       43:44
2621  Jill Deerberg          F4549      111/174   14:07       43:44
2622  Monica Laube           F4044      138/191   14:07       43:45
2623  Sara Alexander         F4549      112/174   14:07       43:46
2624  Mark Eilders           M5054        70/82   14:08       43:47
2625  Tara Olsen             F3539      210/308   14:09       43:52
2626  Tanner Byers           M0119      248/323   14:09       43:52
2627  Libby Byers            F4044      139/191   14:09       43:52
2628  Keri Farris            F3034      224/315   14:10       43:54
2629  Ryan Minch             M3034      141/172   14:10       43:54
2630  Lindsay Minch          F2529      165/256   14:10       43:55
2631  Tisha Kinley           F4549      113/174   14:11       43:57
2632  Brenda Erger           F4549      114/174   14:11       43:57
2633  Caden Stimmel          M0119      249/323   14:12       43:59
2634  Kim Villhauer          F5559        49/95   14:12       44:00
2635  Kayla Wagner           F2529      166/256   14:12       44:01
2636  Cat Helling            F4549      115/174   14:12       44:01
2637  Rachel Villhauer       F3034      225/315   14:12       44:01
2638  Mason Schultejans      M0119      250/323   14:12       44:02
2639  Charles Stimmel        M60UP        28/63   14:13       44:02
2640  Amanda Breen           F2529      167/256   14:13       44:02
2641  Linda Stimmel          F60UP        27/94   14:13       44:02
2642  Rebecca Boltz          F2529      168/256   14:13       44:03
2643  Leah Doster            F3034      226/315   14:13       44:05
2644  Sara Smith             F4044      140/191   14:14       44:07
2645  Sharon Yap             F4549      116/174   14:15       44:09
2646  Deb Samec-Colony       F5054       86/148   14:16       44:13
2647  Kristi Bean            F4549      117/174   14:17       44:16
2648  Teriany Speers         F3539      211/308   14:17       44:16
2649  Jenna Fahr             F2529      169/256   14:18       44:18
2650  Madison Cornwell       F2024      308/375   14:18       44:18
2651  Tenlee Slansbury       F0119      238/322   14:18       44:18
2652  Liam Babcock           M0119      251/323   14:18       44:19
2653  Helen Ramsey           F60UP        28/94   14:18       44:19
2654  Larry Young            M60UP        29/63   14:18       44:19
2655  Nickolaus Erickson     M4044       93/112   14:18       44:20
2656  Ligeia Pennington      F4044      141/191   14:18       44:20
2657  Amanda Babcock         F2529      170/256   14:19       44:23
2658  Ben Geringer           M3539      135/167   14:20       44:26
2659  Max Geringer           M0119      252/323   14:21       44:27
2660  Stephanie Brown        F3034      227/315   14:21       44:29
2661  Taylor Fehlberg        F2024      309/375   14:23       44:34
2662  Christy Fehlberg       F4549      118/174   14:23       44:35
2663  Jennifer Graham        F4044      142/191   14:24       44:36
2664  Sarah Brooks           F4549      119/174   14:24       44:36
2665  Michael Poland         M4549       90/111   14:24       44:37
2666  Jennifer McDonnell     F3539      212/308   14:24       44:37
2667  Joslin Hanna           F3034      228/315   14:24       44:37
2668  Kaitlyn Lamer          F0119      239/322   14:24       44:37
2669  Judy Poland            F4549      120/174   14:24       44:37
2670  Ally Lamer             F0119      240/322   14:24       44:37
2671  Mallory Resor          F3034      229/315   14:25       44:39
2672  Martha Adams           F60UP        29/94   14:25       44:40
2673  Curtis Clark           M3539      136/167   14:25       44:40
2674  Denicia Cole           F2529      171/256   14:26       44:44
2675  Kristin Stahl          F2529      172/256   14:26       44:44
2676  Nathan Wagler          M3539      137/167   14:27       44:45
2677  Erin Coffey            F3539      213/308   14:27       44:46
2678  Kayla Stearns          F2529      173/256   14:27       44:47
2679  Natalia Woody          F2529      174/256   14:27       44:48
2680  Jill Johnson           F3034      230/315   14:28       44:48
2681  Libby Preuss           F0119      241/322   14:28       44:49
2682  Danika Johnson         F0119      242/322   14:28       44:49
2683  Kayla Hopson           F3034      231/315   14:28       44:50
2684  Isabel Hopson          F0119      243/322   14:28       44:50
2685  Hernan Lozano          M0119      253/323   14:29       44:54
2686  Anders Goeller         M0119      254/323   14:30       44:55
2687  Gary Goeller           M4549       91/111   14:30       44:55
2688  Jean Lillis            F60UP        30/94   14:31       44:59
2689  Jennifer Lee           F3034      232/315   14:31       45:00
2690  Whitney Pal            F3034      233/315   14:31       45:00
2691  Stephanie Spinosi      F3539      214/308   14:32       45:01
2692  Christina Hayes        F4044      143/191   14:32       45:01
2693  Carrie Brus            F3539      215/308   14:32       45:02
2694  Destiny Harvey         F3034      234/315   14:32       45:02
2695  Kristofer Yambao       M2024      129/142   14:32       45:03
2696  Colton Harvey          M0119      255/323   14:32       45:03
2697  Catalyna Guerrero      F2529      175/256   14:32       45:03
2698  Amy Theuambounmy       F2024      310/375   14:33       45:04
2699  Sonia Liggins          F3034      235/315   14:33       45:05
2700  Kellan Patton          M0119      256/323   14:33       45:06

Generated January 30, 2026 at 7:35 AM 27/37



Kickoff to Kinnick 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2701  Maria McCaw            F3539      216/308   14:34       45:07
2702  Brennan Esbeck         M0119      257/323   14:34       45:07
2703  Daphne Patton          F4044      144/191   14:34       45:08
2704  Jenny Jackson          F3034      236/315   14:34       45:08
2705  Chelsey Henninger      F2529      176/256   14:34       45:09
2706  Brendon Panther        M2529      112/129   14:36       45:14
2707  Kaitlin Roush          F0119      244/322   14:36       45:14
2708  Amanda Wilson          F2529      177/256   14:36       45:15
2709  Emily Kappelman        F2529      178/256   14:36       45:15
2710  Maxwell Tracy          M2024      130/142   14:36       45:16
2711  Nolan Mundt            M0119      258/323   14:36       45:16
2712  Brenna Johnson         F2024      311/375   14:37       45:17
2713  Andrea Kopsa           F4549      121/174   14:38       45:21
2714  Stacey Tool-Crawford   F5054       87/148   14:38       45:21
2715  Dana Cooper            F5054       88/148   14:38       45:21
2716  Laura Crawford         F2024      312/375   14:38       45:21
2717  Kayla Stebral          F3034      237/315   14:39       45:23
2718  Stephanie Deitch       F3034      238/315   14:39       45:23
2719  Grant Larue            M0119      259/323   14:39       45:24
2720  Erika Mundt            F3539      217/308   14:39       45:25
2721  Keely Fox              F2529      179/256   14:40       45:27
2722  Barb Redlinger         F5054       89/148   14:41       45:29
2723  Kathleen O'Neill       F4044      145/191   14:41       45:29
2724  Erin Owen              F3539      218/308   14:41       45:30
2725  Pam Murphy             F5054       90/148   14:41       45:30
2726  Kim Grote              F5054       91/148   14:41       45:30
2727  Jeff Enfield           M5559        37/46   14:41       45:31
2728  Aimee Enfield          F5054       92/148   14:41       45:31
2729  Brooke McGivern        F3539      219/308   14:42       45:34
2730  Robin Albers           F5559        50/95   14:42       45:34
2731  Jessica Pounds         F2024      313/375   14:43       45:36
2732  Jenna Grell            F0119      245/322   14:43       45:37
2733  Natalie Schroeder      F0119      246/322   14:43       45:38
2734  Jay Schroeder          M3539      138/167   14:44       45:39
2735  Rob Miller             M4549       92/111   14:44       45:40
2736  Gary Harland           M2024      131/142   14:45       45:42
2737  Courtney Brokloff      F2024      314/375   14:45       45:42
2738  Jada Sternhagen        F2024      315/375   14:46       45:45
2739  Megan Manders          F2529      180/256   14:46       45:46
2740  Joanne Radeke          F5559        51/95   14:47       45:48
2741  Andrea Bennett         F3034      239/315   14:47       45:49
2742  Morgan Bennett         F0119      247/322   14:47       45:49
2743  Nick O'Brien           M2529      113/129   14:47       45:50
2744  Harleigh O'Brien       F0119      248/322   14:47       45:50
2745  Amy Deraad             F4044      146/191   14:48       45:51
2746  Chris Schultejans      F5054       93/148   14:48       45:51
2747  Michael Schultejans    F0119      249/322   14:48       45:52
2748  Marie Tadlock          F3539      220/308   14:48       45:52
2749  Alex Schultejans       M3034      142/172   14:48       45:52
2750  Kendall Verwers        F4549      122/174   14:49       45:54
2751  Jamie Frauenholtz      F3034      240/315   14:49       45:55
2752  Laura Dyrland          F2529      181/256   14:49       45:55
2753  Traci Walker           F4044      147/191   14:49       45:55
2754  Kimberly Rathjen       F4044      148/191   14:50       45:57
2755  Lindsay Wolthoff       F3034      241/315   14:50       45:58
2756  Megan Svara            F0119      250/322   14:50       45:59
2757  Clint Diehl            M3539      139/167   14:51       46:00
2758  Traci Larue            F4549      123/174   14:51       46:02
2759  Sean McIntyre          M4549       93/111   14:52       46:05
2760  Preston McIntyre       M0119      260/323   14:52       46:05
2761  Sydney Luallen         F2024      316/375   14:53       46:07
2762  Lexi Gonzales          F2024      317/375   14:53       46:08
2763  Makenna Curtis         F0119      251/322   14:53       46:09
2764  Kim Hood               F5054       94/148   14:55       46:15
2765  Marna Montgomery       F5054       95/148   14:56       46:15
2766  Melissa Tiedemann      F3539      221/308   14:56       46:15
2767  Carolyn Phipps         F5054       96/148   14:56       46:16
2768  Utech Chuck            M4549       94/111   14:56       46:16
2769  Melissa Huss           F3034      242/315   14:56       46:17
2770  Nathan Huss            M3539      140/167   14:56       46:17
2771  Risa Grabill           F4549      124/174   14:57       46:19
2772  Gabe Hinkhouse         M0119      261/323   14:58       46:22
2773  Fred Hinkhouse         M0119      262/323   14:58       46:22
2774  Henry Hinkhouse        M0119      263/323   14:58       46:22
2775  Elizabeth Hinkhouse    F3539      222/308   14:58       46:23
2776  Chris Hinkhouse        M3539      141/167   14:59       46:24
2777  Emma-Leigh Doughty     F2529      182/256   14:59       46:25
2778  Hayden Haber           M0119      264/323   14:59       46:26
2779  Taryn Van Hemert       F0119      252/322   14:59       46:26
2780  Bailey Ayers           F0119      253/322   15:00       46:30
2781  Kalen Ayers            F0119      254/322   15:00       46:30
2782  Erik Brockway          M2024      132/142   15:01       46:31
2783  Kelli Brockway         F2529      183/256   15:01       46:32
2784  Cindy Genung           F5054       97/148   15:01       46:33
2785  Kara Adrian            F3034      243/315   15:03       46:38
2786  Jeremiah Adrian        M3034      143/172   15:03       46:39
2787  Katie Eckstein         F5054       98/148   15:04       46:41
2788  Eryn Ramos             F4044      149/191   15:04       46:41
2789  Mary Wilson            F60UP        31/94   15:04       46:42
2790  Susan Hager            F60UP        32/94   15:04       46:42
2791  Brian Finley           M3034      144/172   15:04       46:43
2792  Melissa Kruse          F3034      244/315   15:05       46:44
2793  Lori Jaspering         F5054       99/148   15:05       46:45
2794  Chayse Jaspering       F2024      318/375   15:05       46:45
2795  Harley Haber           M60UP        30/63   15:06       46:46
2796  Susan Reynolds         F4549      125/174   15:06       46:47
2797  Kristie Stansbury      F3539      223/308   15:06       46:48
2798  Diane Dau              F4549      126/174   15:06       46:49
2799  Michelle Thole         F3539      224/308   15:07       46:49
2800  Christopher Hayes      M5054        71/82   15:08       46:53
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2801  Jerod Lyons            M4044       94/112   15:08       46:53
2802  Randy Redig            M2529      114/129   15:08       46:53
2803  Britta Loftus          F3539      225/308   15:08       46:54
2804  John Nolan             M60UP        31/63   15:08       46:55
2805  Mark Jacobsen          M60UP        32/63   15:09       46:56
2806  Matt Stasch            M4044       95/112   15:09       46:56
2807  Carrie Stasch          F3539      226/308   15:09       46:57
2808  Lauren Stasch          F0119      255/322   15:09       46:57
2809  David McGowan          M60UP        33/63   15:09       46:57
2810  Logan McGowan          M0119      265/323   15:09       46:58
2811  Austin Rindels         M0119      266/323   15:09       46:58
2812  Lonnie Stuckey         M2529      115/129   15:10       46:58
2813  Molly Buhrow           F3539      227/308   15:10       46:59
2814  Carter Van Hemert      M5054        72/82   15:10       46:59
2815  Erin Rindels           F4044      150/191   15:10       46:59
2816  Alexis Stasch          F0119      256/322   15:10       46:59
2817  Tyler Rindels          M0119      267/323   15:10       47:00
2818  Virginia Bontrager     F3539      228/308   15:11       47:02
2819  Danielle Chelf         F2024      319/375   15:11       47:03
2820  Amy Haverland          F4044      151/191   15:11       47:04
2821  Michelle Cerwinske     F4549      127/174   15:12       47:05
2822  Dylan Burton           M0119      268/323   15:12       47:05
2823  Christopher Baker      M3034      145/172   15:13       47:08
2824  John Thomas            M4044       96/112   15:13       47:09
2825  Darcy Luna             F3034      245/315   15:13       47:09
2826  Maggie Baker           F3539      229/308   15:13       47:09
2827  Jennifer Breuer        F4044      152/191   15:13       47:10
2828  Kim Hayes              F5054      100/148   15:13       47:10
2829  Tyler Stanfield        M0119      269/323   15:14       47:11
2830  Allyson Coates         F0119      257/322   15:14       47:14
2831  Sandy Hansen           F5054      101/148   15:15       47:14
2832  Susan Kron             F60UP        33/94   15:15       47:14
2833  Julie Tinnes           F60UP        34/94   15:16       47:17
2834  Chelsea Fiegen         F2529      184/256   15:16       47:18
2835  Jenny Jex              F0119      258/322   15:16       47:20
2836  Meredith Russell       F0119      259/322   15:17       47:20
2837  Carly Rossdeutcher     F0119      260/322   15:17       47:21
2838  Melissa Gunkel         F3539      230/308   15:17       47:23
2839  Lauren O'Neill         F2529      185/256   15:17       47:23
2840  Jennifer Weber         F3539      231/308   15:21       47:34
2841  Meghann Litton         F3539      232/308   15:21       47:35
2842  Sarah Hamilton         F4044      153/191   15:22       47:37
2843  Chad Hamilton          M4044       97/112   15:22       47:38
2844  Glenna Taylor          F3034      246/315   15:23       47:41
2845  Laura Alessio          F5054      102/148   15:23       47:42
2846  Lynnette Rohrs         F3034      247/315   15:24       47:43
2847  Jacqui Price           F3034      248/315   15:24       47:43
2848  Brennan Madsen         M0119      270/323   15:24       47:43
2849  Amanda Nelson          F4044      154/191   15:24       47:43
2850  Shane Madsen           M3539      142/167   15:24       47:44
2851  Brooke Tjaden          F2529      186/256   15:25       47:45
2852  Benjamin Tjaden        M2529      116/129   15:25       47:46
2853  Jaiden Roesler         F0119      261/322   15:25       47:46
2854  Emerson Roesler        F0119      262/322   15:25       47:46
2855  Holly Christine Brown  F3539      233/308   15:25       47:46
2856  Brandi Roesler         F3539      234/308   15:25       47:46
2857  Sawyer Smith           M0119      271/323   15:26       47:48
2858  Rachel Ries            F2529      187/256   15:26       47:51
2859  Jessica Taylor         F3034      249/315   15:27       47:51
2860  Krista Porter          F3034      250/315   15:27       47:52
2861  Michelle Mutchler      F3539      235/308   15:28       47:55
2862  Devi McBride           F3539      236/308   15:28       47:55
2863  Tarah Cullen           F3034      251/315   15:28       47:55
2864  Gene McBride           F3539      237/308   15:28       47:55
2865  Laura Elting           F3034      252/315   15:28       47:56
2866  Jonathan Klotz         M2529      117/129   15:28       47:57
2867  Steven Klotz           M60UP        34/63   15:28       47:57
2868  Robin Treichel         F3034      253/315   15:29       47:59
2869  Heidi Smith            F3539      238/308   15:30       48:01
2870  Kyle Birney            M3034      146/172   15:30       48:02
2871  Frank Jacobs           M3539      143/167   15:31       48:05
2872  Sarah Jacobs           F3539      239/308   15:31       48:05
2873  Olivia Lieberman       F0119      263/322   15:31       48:05
2874  Bonnie Lieberman       F4044      155/191   15:32       48:07
2875  Bill Thompson          M60UP        35/63   15:32       48:07
2876  Pam Thompson           F60UP        35/94   15:32       48:08
2877  Julie Lamer            F4044      156/191   15:33       48:10
2878  Laura Tribby           F60UP        36/94   15:33       48:10
2879  Garrett Sotzen         M0119      272/323   15:33       48:10
2880  Linsie Dauber          F2529      188/256   15:33       48:11
2881  Deb Hutton             F5559        52/95   15:34       48:14
2882  Nashua Kilburg         F2024      320/375   15:35       48:17
2883  Diane Kilburg          F5054      103/148   15:35       48:17
2884  Barbara Newhall        F2024      321/375   15:35       48:18
2885  Patty Nickols          F60UP        37/94   15:36       48:22
2886  Kenneth Nelson         M60UP        36/63   15:37       48:22
2887  Joshua Johnson         M3539      144/167   15:37       48:23
2888  Liz Barry              F60UP        38/94   15:37       48:24
2889  Dean Drenzek           M60UP        37/63   15:37       48:25
2890  Darby Drenzek          F2024      322/375   15:37       48:25
2891  Michael Redlinger      M3034      147/172   15:40       48:33
2892  Whitney Redlinger      F3034      254/315   15:40       48:34
2893  Angie Meiers           F4549      128/174   15:41       48:35
2894  Austin Meyer           M0119      273/323   15:41       48:37
2895  Logan Cronbaugh        M2024      133/142   15:41       48:37
2896  Mallory Olmstead       F0119      264/322   15:42       48:38
2897  Teegan Robertson       F0119      265/322   15:42       48:38
2898  Shannan Meyer          F3539      240/308   15:42       48:39
2899  Tiffany Tamm           F4549      129/174   15:42       48:39
2900  Tayler Kortenkamp      F2024      323/375   15:42       48:39
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2901  Dylan Bergmann         M0119      274/323   15:42       48:41
2902  Josh Bergmann          M3034      148/172   15:43       48:41
2903  Jacob Bergmann         M0119      275/323   15:43       48:42
2904  Jennifer Long          F60UP        39/94   15:43       48:43
2905  Jordan Cronbaugh       F2024      324/375   15:43       48:43
2906  Mason Campbell         M0119      276/323   15:43       48:43
2907  Jackie Vangilder       F3539      241/308   15:43       48:44
2908  Grady Hicks            M0119      277/323   15:45       48:49
2909  Amanda Perales         F3034      255/315   15:46       48:52
2910  Shannon Hicks          F3539      242/308   15:47       48:54
2911  Caeden Sass            M0119      278/323   15:47       48:55
2912  Nancy Fox-Sass         F4549      130/174   15:47       48:55
2913  Sara Miller            F5559        53/95   15:49       48:59
2914  Amie Deegan            F3034      256/315   15:49       49:00
2915  Char Schueler          F5054      104/148   15:49       49:00
2916  Christine Sedrel       F60UP        40/94   15:50       49:03
2917  Kathy Jones            F4549      131/174   15:50       49:03
2918  Joseph Ryan            M60UP        38/63   15:50       49:03
2919  Crystal Broulik        F3539      243/308   15:50       49:04
2920  Mary Jones             F60UP        41/94   15:50       49:04
2921  Elsie Broulik          F0119      266/322   15:50       49:04
2922  Madison Bockenstedt    F0119      267/322   15:50       49:05
2923  Amy Rochau             F5054      105/148   15:50       49:05
2924  Heather Delashmutt     F3539      244/308   15:50       49:05
2925  Haley Beck             F2024      325/375   15:50       49:05
2926  Kelly Butler           F2024      326/375   15:50       49:05
2927  Paula Ryan             F60UP        42/94   15:51       49:06
2928  Becki Webb             F4549      132/174   15:51       49:06
2929  Ann Benge              F4549      133/174   15:51       49:06
2930  Kelsey Ranshaw         F2529      189/256   15:51       49:06
2931  Kim Schau              F4549      134/174   15:51       49:06
2932  Oliver Broulik         M0119      279/323   15:51       49:07
2933  Korine Schlawin        F4044      157/191   15:52       49:09
2934  Kate Schlawin          F0119      268/322   15:52       49:09
2935  Colleen Burken         F60UP        43/94   15:52       49:09
2936  Cody Wenman            M2529      118/129   15:52       49:10
2937  Leather Berndt         F2529      190/256   15:52       49:10
2938  Phyu Win               F3539      245/308   15:53       49:13
2939  Lori Leslein           F5559        54/95   15:55       49:18
2940  Nicole Anderson        F2024      327/375   15:55       49:19
2941  MacKenzie Whited       F2024      328/375   15:56       49:23
2942  Barb Klopfenstein      F5559        55/95   15:56       49:24
2943  Jill D Quinn           F60UP        44/94   15:56       49:24
2944  Sue Rich               F5054      106/148   15:57       49:25
2945  Kera Recker            F3034      257/315   15:57       49:26
2946  Cristina Olson         F2024      329/375   15:58       49:28
2947  Amelia Jones           F2024      330/375   15:58       49:28
2948  Kevin Mineart          M5054        73/82   15:59       49:31
2949  Andrea Rose            F2529      191/256   15:59       49:31
2950  Andrew Potter          M3034      149/172   15:59       49:32
2951  Anat Levtov            F4044      158/191   15:59       49:32
2952  Amy Woodard            F2529      192/256   16:00       49:34
2953  Jan Wetrich            F5559        56/95   16:00       49:35
2954  Liz Matheson           F2529      193/256   16:00       49:35
2955  Emma Cavan             F0119      269/322   16:00       49:35
2956  Wendy Bulechek         F4549      135/174   16:00       49:37
2957  Mark Bulechek          M4549       95/111   16:01       49:38
2958  Alexis Besse           F0119      270/322   16:02       49:40
2959  Ann Spilman            F5559        57/95   16:02       49:42
2960  Addison Glassburn      F2024      331/375   16:02       49:42
2961  Laura Nelson           F0119      271/322   16:03       49:45
2962  Kara Foster            F3034      258/315   16:04       49:47
2963  Kristin Baumgarth      F3539      246/308   16:04       49:48
2964  Marcia Knepp           F3034      259/315   16:06       49:52
2965  Sarah Madsen           F3539      247/308   16:06       49:55
2966  Mollie Madsen          F0119      272/322   16:07       49:55
2967  Holli Crowley          F3034      260/315   16:09       50:02
2968  Rachel Martens         F3034      261/315   16:10       50:05
2969  Heather Vancamp        F3034      262/315   16:10       50:05
2970  Michelle Templeton     F3034      263/315   16:10       50:06
2971  Lisa Ellwood           F4044      159/191   16:10       50:08
2972  Ayden Densmore         M0119      280/323   16:11       50:08
2973  Michelle Densmore      F3539      248/308   16:11       50:09
2974  Adam Densmore          M3539      145/167   16:12       50:12
2975  Calvin Woodard         M2529      119/129   16:13       50:14
2976  Jeff Rabuck            M4549       96/111   16:14       50:20
2977  Jenny Schroeder        F4044      160/191   16:15       50:21
2978  Laura Reinert          F4549      136/174   16:15       50:22
2979  Christian Reinke       M0119      281/323   16:15       50:22
2980  Summer Reinert         F2024      332/375   16:15       50:22
2981  Emily Solsrud          F2024      333/375   16:15       50:23
2982  Wendy Solsrud          F5054      107/148   16:15       50:23
2983  Michala Fox            F3539      249/308   16:15       50:23
2984  Lindsay Rabuck         F4044      161/191   16:15       50:23
2985  Kayla Fox              F0119      273/322   16:16       50:23
2986  Maureen Shroyer        F5559        58/95   16:16       50:25
2987  Ryan Unruh             M4549       97/111   16:17       50:27
2988  Marci Unruh            F4549      137/174   16:17       50:27
2989  Michaela Goodley       F0119      274/322   16:17       50:28
2990  Susan Villareal        F60UP        45/94   16:17       50:28
2991  Ann Venteicher         F60UP        46/94   16:17       50:29
2992  Karly Donahue          F2024      334/375   16:17       50:29
2993  Jennifer Reinke        F3539      250/308   16:18       50:29
2994  Steve Kurth            M4044       98/112   16:18       50:30
2995  Holden Kurth           M0119      282/323   16:18       50:31
2996  Theresa Peiffer        F5054      108/148   16:18       50:32
2997  Jeff Duytschaver       M3539      146/167   16:19       50:33
2998  Kelly Yem              F5054      109/148   16:19       50:33
2999  Ricky Gill             F4044      162/191   16:19       50:33
3000  Sara Duytschaver       F3034      264/315   16:19       50:34
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3001  Jaxon Marsahll         M0119      283/323   16:20       50:37
3002  Valerie Marshall       F3034      265/315   16:20       50:37
3003  Waukima Berg           F3539      251/308   16:20       50:37
3004  Ronda Redlinger        F5054      110/148   16:21       50:39
3005  Brenda Woody           F60UP        47/94   16:22       50:43
3006  Randy Thompson         M4549       98/111   16:22       50:43
3007  Valerie Thompson       F4549      138/174   16:22       50:44
3008  Rita Porto             F60UP        48/94   16:22       50:44
3009  Cameisha Hurst         F2024      335/375   16:23       50:45
3010  Isabel Galvan          F2024      336/375   16:23       50:45
3011  Nemecek Allison        F2024      337/375   16:23       50:47
3012  Jerry Klindt           M60UP        39/63   16:24       50:50
3013  Scott Pechota          M4044       99/112   16:24       50:50
3014  Ben Reinartz           M2024      134/142   16:25       50:51
3015  Sidney Uitermarkt      F2024      338/375   16:25       50:52
3016  John Ford              M0119      284/323   16:25       50:52
3017  Brandi Brewer          F3539      252/308   16:26       50:55
3018  Ashlee Widmer          F2529      194/256   16:26       50:57
3019  Kathy Maurer           F5559        59/95   16:26       50:57
3020  Kim Grimm              F4549      139/174   16:26       50:57
3021  Denise Brain           F5559        60/95   16:27       51:00
3022  William Maurer         M5054        74/82   16:28       51:01
3023  Johnna Neary           F5054      111/148   16:28       51:01
3024  Erin Maurer            F2024      339/375   16:28       51:02
3025  Diane Rowe             F5054      112/148   16:29       51:05
3026  Landon Brewer          M0119      285/323   16:29       51:05
3027  Mary Reeves            F5054      113/148   16:29       51:06
3028  Adam Rickley           M0119      286/323   16:29       51:06
3029  John Rickley           M3539      147/167   16:29       51:06
3030  Marketa Rickley        F3539      253/308   16:30       51:07
3031  Shelby Wilcox          F3539      254/308   16:30       51:08
3032  Colin Wilcox           M0119      287/323   16:30       51:09
3033  Linda Frauenholtz      F5559        61/95   16:31       51:10
3034  Francis Frauenholtz    M60UP        40/63   16:31       51:11
3035  Mark Neary             M5054        75/82   16:32       51:13
3036  Hudson Reuter          M0119      288/323   16:32       51:13
3037  Michelle Steinberg     F5559        62/95   16:32       51:13
3038  Angela Reuter          F4549      140/174   16:32       51:14
3039  Lainie Smith           F4044      163/191   16:33       51:16
3040  Becky Baenziger        F3539      255/308   16:34       51:22
3041  Michelle Scott         F2529      195/256   16:35       51:23
3042  Courtney Frasher       F2529      196/256   16:35       51:24
3043  Peggy Meyers           F60UP        49/94   16:36       51:26
3044  Erin Fynaardt          F3034      266/315   16:36       51:27
3045  Jennifer McInnis       F4549      141/174   16:37       51:30
3046  Jeanne Frick           F60UP        50/94   16:37       51:30
3047  Kayla Swanson          F0119      275/322   16:37       51:31
3048  Whit France-Kelly      M3034      150/172   16:38       51:31
3049  Terrye Pic             F60UP        51/94   16:38       51:31
3050  Amanda McFadden        F3034      267/315   16:38       51:32
3051  Abi Aparajithan        F3034      268/315   16:38       51:32
3052  Danica Rippentrop      F0119      276/322   16:38       51:33
3053  Buddy Boulton          M4549       99/111   16:38       51:34
3054  Marie Boulton          F3539      256/308   16:39       51:35
3055  Theresa Swanson        F5054      114/148   16:39       51:35
3056  Teri Wenger            F4549      142/174   16:39       51:36
3057  Olivia Lofgren         F2529      197/256   16:39       51:36
3058  Jillian Poppe          F3034      269/315   16:39       51:37
3059  Jacob Wenger           M0119      289/323   16:39       51:37
3060  Katie Yetter           F3034      270/315   16:39       51:37
3061  Deanna Swailes         F2529      198/256   16:39       51:37
3062  Stacy Emrich           F5054      115/148   16:40       51:39
3063  Jenny Mueller          F3034      271/315   16:40       51:39
3064  Beth James             F5559        63/95   16:40       51:40
3065  Katie Rippentrop       F3539      257/308   16:40       51:40
3066  Amanda James           F2529      199/256   16:41       51:41
3067  Stacie Smith           F3539      258/308   16:41       51:43
3068  Nathan Smith           M0119      290/323   16:42       51:45
3069  Susan Hartman          F5559        64/95   16:42       51:45
3070  Ashley Bassett         F3034      272/315   16:42       51:46
3071  Seth Dietrich          M3034      151/172   16:42       51:46
3072  Trisha Dietrich        F3034      273/315   16:42       51:46
3073  Lisa Grell             F5054      116/148   16:42       51:46
3074  Dana Hartman           F3034      274/315   16:42       51:47
3075  Adam Rippentrop        M4044      100/112   16:45       51:54
3076  Matthew Maiers         M0119      291/323   16:45       51:54
3077  Tina Maiers            F4549      143/174   16:45       51:54
3078  Kara Maiers            F0119      277/322   16:45       51:55
3079  Dave Maiers            M4044      101/112   16:45       51:56
3080  Ron Voss               M60UP        41/63   16:46       51:58
3081  Christina Eicher       F3034      275/315   16:46       51:59
3082  Cherie Westendorf      F4044      164/191   16:47       52:01
3083  Diane Gavin            F5559        65/95   16:47       52:01
3084  Clay Gavin             M60UP        42/63   16:48       52:03
3085  Joyce McMurty Frerichs F4549      144/174   16:48       52:03
3086  Kenden Castellow       M0119      292/323   16:49       52:06
3087  Audrey Agan            F60UP        52/94   16:50       52:10
3088  Dilek Ince             F4549      145/174   16:51       52:14
3089  Mert Ince              M0119      293/323   16:51       52:14
3090  Kristina Ashby         F3539      259/308   16:52       52:16
3091  Shawn Ashby            M4549      100/111   16:52       52:16
3092  Raeann Eckhoff         F3539      260/308   16:53       52:21
3093  Dianne Rohrer          F5054      117/148   16:54       52:24
3094  Kandi Busta            F5054      118/148   16:55       52:24
3095  Kasey Trumbull         F2529      200/256   16:55       52:24
3096  Jay Feuerbach          F60UP        53/94   16:55       52:25
3097  Danielle Busta         F2024      340/375   16:55       52:25
3098  Taylor Busta           F2024      341/375   16:55       52:25
3099  Julia Rohrer           F2529      201/256   16:55       52:26
3100  Zach Sours             M3539      148/167   16:55       52:27
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3101  Joanne Rohrer          F5559        66/95   16:56       52:28
3102  Michele O'Brien        F5054      119/148   16:57       52:30
3103  Jane Bockenstedt       F4549      146/174   16:57       52:31
3104  Bridget Owen           F4044      165/191   16:58       52:35
3105  Leigha Pacha           F0119      278/322   17:01       52:44
3106  Allen Shima            M0119      294/323   17:01       52:44
3107  Jan Dietz              F4549      147/174   17:02       52:46
3108  Gina Kuehn             F3539      261/308   17:03       52:51
3109  Brett Ehlers           M3539      149/167   17:04       52:53
3110  Anna O'Connor          F4044      166/191   17:04       52:53
3111  Devin Gephart          M0119      295/323   17:04       52:53
3112  Carol Gephart          F4044      167/191   17:04       52:54
3113  Michelle Payne         F5054      120/148   17:05       52:58
3114  Stella Argullin        F3034      276/315   17:07       53:02
3115  Matthew Bockenstedt    M3034      152/172   17:07       53:02
3116  Ben Witt               M3034      153/172   17:07       53:02
3117  Kayla Joslin           F3034      277/315   17:07       53:03
3118  Tiffany Pic            F3034      278/315   17:07       53:04
3119  Keri Witt              F3034      279/315   17:07       53:04
3120  Andrew Paulson         M3539      150/167   17:08       53:05
3121  Adyson Paulson         F0119      279/322   17:08       53:05
3122  Sarah Paulson          F3034      280/315   17:08       53:05
3123  Alex Labore            M2529      120/129   17:08       53:05
3124  Jackson Paulson        M0119      296/323   17:08       53:05
3125  Joy Jairl              F5054      121/148   17:08       53:06
3126  Dana Wright            F5054      122/148   17:08       53:07
3127  Jerry Gerot            M4549      101/111   17:09       53:09
3128  Eric Baumgarth         M3539      151/167   17:09       53:09
3129  Karen Rees             F5559        67/95   17:10       53:12
3130  Sonda Reinartz         F5559        68/95   17:10       53:13
3131  Kathy Schlabach        F5559        69/95   17:11       53:14
3132  Linda Tones            F60UP        54/94   17:11       53:14
3133  Cassandra Webber       F2024      342/375   17:11       53:15
3134  Timothy Webber         M5054        76/82   17:11       53:15
3135  Jenna Woods            F2024      343/375   17:11       53:16
3136  Emma Cawiezell         F2024      344/375   17:11       53:16
3137  Susan Slattery         F5559        70/95   17:12       53:17
3138  Jolene Schroeder       F5054      123/148   17:12       53:17
3139  Logan Boone            M2024      135/142   17:12       53:17
3140  Le Kadlec              F5559        71/95   17:12       53:18
3141  Katie Arjes            F3539      262/308   17:12       53:20
3142  Rosie Russell          F60UP        55/94   17:13       53:20
3143  Kimberly Jacobs        F2529      202/256   17:14       53:25
3144  Jeff Young             M3539      152/167   17:14       53:26
3145  Charles Fields         M5054        77/82   17:15       53:26
3146  Kristin McGlaughlin    F4549      148/174   17:15       53:26
3147  Barbara Corpman        F2529      203/256   17:15       53:26
3148  Jill Collins-Fields    F4549      149/174   17:15       53:27
3149  Stephanie Bowers       F5054      124/148   17:15       53:27
3150  Brynn Bowers           F0119      280/322   17:15       53:27
3151  Amy Young              F3034      281/315   17:15       53:27
3152  Amya Boone             F0119      281/322   17:16       53:29
3153  Kenneth Boone          M4044      102/112   17:16       53:30
3154  Cierra Budde           F2024      345/375   17:16       53:30
3155  Stephanie Barngrover   F3539      263/308   17:18       53:37
3156  Cindee Franciskovich   F4044      168/191   17:18       53:38
3157  Angie McCall           F4044      169/191   17:19       53:39
3158  Brittany Wykert        F2529      204/256   17:21       53:46
3159  Karen Lenth            F60UP        56/94   17:21       53:46
3160  Kinnick Armstrong      M0119      297/323   17:24       53:55
3161  Lindsay Armstrong      F3034      282/315   17:24       53:55
3162  Peggy Heath            F5559        72/95   17:24       53:57
3163  Randi Kallaus          F3539      264/308   17:25       53:57
3164  Julie Nelson           F4549      150/174   17:25       53:58
3165  Diane Hamer            F4549      151/174   17:25       53:58
3166  Anne Edwards           F5054      125/148   17:25       53:59
3167  Amanda Huffman         F3034      283/315   17:25       53:59
3168  Christie Liske         F5559        73/95   17:26       54:03
3169  Matt Liske             M5559        38/46   17:27       54:03
3170  Nicole Glanz           F0119      282/322   17:27       54:04
3171  Abbie Berryhill        F0119      283/322   17:27       54:04
3172  Elizabeth Struyk       F0119      284/322   17:27       54:05
3173  Debbie Reinier         F5054      126/148   17:27       54:05
3174  Christy Cornwell       F4549      152/174   17:27       54:06
3175  Steven Glanz           M5054        78/82   17:28       54:08
3176  Janet Abbas            F60UP        57/94   17:29       54:10
3177  Nicole Earle           F3539      265/308   17:29       54:10
3178  Kennedy Albrecht       F0119      285/322   17:29       54:11
3179  Leann Olsen            F3034      284/315   17:29       54:12
3180  Desiree Budde          F2024      346/375   17:30       54:15
3181  Brandon Loutsch        M2529      121/129   17:33       54:22
3182  Tina Hershberger       F60UP        58/94   17:33       54:22
3183  Stacey Loutsch         F2529      205/256   17:33       54:22
3184  Allison Kannegieter    F2529      206/256   17:33       54:24
3185  Lucia Leza-Parks       F0119      286/322   17:33       54:25
3186  Beth Parks             F4549      153/174   17:33       54:25
3187  Scott Gunder           M4549      102/111   17:34       54:25
3188  Jodi Gunder            F4044      170/191   17:34       54:25
3189  Alyssa Cosnek          F2529      207/256   17:34       54:25
3190  Deb Boddicker          F5054      127/148   17:35       54:29
3191  Jason Schwickerath     M4044      103/112   17:35       54:31
3192  Carissa Gehrking       F4044      171/191   17:35       54:31
3193  Matt Jackson           M3539      153/167   17:36       54:32
3194  Kennedy Jackson        F0119      287/322   17:36       54:33
3195  Katie Boddicker        F2024      347/375   17:36       54:33
3196  Andrew Truitt          M4044      104/112   17:36       54:33
3197  Hayden Hicks           F0119      288/322   17:36       54:34
3198  Jessie Hicks           F2529      208/256   17:37       54:34
3199  Meagan Christensen     F3034      285/315   17:37       54:37
3200  Michelle Bosela        F2024      348/375   17:37       54:37
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3201  Alyssa Smith           F2024      349/375   17:38       54:38
3202  Denise Engen           F5054      128/148   17:38       54:38
3203  Maddie Kleckner        F0119      289/322   17:38       54:39
3204  Nedim Ince             M4549      103/111   17:38       54:39
3205  Debra Schnoor          F5559        74/95   17:38       54:40
3206  Amber Skoff            F3034      286/315   17:39       54:41
3207  Elliott Debler         F0119      290/322   17:39       54:41
3208  Clint Beckert          M60UP        43/63   17:39       54:41
3209  Carol Walton           F60UP        59/94   17:39       54:41
3210  Leesa Budde            F3034      287/315   17:39       54:42
3211  Cindy Smothers         F5559        75/95   17:39       54:43
3212  Laura Knosp            F4549      154/174   17:39       54:43
3213  Erica Smothers         F2529      209/256   17:39       54:43
3214  Samantha Smothers      F2529      210/256   17:39       54:43
3215  Boyd Knosp             M5559        39/46   17:40       54:44
3216  Jake Knosp             M3034      154/172   17:40       54:44
3217  Zack Knosp             M3034      155/172   17:40       54:44
3218  Paula Ketelsen         F60UP        60/94   17:40       54:45
3219  Lisa Yaddof            F5054      129/148   17:40       54:45
3220  Tami Brenneman         F4549      155/174   17:40       54:45
3221  Laura Ropp             F2024      350/375   17:40       54:45
3222  Kim Crow               F5054      130/148   17:40       54:46
3223  Rodney Ropp            M3034      156/172   17:40       54:46
3224  Carmen Matthess        F5054      131/148   17:41       54:47
3225  Tyler Smothers         M3034      157/172   17:41       54:47
3226  Tonya Linnabery        F3539      266/308   17:41       54:48
3227  Sonya Hepker           F3539      267/308   17:41       54:48
3228  Bill Hopkins           M60UP        44/63   17:41       54:49
3229  Liz Hammes             F60UP        61/94   17:42       54:51
3230  Dawne Hammes           F4549      156/174   17:42       54:51
3231  Christi Pacha          F2529      211/256   17:42       54:51
3232  So Young Park          F3539      268/308   17:44       54:58
3233  Owen Finch             M2024      136/142   17:44       54:59
3234  Katie McKim            F2529      212/256   17:45       54:59
3235  Sabrina Marinov        F2024      351/375   17:45       55:00
3236  Maddie Rossler         F2024      352/375   17:45       55:01
3237  Monali Goswami         F2529      213/256   17:45       55:02
3238  Lisa Roth              F5054      132/148   17:46       55:02
3239  Gustavo Pena           M3539      154/167   17:46       55:04
3240  Lisa Salazar           F4044      172/191   17:46       55:04
3241  Kimberly Blair         F3539      269/308   17:46       55:04
3242  Brian Long             M2529      122/129   17:46       55:05
3243  Elise Boes             F0119      291/322   17:47       55:06
3244  Stephanie Boes         F3539      270/308   17:47       55:06
3245  Elizabeth Birchfield   F0119      292/322   17:47       55:07
3246  Angela Brown           F3539      271/308   17:47       55:07
3247  Amanda Sharp           F2529      214/256   17:47       55:08
3248  John Schickedanz       M3034      158/172   17:47       55:08
3249  Travis Rammert         M4549      104/111   17:48       55:08
3250  Charlotte Rerimert     F0119      293/322   17:48       55:09
3251  McKenzie Short         F2529      215/256   17:48       55:09
3252  Jen Schenk             F3539      272/308   17:48       55:09
3253  Patricia Heath         F3034      288/315   17:48       55:09
3254  Deborah Donahue        F60UP        62/94   17:48       55:10
3255  Kathleen Stutzman      F2024      353/375   17:49       55:12
3256  Karly Stamper          F2529      216/256   17:49       55:12
3257  Hannah Laird           F2024      354/375   17:49       55:12
3258  Valerie Hart           F2024      355/375   17:49       55:13
3259  Adelaide Daly          F2024      356/375   17:49       55:14
3260  John Leonhart          M60UP        45/63   17:50       55:17
3261  Ben Villareal          M5559        40/46   17:51       55:20
3262  Jennifer Davisson      F4044      173/191   17:51       55:20
3263  Tessa Faga             F2529      217/256   17:51       55:20
3264  Aron Evans             M2529      123/129   17:51       55:20
3265  Rose Kelly             F5054      133/148   17:51       55:20
3266  Lori Hopkins           F5559        76/95   17:51       55:21
3267  Laurie Dauber          F5559        77/95   17:52       55:22
3268  Ryan Yeggy             M2529      124/129   17:52       55:22
3269  Dana Dauber            F2529      218/256   17:52       55:22
3270  Carol Bermel           F5559        78/95   17:52       55:22
3271  Bev Berg               M60UP        46/63   17:52       55:23
3272  Linda Murphy           F60UP        63/94   17:53       55:24
3273  Josh Lovik             M3034      159/172   17:53       55:24
3274  Janelle Chute          F3539      273/308   17:53       55:25
3275  Andrew Faga            M2529      125/129   17:53       55:25
3276  Devann Horras          F2529      219/256   17:53       55:25
3277  Lisa Trunnell          F4044      174/191   17:54       55:27
3278  Stephanie Penaluna     F4549      157/174   17:54       55:27
3279  Parker Penaluna        M0119      298/323   17:54       55:28
3280  Jason Schares          M4044      105/112   17:54       55:28
3281  Michelle Wehr          F4044      175/191   17:54       55:28
3282  Stacey Schares         F3539      274/308   17:54       55:29
3283  Laura Marzen           F3539      275/308   17:54       55:29
3284  Racel Fitzgerald       F4044      176/191   17:55       55:30
3285  Kathy Young            F4549      158/174   17:55       55:30
3286  Louisa Marzen          F0119      294/322   17:55       55:30
3287  Erin Royer             F0119      295/322   17:55       55:32
3288  Megan Iannaci          F2529      220/256   17:55       55:32
3289  Margaret Evans         F5054      134/148   17:55       55:33
3290  Tiffany Haman          F3539      276/308   17:56       55:35
3291  Nora Royer             F3539      277/308   17:56       55:35
3292  Katy Debler            F3539      278/308   17:56       55:35
3293  Sharon Barber          F3539      279/308   17:56       55:36
3294  Lisa Stanton           F4549      159/174   17:57       55:37
3295  Patti Droessler        F5559        79/95   17:57       55:38
3296  Mindy Thurm            F4044      177/191   17:57       55:38
3297  Kit McMann             F4549      160/174   17:57       55:39
3298  Sarah Lovik            F3034      289/315   17:57       55:39
3299  David Goedken          M3034      160/172   17:57       55:39
3300  Stacey Jones           F5054      135/148   17:58       55:40
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3301  Kevin O'Neill          M5559        41/46   17:58       55:40
3302  Elliot Royer           M3539      155/167   17:58       55:40
3303  Annabel Royer          F0119      296/322   17:58       55:40
3304  Kristin Goedken        F2529      221/256   17:58       55:40
3305  Christopher Eicher     M4044      106/112   17:58       55:41
3306  Melissa Greiner        F3539      280/308   17:58       55:41
3307  Dick Droessler         M5559        42/46   17:58       55:42
3308  Mark Thurm             M60UP        47/63   17:58       55:42
3309  Ashley Thomas          F2529      222/256   17:59       55:42
3310  Rachael Mattus         F0119      297/322   17:59       55:42
3311  Connie Voss            F5559        80/95   17:59       55:43
3312  Kayla Dierdorff        F3034      290/315   17:59       55:43
3313  Amber Roling           F2529      223/256   17:59       55:44
3314  Tara Roling            F3034      291/315   17:59       55:44
3315  Regina Roling          F2529      224/256   17:59       55:45
3316  Grace Kim              F2024      357/375   18:00       55:46
3317  Jakyung Kim            F2024      358/375   18:00       55:46
3318  Diane Thurm            F60UP        64/94   18:01       55:50
3319  Jpaul Meyeraan         M60UP        48/63   18:01       55:50
3320  Ann Birney             F3034      292/315   18:01       55:50
3321  Kayla Logan            F2024      359/375   18:01       55:51
3322  Brandon Pakkebier      M2024      137/142   18:02       55:52
3323  Rachel Wiltgen         F2529      225/256   18:02       55:53
3324  Aubrey Brinning        F0119      298/322   18:03       55:57
3325  Mark Robertson         M3539      156/167   18:03       55:57
3326  Jacob Brinning         M2529      126/129   18:04       55:58
3327  Kaydence Brinning      F0119      299/322   18:04       55:59
3328  Kathleen Pakkebier     F2529      226/256   18:05       56:01
3329  Dan Cox                M4044      107/112   18:05       56:02
3330  Morgan Cox             F2024      360/375   18:05       56:03
3331  Holley Brinning        F2529      227/256   18:05       56:03
3332  Kyle Oliver            M2024      138/142   18:06       56:04
3333  Haylee Boecker         F0119      300/322   18:06       56:05
3334  Dale Cecak             M60UP        49/63   18:07       56:08
3335  Judy Cecak             F5054      136/148   18:07       56:09
3336  Michelle Kraft         F4549      161/174   18:07       56:10
3337  Sami Wibben            F0119      301/322   18:11       56:21
3338  Brittney Lerner        F2529      228/256   18:11       56:22
3339  Julie Collins          F5054      137/148   18:11       56:22
3340  Mitchell Spenler       M2024      139/142   18:11       56:22
3341  Cherity Wibben         F4549      162/174   18:11       56:22
3342  Darren Spenler         M5559        43/46   18:12       56:24
3343  Katie Hilton           F2529      229/256   18:12       56:24
3344  Elizabeth Spenler      F5559        81/95   18:12       56:25
3345  Todd Wibben            M5054        79/82   18:13       56:27
3346  Nicholas Lerner        M3034      161/172   18:13       56:27
3347  Mike Foster            M3034      162/172   18:13       56:28
3348  Michael Mullink        M3034      163/172   18:14       56:30
3349  Meredith Tangen        F3034      293/315   18:15       56:33
3350  Marsha Tangen          F60UP        65/94   18:15       56:34
3351  Jaci Sullivan          F3539      281/308   18:15       56:34
3352  Nicole Kreeger         F3034      294/315   18:15       56:34
3353  Elizabeth Homuth       F2529      230/256   18:15       56:35
3354  Keyla Robertson        F5054      138/148   18:17       56:38
3355  Steve Lebo             M60UP        50/63   18:18       56:44
3356  Kathy Kurth            F60UP        66/94   18:18       56:44
3357  Michelle Bei           F3034      295/315   18:19       56:46
3358  Maggie Lebo            F60UP        67/94   18:19       56:46
3359  Lei Bei                M3034      164/172   18:19       56:46
3360  William Kurth          M60UP        51/63   18:19       56:47
3361  Angela Clouser         F4044      178/191   18:21       56:52
3362  Jennifer Shank         F2024      361/375   18:23       56:57
3363  Carl Shank             M5054        80/82   18:23       56:57
3364  Matthew Charbon        M0119      299/323   18:23       56:58
3365  Sara Vanwyk            F3034      296/315   18:23       56:59
3366  Michaela McNeese       F3539      282/308   18:23       57:00
3367  Daniela McCue          F2529      231/256   18:23       57:00
3368  Isabella Walker        F0119      302/322   18:23       57:00
3369  Caitlin Ford           F0119      303/322   18:25       57:04
3370  Ethan Verwers          M0119      300/323   18:27       57:10
3371  Devin Verwers          M2024      140/142   18:27       57:10
3372  Jennifer Whitehead     F2529      232/256   18:27       57:11
3373  Kacie Carstens         F2024      362/375   18:27       57:11
3374  Deana Carstens         F4549      163/174   18:27       57:11
3375  Shelly Spaur           F4044      179/191   18:27       57:12
3376  Mark Verwers           M4549      105/111   18:27       57:12
3377  Becky Kaefring         F5559        82/95   18:28       57:14
3378  Christina Luebke       F4044      180/191   18:28       57:14
3379  Marilyn Luebke         F60UP        68/94   18:28       57:14
3380  Mica Nguyen            F2024      363/375   18:28       57:15
3381  Shawnta Fleming        F3539      283/308   18:29       57:15
3382  Misty Rae Brockway     F5054      139/148   18:29       57:16
3383  Sherri Wagler          F5054      140/148   18:29       57:17
3384  Lance Sullivan         M3539      157/167   18:29       57:17
3385  Sandy Carthey          F60UP        69/94   18:29       57:17
3386  Brooke Thye            F2529      233/256   18:29       57:18
3387  Rae Hammond            F5559        83/95   18:30       57:20
3388  Debbie Sullivan        F60UP        70/94   18:30       57:20
3389  Tyler Goodall          M3034      165/172   18:30       57:20
3390  Megan Goodall          F2529      234/256   18:30       57:21
3391  Ashley Bass            F3034      297/315   18:30       57:21
3392  Jenn Walker            F3034      298/315   18:32       57:25
3393  Amanda Griffith        F3539      284/308   18:33       57:30
3394  Crystal Dilts          F2529      235/256   18:36       57:39
3395  Teri Petersen          F4549      164/174   18:36       57:39
3396  Hannah Gillaspey       F2024      364/375   18:37       57:41
3397  Brandon Babcock        M3539      158/167   18:38       57:43
3398  Jackson Babcock        M0119      301/323   18:39       57:47
3399  Brent Van Dorn         M3539      159/167   18:39       57:48
3400  Paula McCue            F60UP        71/94   18:39       57:49
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3401  Laci Van Dorn          F3034      299/315   18:42       57:56
3402  Noreen Wiegmann        F5559        84/95   18:43       58:00
3403  Sue McGinnis           F60UP        72/94   18:45       58:05
3404  Elizabeth Smith        F2529      236/256   18:45       58:07
3405  Jeremy Hobbs           M3539      160/167   18:45       58:07
3406  Lacie Porter           F2529      237/256   18:46       58:08
3407  Sarah Urion            F3034      300/315   18:46       58:09
3408  Madison Hobbs          F2529      238/256   18:46       58:09
3409  Andrea Flaherty        F4549      165/174   18:46       58:10
3410  Anne Schulte           F5559        85/95   18:46       58:10
3411  Sarah Williams         F4044      181/191   18:47       58:11
3412  Amanda Heyda           F3034      301/315   18:47       58:14
3413  Vincent Reyes          M0119      302/323   18:48       58:14
3414  Paxton Heyda           M0119      303/323   18:48       58:15
3415  Derek Heyda            M3539      161/167   18:48       58:15
3416  Charlie Behrle         M2529      127/129   18:48       58:15
3417  Gina Reyes             F4044      182/191   18:48       58:16
3418  Jessica Boesen         F0119      304/322   18:49       58:19
3419  Colleen Cox            F60UP        73/94   18:56       58:40
3420  Doreena Crock          F60UP        74/94   18:58       58:45
3421  Makahla Howell         F0119      305/322   18:58       58:45
3422  Craig Pearson          M5559        44/46   18:58       58:46
3423  Shannon Price          F3539      285/308   18:58       58:47
3424  Mary Harper            F60UP        75/94   18:59       58:49
3425  Sam Huff               M3034      166/172   18:59       58:49
3426  James McCurdy          M4044      108/112   18:59       58:49
3427  Logan Pacha            M0119      304/323   18:59       58:50
3428  Michael McCurdy        M0119      305/323   18:59       58:50
3429  Connie McCurdy         F4549      166/174   18:59       58:51
3430  Tom Harper             M60UP        52/63   18:59       58:51
3431  Sherri Shima           F4549      167/174   19:00       58:52
3432  Amanda Smothers        F3034      302/315   19:01       58:55
3433  Kathi Scott            F3034      303/315   19:01       58:55
3434  Josie Strong           F0119      306/322   19:01       58:56
3435  Kayla Castellow        F0119      307/322   19:01       58:56
3436  Warren Yeggy           M60UP        53/63   19:03       59:02
3437  Teri Norton            F5559        86/95   19:04       59:04
3438  Madeline Fields        F2024      365/375   19:04       59:05
3439  Taylor Yeggy           F2024      366/375   19:04       59:05
3440  John Harris            M4549      106/111   19:06       59:10
3441  Rachel Harris          F3034      304/315   19:06       59:13
3442  Kayla Seager           F2529      239/256   19:07       59:13
3443  Evan Chidley           F2024      367/375   19:08       59:17
3444  Rhonda Williams        F5054      141/148   19:08       59:17
3445  Hanna Williams         F0119      308/322   19:08       59:18
3446  Tami Yeggy             F2529      240/256   19:08       59:19
3447  Barbara Rossman        F2529      241/256   19:09       59:20
3448  Alisha Harland         F2529      242/256   19:09       59:21
3449  Dana Jensen            F2529      243/256   19:10       59:25
3450  Ben Sagan              M2529      128/129   19:10       59:25
3451  Shelby Nelsen          F2024      368/375   19:11       59:27
3452  Sherri Nelsen          F5054      142/148   19:11       59:28
3453  Amelia Wheeler         F2024      369/375   19:11       59:28
3454  Jackie McManus         F5054      143/148   19:12       59:29
3455  Angela Batterson       F4549      168/174   19:15       59:40
3456  Caelee Batterson       F2024      370/375   19:15       59:40
3457  Chloe Livaudais        F2529      244/256   19:15       59:41
3458  Matthew Livaudais      M3034      167/172   19:16       59:41
3459  Lacey Aschbrenner      F3034      305/315   19:17       59:46
3460  Melissa Holtkamp       F3539      286/308   19:17       59:46
3461  Dennis Rublaitus       M5054        81/82   19:17       59:46
3462  Makenna Loose          F0119      309/322   19:17       59:47
3463  David Black            M4549      107/111   19:17       59:47
3464  Tara Loose             F3539      287/308   19:18       59:48
3465  Whittni Rohr           F2529      245/256   19:18       59:48
3466  Tonya Campbell         F3034      306/315   19:18       59:48
3467  Bobbi Regan            F60UP        76/94   19:18       59:49
3468  Abby Meiers            F0119      310/322   19:20       59:54
3469  Addison Meyer          F0119      311/322   19:21       59:57
3470  Brian Brosius          M2024      141/142   19:22     1:00:01
3471  Mary Harrigan          F0119      312/322   19:22     1:00:02
3472  Tanna Quisley          F2024      371/375   19:23     1:00:04
3473  Carter Hatz            M0119      306/323   19:23     1:00:04
3474  Laura Hatz             F3539      288/308   19:24     1:00:08
3475  Michelle Murphy        F3539      289/308   19:24     1:00:08
3476  Randi Gerling          F4044      183/191   19:24     1:00:08
3477  Matt Hatz              M3539      162/167   19:24     1:00:09
3478  Patrick Donahue        M60UP        54/63   19:25     1:00:11
3479  Noah Penn              M0119      307/323   19:27     1:00:16
3480  Brittany Patel         F2529      246/256   19:29     1:00:21
3481  Judy Tiemeier          F60UP        77/94   19:29     1:00:23
3482  Tina Milder            F2529      247/256   19:29     1:00:23
3483  Cory Wachal            M3539      163/167   19:30     1:00:25
3484  Andrea McColley        F3539      290/308   19:31     1:00:28
3485  Joanna Wachal          F3034      307/315   19:31     1:00:28
3486  Tyler Wollam           M3539      164/167   19:31     1:00:28
3487  Kate Oleson            F3539      291/308   19:31     1:00:29
3488  Steven Needs           M3539      165/167   19:31     1:00:30
3489  Tina Slaght            F4044      184/191   19:32     1:00:31
3490  Amy Spiegelhalter      F4044      185/191   19:32     1:00:31
3491  Kim Hedrick            F4044      186/191   19:32     1:00:33
3492  Diana Kreiss           F5559        87/95   19:33     1:00:34
3493  Meghan Reitz           F3539      292/308   19:33     1:00:34
3494  Stephanie Flammang     F3539      293/308   19:33     1:00:34
3495  Rebecca Stender        F60UP        78/94   19:33     1:00:34
3496  Brooke Kreiss          F2024      372/375   19:33     1:00:35
3497  Glorine Moeller        F60UP        79/94   19:36     1:00:44
3498  Margaret Schinstcok    F60UP        80/94   19:36     1:00:46
3499  Lori Birchfield        F4549      169/174   19:37     1:00:46
3500  Jenna Beyer            F0119      313/322   19:37     1:00:49
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3501  Larry Meiers           M4549      108/111   19:37     1:00:49
3502  Tom Tiemeier           M60UP        55/63   19:38     1:00:50
3503  Allen Berg             M4549      109/111   19:38     1:00:51
3504  Michelle Beyer         F4044      187/191   19:39     1:00:53
3505  Tim Beyer              M3539      166/167   19:39     1:00:53
3506  Patti Miller           F5559        88/95   19:39     1:00:53
3507  Joe Alger              M2529      129/129   19:39     1:00:54
3508  Melissa Parkin         F5054      144/148   19:39     1:00:54
3509  Sara Alger             F2529      248/256   19:39     1:00:54
3510  Jean Johnson           F5054      145/148   19:39     1:00:54
3511  Peggy Hasenclever      F5559        89/95   19:39     1:00:55
3512  Jennifer Torgerson     F3539      294/308   19:40     1:00:56
3513  Norma Panther          F5559        90/95   19:42     1:01:02
3514  Brianne Panther        F2529      249/256   19:42     1:01:02
3515  Kendall Kuennen        F0119      314/322   19:42     1:01:03
3516  Raynel Greiner         F4549      170/174   19:42     1:01:05
3517  Marilyn Graham         F60UP        81/94   19:42     1:01:05
3518  Rick Greiner           M5054        82/82   19:42     1:01:05
3519  Brooklyn Kuennen       F0119      315/322   19:43     1:01:05
3520  Kara Einck             F3539      295/308   19:44     1:01:08
3521  Orlo Moehle            M60UP        56/63   19:44     1:01:08
3522  Sam Ceruti             M2024      142/142   19:44     1:01:09
3523  Blake Kuennen          M0119      308/323   19:45     1:01:11
3524  Randy Hasenclever      M5559        45/46   19:46     1:01:15
3525  Sydney Gillispie       F0119      316/322   19:46     1:01:15
3526  Jake Anderson          M0119      309/323   19:46     1:01:16
3527  Brayden Einck          M????          1/1   19:49     1:01:25
3528  Valerie Wiegmann       F5559        91/95   19:49     1:01:26
3529  Patricia Brockway      F5559        92/95   19:49     1:01:26
3530  Kim Stevens            F4044      188/191   19:50     1:01:27
3531  Michael Gee            M3034      168/172   19:51     1:01:30
3532  Diane Gee              F3034      308/315   19:51     1:01:31
3533  Amelia Bouska          F????          2/2   19:51     1:01:32
3534  Hudson Stevens         M0119      310/323   19:51     1:01:32
3535  Eric Stevens           M4044      109/112   19:51     1:01:32
3536  Susan Kuennen          F60UP        82/94   19:51     1:01:33
3537  Taylor Bouska          F2529      250/256   19:52     1:01:33
3538  Hanna Marner           F2529      251/256   19:52     1:01:33
3539  Tiana Boone            F4044      189/191   19:52     1:01:34
3540  Erica Yanecek          F3034      309/315   19:52     1:01:35
3541  Jaden Yanecek          M0119      311/323   19:53     1:01:36
3542  Jacob Yanecek          M3034      169/172   19:53     1:01:36
3543  Hannah Stessman        F2024      373/375   19:53     1:01:36
3544  Denise Hillman         F5559        93/95   19:53     1:01:39
3545  Caitlin Hillman        F2529      252/256   19:54     1:01:39
3546  Evan Miller            M0119      312/323   19:55     1:01:42
3547  Karen Millee           F4044      190/191   19:55     1:01:45
3548  Brittany Solinski      F2024      374/375   19:56     1:01:47
3549  Carli Magel            F3034      310/315   19:56     1:01:48
3550  Kate Boedeker          F0119      317/322   19:57     1:01:50
3551  Larry Reves            M60UP        57/63   19:59     1:01:55
3552  Amy Overbey            F3539      296/308   19:59     1:01:55
3553  Kimberly Reves         F60UP        83/94   19:59     1:01:56
3554  Barbara Eide           F60UP        84/94   20:00     1:01:58
3555  Lindsee Dirks          F3034      311/315   20:01     1:02:02
3556  Meghan Wyatt           F2529      253/256   20:01     1:02:02
3557  Haley Riley            F0119      318/322   20:04     1:02:12
3558  Austin Fairchild       M0119      313/323   20:04     1:02:12
3559  Shannon Rugg           M4549      110/111   20:05     1:02:13
3560  Easton Rugg            M0119      314/323   20:05     1:02:13
3561  Erin Rugg              F3539      297/308   20:05     1:02:14
3562  Nola Kurth             F0119      319/322   20:06     1:02:16
3563  Jill Kurth             F3539      298/308   20:06     1:02:18
3564  Cecilia Dingledy       F60UP        85/94   20:06     1:02:18
3565  Katie Meyer            F3539      299/308   20:06     1:02:18
3566  Sharon Harms           F60UP        86/94   20:07     1:02:20
3567  Chris Wonders          F5054      146/148   20:11     1:02:34
3568  Sandy Zippe            F4549      171/174   20:11     1:02:34
3569  Brayden Opperman       M0119      315/323   20:15     1:02:45
3570  Blake Opperman         M0119      316/323   20:15     1:02:47
3571  Ryan Meyer             M3539      167/167   20:16     1:02:48
3572  Michelle Opperman      F3034      312/315   20:18     1:02:53
3573  Richard Rue            M60UP        58/63   20:21     1:03:04
3574  Darin Balk             M4044      110/112   20:21     1:03:05
3575  Mark Doom              M3034      170/172   20:21     1:03:05
3576  Kayla Doom             F2529      254/256   20:21     1:03:05
3577  Coleen Scherrer        F5559        94/95   20:21     1:03:05
3578  Sara Booker            F3034      313/315   20:21     1:03:05
3579  Marissa Pomaville      F2529      255/256   20:21     1:03:06
3580  Kathy Rue              F60UP        87/94   20:22     1:03:06
3581  Abby Postman           F0119      320/322   20:22     1:03:07
3582  Bryson Balk            M0119      317/323   20:22     1:03:07
3583  Kelly Postman          F4549      172/174   20:22     1:03:07
3584  Courtney Ressler       F3539      300/308   20:25     1:03:15
3585  Jenna Hamer            F3034      314/315   20:35     1:03:49
3586  Brian Sojka            M4044      111/112   20:36     1:03:52
3587  Kathy Ford             F4549      173/174   20:37     1:03:52
3588  Amanda Bauercamper     F3539      301/308   20:40     1:04:02
3589  Elizabeth Roberts      F3539      302/308   20:40     1:04:02
3590  Dennis McInerney       M5559        46/46   20:44     1:04:15
3591  Kelly McInerney        F3034      315/315   20:46     1:04:21
3592  Cindy McInerney        F5559        95/95   20:46     1:04:21
3593  Charlotte Pirkl        F0119      321/322   20:49     1:04:31
3594  Emily Pirkl            F3539      303/308   20:49     1:04:32
3595  Anderson Schroeder     M0119      318/323   20:52     1:04:40
3596  Erin Schroeder         F3539      304/308   20:52     1:04:41
3597  Pamela Quackenbush     F5054      147/148   20:56     1:04:52
3598  Deion Quackenbush      M0119      319/323   20:56     1:04:53
3599  Bonnie Quackenbush     F60UP        88/94   20:56     1:04:53
3600  Karen Krogmeier        F60UP        89/94   21:08     1:05:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3601  Beverly Krogmeier      F60UP        90/94   21:08     1:05:30
3602  Monica Hawley-Kaczka   F4549      174/174   21:11     1:05:39
3603  Doug Boulton           M60UP        59/63   21:13     1:05:46
3604  Brigette Marshall      F2529      256/256   21:13     1:05:46
3605  Kristen Marshall       F3539      305/308   21:13     1:05:46
3606  Rae Nita Black         F60UP        91/94   21:13     1:05:46
3607  Randy Boulton          M60UP        60/63   21:13     1:05:46
3608  Kaustubh Patwardhan    M3034      171/172   21:28     1:06:31
3609  Kranti Mapuskar        F3539      306/308   21:28     1:06:32
3610  Sonya Brown            F4044      191/191   21:28     1:06:32
3611  Neela Patwardhan       F60UP        92/94   21:28     1:06:32
3612  Anil Patwardhan        M60UP        61/63   21:28     1:06:33
3613  Ellie Goldberg         F2024      375/375   21:37     1:07:01
3614  Lily Rathmacher        F0119      322/322   21:39     1:07:05
3615  Tim Insko              M4044      112/112   21:44     1:07:20
3616  Becki Insko            F3539      307/308   21:44     1:07:20
3617  Samuel Insko           M0119      320/323   21:44     1:07:21
3618  Mike Hoff              M4549      111/111   21:49     1:07:38
3619  Karen Hoff             F5054      148/148   21:49     1:07:38
3620  Jayden Hoff            M0119      321/323   21:50     1:07:39
3621  James Hoff             M0119      322/323   21:50     1:07:39
3622  Justin Conklin         M3034      172/172   22:45     1:10:31
3623  Stephen Graham         M60UP        62/63   22:57     1:11:09
3624  David Opperman         M60UP        63/63   24:00     1:14:22
3625  Ton Jones              M0119      323/323   24:00     1:14:24
3626  Maggie Strong          F3539      308/308   24:01     1:14:27
3627  Phyllis Opperman       F60UP        93/94   24:01     1:14:27
3628  Beatrice Strong        F60UP        94/94   24:18     1:15:18
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